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PROFESSIONAL BRAKE BLEEDING

PRESSURE 
BRAKE 
BLEEDER 

ZERO DEGREE�
CHT R3ZDGS

$165
ZERO DEGREE�
CHT R12ZDG

$6749
ZERO DEGREE�
CHT R14ZDG

$5249
ZERO DEGREE�
CHT R38ZDG

$5999

ALL NEW CARLYLE TOOLS

LOREM IMPSUM TEXT LOREM IMPSUM TEXT
LOREM IMPSUM TEXT LOREM IMPSUM TEXT

LOREM IMPSUM TEXT
LOREM IMPSUM TEXT

KIT CONTENTS:

Pressure Brake 
Bleed Unit
• �7 x Cap Adaptors - Provides 

cover for most Domestic and 

Import vehicles

• �1 x Waste fluid collection 

container

• �1 x Detailed operating manual

$360
SER 9000

Internal pressure regulator 
maintains constant pressure

90009000

PROFESSIONAL BRAKE BLEEDING

Kit Contents:
Pressure Brake Bleed Unit
•	 7 x Cap Adaptors - Provides cover for most Domestic and Import vehicles
•	 1 x Waste fluid collection container
•	 1 x Detailed operating manual

Internal bladder is filled with 
new brake fluid then container 
is pressurized. This prevents 
cross contamination of new 
brake fluid with moisture often 
present in shop air lines

The bleeder unit is 
connected to shop air 
to generate pressure for 
bleeding the brake system   

Internal pressure 
regulator maintains 
constant pressure

PRESSURE 
BRAKE 
BLEEDER 

Q3 2023
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REAL DEALS
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3 pc. Zero Degree Gearless Ratchet 
Set (Includes 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2")�
CHT R3ZDGS

$165
1/2" Zero Degree  
Gearless Ratchet
CHT R12ZDG

$6749
1/4" Zero Degree  
Gearless Ratchet
CHT R14ZDG

$5249
3/8" Zero Degree 
Gearless Ratchet
CHT R38ZDG

$5999

Designed By Technicians. Used By Champions.
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog2

NEW AT NAPA

Star Key Insulated  
Set 9pc.
CHT TKIS9

$105
Insulated Wrench Set  
20 pc. Metric�
CHT IWS20M

$1200

AUTO-DARKENING WELDING HELMETS

$99.

99

Redlithium™ USB 2,000L  
Slide Focus Flashlight
MIL 216221

$199
Commercial Wheel-end 
Maintenance Kit
BK STKWMK

$235
Commercial Wheel Cleaning Kit
BK STK2228AD

20V MAX* POWERSTACK™  
5.0 Ah Battery�
DEW DCBP520

$229

Insulated Ratchets
CHT R12I 1/2" dr. Insualted Ratchet $160.00
CHT R14I 1/4" dr. Insulated Ratchet $119.00
CHT R38I 3/8" dr. Insulated Ratchet $135.00

CHT R12I

Insulated Socket Sets
CHT MSSI1224M Master Socket Set 1/2" dr. 24 pc. Metric $1040.00
CHT MSSI1418M Master Socket Set 1/4" dr. 18 pc. Metric $465.00
CHT MSSI3819M Master Socket Set 3/8" dr. 19 pc. Metric $640.00

CHT MSSI1224M CHT MSSI1418M

CHT MSSI3819M

PACKOUT™ Cabinet
MIL 48228445

$119

Automatic Transmission 
Refill Adaptors�
SER 71201

$110

LIGHTNING ADF WELDING 
HELMET
FNY 55864

$89.

99

FINANCING
$104   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.36  per day

FINANCING
$120  12 Months
AS LOW AS $5.03  per day

FINANCING
$118  12 Months
AS LOW AS $4.94  per day

EASY WELD CAMO ADF 
WELDING HELMET
FNY 55735

$69.

99
190 MP MIG Stick 
TIG Welder�
FNY 323

$1179.
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 3

HOT BUYSNEW AT NAPA

$3099

Lug Nut Extractor Set
SER LNES125 5 pc. 1/2" dr. $95.49

E

SER LNES125

LIGHT BULB PLIERS�
SER 47

$1499

Air Operated Fluid Evacuation Unit�
SER 71840

$255

Magnetic 5V 2A 10W Charging Pad�
CHT MWCP1

$6999

Wire Stripping, Crimping, Cutting Pliers 6 3/4"
CHT WSCCP

$2999

1/4" Hex Bit Swivel Ratchet
CHT RH14S100

$7599

Carlyle Low Profile Screwdrivers
CHT SDSLP5 5 pc. Low Profile Phillips Screwdriver Set
CHT SDSLPH5 5 pc. Low Profile Phillips Star Screwdriver Set

Wireless/Rechargeable COB 
Flashlight -1100 Lumens
CHT WCOBFL

$8999

Bolt Extractor Sets
SER BES3852 $25.49
SER BES3851 $25.49

10 PC. SCREW  
EXTRACTOR/DRILL BIT SET
SER SES10

$4499

Ratcheting Gear Puller
SER RGP23 2-3 TON $74.49
SER RGP56 5-6 TON $125.00
SER RGP78 7-8 TON $170.00

16 Piece Master Wheel Lock Set�
SER 75510

$125

CHT FK32EDCBL

CHT FK28EDCBL

SER RGP23 SER RGP56 SER RGP78

CHT SDSLP5

SER BES3852

SER BES3851

CHT SDSLPH5

Carlyle 
Folding Knives
CHT FK28WMBK 2.8 in. Wild Max Black $44.99
CHT FK28EDCBL 2.8 in. ED Carry Blue $39.99
CHT FK32EDCBL 3.2 in. ED Carry Blue $27.99

CHT FK28WMBK
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog4

HAND TOOLS HAND TOOLS

WRENCH SETS AND ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES

PLIERS

CHT LTSW9M

CHT CW1219M

CHT CWL1218

CHT HMWS5CHT CWJ1207M

CHT LDBZW4

CHT LBOW5M

CHT FNW5M

CHT AW10

CHT LPCC6

CHT LPLN4

CHT LPSJ7

SOCKET SETS AND DRIVE ADAPTERS

5 pc. Double Star Box End 
Wrench Set�
CHT DSBEWS5

$155

$9999

Flare Nut Wrench Set (5 Pieces)
CHT FNW5M Metric
CHT FNW5 SAE

Slimline Double Open Ended Wrench Set
CHT LTSW7 SAE 7 pcs. $160.00
CHT LTSW9M Metric 9 pcs. $190.00

Adjustable Wrenches
CHT AW4 4" 5/8 in. Jaw $17.49
CHT AW6 6" 15/16 in. Jaw $22.99
CHT AW8 8" 1 1/8 in. Jaw $31.49
CHT AW10 10" 1 3/8 in. Jaw $40.49
CHT AW12 12" 1 1/2 in. Jaw $44.49
CHT AW15 15" 1 7/8 in. Jaw $59.49
CHT AW18 18" 2 5/16 in. Jaw $91.99
CHT AW24 24" 2 3/4 in. Jaw $165.00

Metric Extra Long Double Box 
Flexible Ratcheting Wrench 
Set (5 Pieces)�
CHT RWLBFL5M

$349
Insulated Wrench 
Set 20 pc. Metric�
CHT IWS20M

$1200

3 pc. Wire Stripper Pliers 
Set (Includes WSCCP)�
CHT PSW3

$120

10" Wire Stripper
CHT WSCCPSA

$4199

17-in-1 Multi 
Tool
CHT MT17

4 pc. Insulated Pliers Set
CHT IPS4

$110

3 pc. Pliers Set�
CHT PSA3

$8149

4 pc. Pliers Set�
CHT PSA4

$110

3 pc. Adjustable  
Jaw Pliers Set�
CHT PSAJ3

$110
3 pc. Hose Gripping Pliers Set
CHT PSHG3

$9549

3 pc. Pliers Set Long Nose�
CHT PSLN3

$170 3 pc. Long Nose  
Pistol Grip Pliers Set�
CHT PSLNPG3

$125

Cable Cutting Pliers 8"
CHT CCP8

$3949

Plastic Cutting Pliers
CHT PCP6

$3399

Pliers Parrot Jaw 10 in.
CHT PJP10

$2449

11" Auto C-Clamp LP
CHT LPCCA11

$4149

8" MIG WELDING PLIERS�
CHT MWP8

$2549

Locking C-Clamp Pliers
CHT LPCC6 6" C-CLAMP LOCKING PLIERS $19.99
CHT LPCCS6 6" C-CLAMP LOCKING PLIERS W/SWIVEL PADS $22.49
CHT LPCC11 11" C-CLAMP LOCKING PLIERS $33.49
CHT LPCCS18 18" C-CLAMP LOCKING PLIERS W/SWIVEL PADS $55.99

Locking Long Nose Pliers
CHT LPLN4 4" $18.99
CHT LPLN9 9" $27.99

$2249

Locking Straight Jaw Pliers
CHT LPSJ7 7"
CHT LPSJ10 10"

7" LOCKING PLIERS 
WRENCH (7/16" 3/4")
CHT LPW7

$1899

12" XL CURVED JAW  
LOCKING PLIERS�
CHT LPXL12

$2799

3-1/8" LOCKING SHEET  
METAL PLIERS�
CHT LSMP3

$2799

3 pc. Locking Pliers Set�
CHT PSLPC3

$5599

4 pc. LOCKING  
PLIERS SET in  
ROLL POUCH�
CHT PSLP4R

$8399

9" Wire Twisting Pliers Tools
CHT SWTP9

$7399

PLIERS SET

Combination Wrench Sets
CHT CW1219M Metric (19 Pieces) $215.00
CHT CW1218 SAE (18 Pieces) $269.00

$470
Jumbo Wrench Sets
CHT CWJ1207M Metric
CHT CWJ1207 SAE

Combination Long Pattern Wrench Sets
CHT CWL1219M Metric 12 Point Long Combination 

Wrench Set (19 Pieces) $280.00

CHT CWL1218 SAE 12 Point Long Combination Wrench 
Set (18 Pieces) $290.00

Box End Wrench Sets
CHT LDBZW4 SAE (4 Pieces) $130.00
CHT LDBZW5S Metric (5 Pieces) $190.00

Offset Box End Wrench Sets
CHT LBOW5M Metric (5 Pieces) $77.99
CHT LBOW6 SAE (6 Pieces) $90.99

Half Moon Box End Wrench Sets
CHT HMWS5M Metric $115.00
CHT HMWS5 SAE $135.00

Wire Stripping, Crimping, 
Cutting Pliers
CHT WSCCP

$2999

$4349

FINANCING
$120   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.03  per day
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 5

HAND TOOLS

CHT LPCJ10W

SOCKET SETS AND DRIVE ADAPTERS

Locking Pliers
CHT LPCJ4W 4" CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS $21.99
CHT LPCJ5W 5" CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS $18.99
CHT LPCJ7W 7" CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS $27.99
CHT LPCJ10W 10" CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS $22.49

Wire Stripper Pliers Straight�
CHT WSCCPLN

$3799

Torque Wrench Adapters and Sets
CHT TAS38109 1/4 in. – 3/4 in. Set $130.00
CHT TAS38110M 10mm – 19mm Set $149.00
CHT TA38110M 10mm $15.49
CHT TA38113M 13mm $15.49

PLIERS SET

5 pc. Locking Pliers Set
CHT PSLP5

$105

Socket Sets
CHT SSD12015M 1/2" Metric 15 pc. Set 6 Points $145.00
CHT SSD12115M 1/2" Metric 15 pc. Set 12 Points $140.00
CHT SSD14010M 1/4" Metric 10 pc. Set $42.99
CHT SSD14114M 1/4" Metric 14 pc. Set $60.49
CHT SSD38012M 3/8" Metric 12 pc. Set 6 Points $70.49
CHT SSD38112M 3/8" Metric 12 pc. Set 12 Points $70.49
CHT SSD12013 1/2" SAE 13 pc. Set 6 Points $130.00
CHT SSD12113 1/2" SAE 13 pc. Set 12 Points $130.00
CHT SSD14012 1/4" SAE 12 pc. Set 6 Points $51.49
CHT SSD14112 1/4" SAE 12 pc. Set 12 Point $49.99
CHT SSD38014 3/8" SAE 14 pc. Set 6 Points $80.49
CHT SSD38114 3/8" SAE 14 pc. Set 12 Points $80.49

Socket Sets
CHT SSU14012M 1/4" Metric 12 pc. Set 6 Point $94.99
CHT SSU14112M 1/4" Metric 12 pc. Set 12 Point $99.99
CHT SSU38010M 3/8" Metric 10 pc. Set $97.49

Socket Sets
CHT SSU38110M 3/8" Metric 10 pc. Set $97.49
CHT SSU38008 3/8" SAE 8 pc. Set $77.49
CHT SSU38108 3/8" SAE 8 pc. Set $77.49

Socket Sets
CHT SSMD14013M 1/4" Metric 13 pc. Set $51.49
CHT SSMD38014M 1/4" Metric 14 pc. Set $63.99
CHT SSMD14010 1/4" SAE 10 pc. Set $38.49
CHT SSMD38011 1/4" SAE 11 pc. Set $51.49

Socket Sets
CHT SS12021M 1/2" Metric 21 pc. Set $195.00
CHT SS12119M 1/2" Metric 19 pc. Set $125.00
CHT SS14014M 1/4" Metric 14 pc. Set $44.99
CHT SS38012M 3/8" SAE 12 pc. Set $51.49
CHT SS38017M 3/8" Metric 17 pc. Set $115.00
CHT SS38019M 3/8" Metric 19 pc. Set $81.99
CHT SS38112M 3/8" Metric 12 pc. Set $51.49
CHT SS38117M 3/8" Metric 17 pc. Set $110.00
CHT SS38119M 3/8" Metric 19 pc. Set $81.99
CHT SS12020 1/2" 6 Point SAE 20 pc. Set $195.00
CHT SS12120 1/2" 12 Point SAE 20 pc. Set $215.00
CHT SS14014 1/4" SAE 14 pc. Set $71.99
CHT SS38014 3/8" SAE 14 pc. Set $99.99
CHT SS38114 3/8" SAE 14 pc. Set $99.99

13 pc. Socket Set Star Metric�
CHT BST13

$7599
Socket Set 1/2 in. 1/4 in. 3/8 in. 
SAE 11 pc. Set
CHT BSET11

$6999

Socket Set Tamper Proof  
Star Torx Metric Hand Tools
CHT BSTH13

$8749

Socket Set 3/8 in.  
Metric 8 pc. Set�
CHT BSTS3808

$5399

12 pc. Socket Set Hex Bit Drive
CHT BSH3812 3/8 in. SAE $61.99
CHT BSH3812M 3/8 in. Metric $62.49

42 pc. Master Socket 
Set Hex Bit 1/2 in. Drive 
Metric
CHT BSH42

$195

Mini Bolt Cutters 8 in.
CHT MBC8

$6449

BOLT CUTTERS & SNIPS CHISELS & PUNCHES FILES

Center Cut Bolt Cutter 24 in.
CHT BC24

$9899
Heavy Duty Automatic 
Center Punch�
CHT HDACP5

$2549

3 pc. Long Drive Punch Pin
CHT LRPPS3

$6549

File Set 6 pc. Balkamp�
CHT 61083

$8749

File Set 4 pc.�
CHT 979XH

$7499

3 pc. Auto Grip Locking Plier�
CHT AGS3

$8899

$1199

Carlyle Bottle Opener
CHT SDBO

CHT TAS38109

CHT TA38110M

CHT SSU14012M CHT SSU38108

Socket Set 3/4" SAE 
23 pc. Set
CHT SS3423

$475

HAND TOOLS

4 pc. LOCKING  
PLIERS SET in  
ROLL POUCH�
CHT PSLP4R

$8399
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog6

Hex Keys & T-Handles 
CHT HKFMS9 Hex Key Set Short Hex Metric Hand Tools $10.99
CHT HKFS9 Hex Key Set Short Hex SAE $10.99

CHT HKLBS22 22 pc. Hex Key Set Long Ball Short & Long Arm  
Metric & SAE $45.49

CHT HKLMS9 Hex Key Set Long Arm Hex Metric Hand Tools $22.99

HAMMERS
Hammer Tips
CHT HSFT2HD Hammer Tips Hard Replacement Tip Hard Plastic $4.99
CHT HSFT2ST Hammer Tips Soft Replacement Tip Soft Rubber $5.49

RATCHETS AND EXTENSIONS

CHT HKLBS22

CHT HSFT2HD

Screwdriver Set Combination�
CHT SDS8

$7649

Screwdriver Set  
Phillips and Slotted�
CHT SDS8GR

$8399

Screwdriver Set  
Phillips and Slotted �
CHT SDS8OR

$7149

Screwdriver Set  
Insulated�
CHT SDSI7

$6499

Star Key Set Folding 
Short Star
CHT TKFS8

$1699

Ratchet Teardrop
CHT R1290 1/2" Hand Tools $150.00
CHT R12L90 1/2" Hand Tools $115.00
CHT R3890 3/8" Hand Tools $81.49
CHT R38L90 3/8" Hand Tools $120.00
CHT R1490 1/4" Hand Tools $73.99
CHT R14L90 1/4" Hand Tools $62.99

1/4 in. Hex Swivel Ratchet�
CHT RH14S100

$7599
Ratchet Teardrop Long Flex  
Non-Locking 3/8 in. Drive Tools
CHT R38FHBH

$9649

Insulated Ratchets
CHT R12I 1/2" dr. $160.00
CHT R14I 1/4" dr. $119.00
CHT R38I 3/8" dr. $135.00Hammers

CHT HBP214 24oz. 14" Ball Peen $55.49
CHT HCP3516 3.5lb. 16" Cross Peen $74.49
CHT HDB13 13oz. 10" Dead Blow $32.99
CHT HDB21 21oz. 11.25" Dead Blow $40.49
CHT HDB26 26oz. 12.75" Dead Blow $48.99
CHT HDB45 45oz. 14.38" Dead Blow $66.49
CHT HDB53 53oz. 15.25" Dead Blow $88.49
CHT HDBBP32 32oz. 12.75" Dead Blow Ball Peen $120.00
CHT HDBSH55 5.5lb. 20" Dead Blow Sledge $125.00

CHT HFBP16 16oz. 12-7/8" Ball Peen 
w/Fiberglass Handle $29.99

CHT HFBP32 32oz. 15" Ball Peen w/Fiberglass Handle $38.99

CHT HFD25 40oz. 10-9/16" Drilling Hammer 
w/Fiberglass Handle $27.99

CHT HFHBR110 1lb. 12" Brass Striking Hammer 
w/Fiberglass Handle $86.99

CHT HFHBR212 2lb. 14" Bass Striking Hammer  
w/Fiberglass Handle $125.00

CHT HFHBR312 3lb. 14" Brass Striking Hammer 
w/Fiberglass Handle $159.00

CHT HFHBR412 4lb. 14" Brass Striking Hammer 
w/Fiberglass Handle $195.00

CHT HLVBP32 32oz. 14-9/16" Ball Peen 
w/Low Vibration Handle $48.49

CHT HLVD25 40oz. 10-3/4" Drilling Hammer 
w/Low Vibration Handle $39.49

CHT HR16 16oz. 12-7/8" Rubber Mallet $14.49
CHT HR24 24oz. 15-3/8" Rubber Mallet $16.99
CHT HSH2512 2.5lb. 12" Sledge $55.49
CHT HWBP4 4oz. 10-3/4" Ball Peen w/Hickory Handle $14.49
CHT HWBP8 8oz. 12-3/16" Ball Peen w/Hickory Handle $14.49
CHT HWBP16 16oz. 13-3/4" Ball Peen w/Hickory Handle $14.49
CHT HWBP32 32oz. 15-3/4" Ball Peen w/Hickory Handle $20.99

Hammers
CHT HFBP8 8 oz. BALL-PEEN HAMMER $25.99
CHT HFBP24 24 oz. BALL-PEEN HAMMER $33.49

24 oz. BALL-PEEN HAMMER�
CHT HWBP24

$1899

SOFT FACE HAMMER�
CHT HSF2

$3349

CHT HKFMS9

HAND TOOLS HAND TOOLS

LOCKING PLIERS & CLAMPS

CHT NDS7

Adjustable Tension Hacksaw�
CHT HF40

$3999

Tools Self Adjusting Quick 
Wrench 10-1/2 in.
CHT SAQW105

$5249
$6149

Nut & Bit Drivers
CHT NDS7M 7 pc. MET NUTDRIVER SET
CHT NDS7 7 pc. SAE NUTDRIVER SET

SCREWDRIVERS, DRIVERS, PRY & ALIGNMENT BARSSCREWDRIVERS, DRIVERS, PRY & ALIGNMENT BARS

Screwdriver Set Torx �
CHT SDST8

$5749

$5199

Screwdrivers
CHT SDH7 SAE Hex Screwdriver Set
CHT SDH7M Metric Hex Screwdriver Set

CHT SDSLP5 5 pc. Low Profile Phillips 
Screwdriver Set

CHT SDSLPH5 5 pc. Low Profile Phillips  
Star Screwdriver Set

$3099

Screwdrivers

HEX KEYS AND T-HANDLES

Pry Bars
CHT PBH42 42 in. Offset Pinch $105.00
CHT PBH58 58 in. Offset Pinch $150.00

CHT PBHS3 3 pc. Pry Bar  
Set 12-18-24 $159.00

CHT PBHS4 4 pc. Pry Bar  
Set 8-12-18-24 $195.00

CHT PBHS6
6 pc. Pry Bar  
Set 8-12-18-24-
32-36

$465.00

4 pc. Roll Head Pry Bar�
CHT PBS4

$9899

2 pc. Pry Bar Set CR-V�
CHT PBF02

$125

Pry Bar Set 3 pc. Set
CHT ABS3

$120

CHT HDFT2ST

MEASURING TOOLS TORQUE WRENCHES

Ratchet Round Swivel
CHT R14S100 1/4" $86.49
CHT R38S100 3/8" $110.00
CHT R12S100 1/2" $109.00

3/16 in. Steel Stamp 
Die Set Letters
CHT LSS06

$5799

3/16 in. Steel Stamp  
Die Set Numbers
CHT NSS06

$1849
CHT R12TD

Ratchet Teardrop Slim
CHT R12TD 1/2" $48.49
CHT R14TD 1/4" $30.99
CHT R38TD 3/8" $52.49

Teardrop Ratchet Extra Long 
1/2 in. DriveTools
CHT R12XL48

$200

Fixed Head
CHT DTW12 Digital Torque Wrench w/ Angle Indicator 1/2" $440.00
CHT DTW38 Digital Torque Wrench w/ Angle Indicator 3/8" $410.00
Flex Head
CHT DTW14FL Torque Wrench Digital Tire Pressure Monitoring System 1/4" $395.00
CHT DTW12FL Torque Wrench Digital w/ Angle Indicator 1/2" $399.00
CHT DTW38FL Torque Wrench Digital w/ Angle Indicator 3/8" $370.00

$315
1/2" DR. Flex-Head Torque Wrench 30-250in./lbs
CHT TW12FL

Round Fixed Head
CHT TW12RH1 1/2" Dr. Range 150-600 ft./lbs. $279.00
CHT TW14RH1 1/4" Dr. Range 5-50 in./lbs. $220.00
CHT TW38RH2 3/8" Dr. Range 10-100 ft./lbs. $270.00

Torque Wrench Tear Drop Fixed Head
CHT TW38TD1 Click Style 3/8" Range 10-100in./lbs $220.00
CHT TW38TD2 Click Style 3/8" Range 50-250in./lbs $255.00
CHT TW12TD1 Tear Drop Style 1/2" Range 30-250 c. /lbs $320.00
CHT TW12TD2 Tear Drop Style 1/2" Range 10-150 c. /lbs $260.00
CHT TW12TD36 Tear Drop Style 1/2" Range 25-250c. /lbs $255.00

$255
Torque Wrench Click 
Style Torque Wrench� 
3/8" 17.5"
CHT TW38FL

Click Style
CHT TW14TD 1/4" Dr. 14-11/16 Long, 32 Teeth, 25-250in./lbs $255.00
CHT TW34 3/4" Dr. 38" Long. 72 Teeth, 00-600in./lbs $690.00

CHT PBHS3
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 7

RATCHETS AND EXTENSIONS

Ratchet Teardrop
CHT R1290 1/2" Hand Tools $150.00
CHT R12L90 1/2" Hand Tools $115.00
CHT R3890 3/8" Hand Tools $81.49
CHT R38L90 3/8" Hand Tools $120.00
CHT R1490 1/4" Hand Tools $73.99
CHT R14L90 1/4" Hand Tools $62.99

HAND TOOLS HAND TOOLS

LOCKING PLIERS & CLAMPS

Locking Pliers & Clamps
CHT LPCCEZ11 C Clamp Hand Tools $31.99
CHT LPCCEZ6 C Clamp Hand Tools $19.49

Pliers Curved Jaw Easy 
Release Locking Pliers 
CHT LPCJEZ5 5" $13.99
CHT LPCJEZ7 7" $22.99
CHT LPCJEZ10 10" $24.99

Long Nose Easy Release 
Locking Pliers
CHT LPLNEZ6 6" $22.49
CHT LPLNEZ9 9" $22.99

Pliers Straight Jaw Easy Release 
Locking Pliers 7"
CHT LPSJEZ7

$2299

Pliers X Jaw Easy Release  
Locking Pliers 
CHT LPXJEZ10 10" $24.49
CHT LPXJEZ7 7" $18.49

HARDWARE & COMPONENTS

Socket Holder Rail
CHT SR12B 1/4" Blue 12" $2.99
CHT SR12G 1/4" Green 12" $2.49
CHT SR12R 1/4" Red 12" $2.99
CHT SR15B 1/4" Blue 15" $3.49

CHT SR15G 1/4" Green 15" $3.49

CHT SR15R 1/4" Red 15" $3.49
CHT SR8B 1/4" Blue 8" $1.99
CHT SR8G 1/4" Green 8" $1.99
CHT SR8R 1/4" Red 8" $1.99
CHT SR38RC Replacement Clip 3/8" $9.99
CHT SR14RC Replacement Clip 1/4" $9.99
CHT SR12RC Replacement Clip 1/2" $10.49

w INSULATED SOCKET SETS

CHT MSSI1224M Master Socket Set 1/2" dr. 24 pc. Metric $1040.00
CHT MSSI1418M Master Socket Set 1/4" dr. 18 pc. Metric $465.00
CHT MSSI3819M Master Socket Set 3/8" dr. 19 pc. Metric $640.00

CHT MSSI1224M

CHT MSSI1418M

$22.49
2.0" Cigar Clipper/ 
Money Clip 
CHT FK20CCBK
•	 MAX-LOCK™ 

technology
•	 Cigar trimming 

port accommodatied 
cigars up to 60 ring

$13.49
Key Ring 
Fixed Blade 
•	 Key ring with easy 

attachment/detachment 
function 

•	 Fits in your pocket 
and is quickly 
accessible

$27.99
3.2" Every Day  
Carry Knives
•	 MAX-LOCK™ technology 

secures the blade in open 
and closed position, easy 
one hand opening and closing

$39.99
2.8" Every Day  
Carry Knife
CHT FK28EDCBL
•	 MAX-LOCK™ technology secures 

the blade in open and closed position, 
easy one hand opening and closing

$53.99
2.8" Wild Max Folding Knife 
•	 MAX-LOCK™ technology secures the blade in open and closed position, 

easy one hand opening and closing
•	 Razor sharp performance D2 tool steel, 58-60 HRC blade provides enhanced edge retention
•	 Fiberglass reinforced nylon handle with NAPA® bolt logo pattern gives you an eye catching folding knife
•	 Black titanium nitride blade coating provides glare and corrosion resistance
CHT FK28WMOR     CHT FK28WMBK

CHT FK32EDCBL

CHT KRKFBBL

CHT KRKFBBK

CHT FK32EDCBK

Hex Key 
Insulated Set  
6 pc. Metric
CHT HKIS6M

$7999

Extra Long Screwdriver Set
CHT SDSP3XL PH2 - 18 in., 22 in., 24 in.
CHT SDSS3XL SL 1/4 in.- 18 in.,22 in., 24 in.

Star Key Insulated  
Set 9pc.
CHT TKIS9

$105

7 pc. Metric Angled 
Wrench Set�
CHT ADOW7M

$105
7 pc. Wrench Set� SAE Angled
CHT ADOW8

$115

CHT SDSP3XL

CHT SDSS3XL

OUTDOOR EDGE CUTLERY

Black Sidewinder Knife�
BK SWK30C

$995

Folding Utility Knife  
with 3-Blades
BK BOB10C 	Orange 
BK BOK20C	 Black

$1295

UtiliPro Folding Utility Knife 
6 in. 1 Orange
BK UPB10C

$1495

UtiliPro Folding Utility  
Knife 6 in. 1 Black
BK UPK20C

$1495

3.0" ONYX EDC  
(Black 3-Blades)
BK OX30C

$2149

3.0" RAZOR-LITE EDC 
(Orange 4-Blades)
BK RLB3030C

$2695

3.0" RAZOR-LITE EDC  
(Blue 4-Blades)
BK RLU3040C

$2695

RAZOR-WORK  
(Gray 3-Blades) Blister
BK RW3060C

$2149

Extractors
VG 394001 Bolt Extractor Set Bolt-Grip 

Base Set $28.34

VG 394002 Bolt Extractor Set Bolt-Grip 
Expansion Set $28.34

Bolt Extractor &  
Drill Bit Set Left Hand Cobalt.�
VG 11135ZR

$26999

Bolt Extractor  
Set Deep Well�
VG 3094001

$4724

Bolt Extractor Set  
Professional's Industrial Set�
VG 54113

$18449

76 pc. Tap-Die Set�
VG 26376

$22049

VG 394002 VG 394001

$255
Torque Wrench Click 
Style Torque Wrench� 
3/8" 17.5"
CHT TW38FL

FINANCING
$104   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.36  per day

$6699
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog8

-

SURVIVAL SPEAR - VERSA CAMP AXE - TAC SURVIVAL SHOVEL - 
- 2Cr13 Stainless Steel 8" Spear     
  Point Blade with Black
  Oxide Finish

- Nylon-Fiberglass Handle with
  Bolt Reinforcement

- Rubberized TPR Snap Sheath

- 420 Stainless Steel 3" Axe Head  
  with Hammer Back, 3 Wrench Set    
  and Bottle Opener

- Dual Lanyard Handle Holes,     
  Breach/Pry Pommel

- 1680D Ballistic Nylon Belt Sheath  
  with MOLLE Attachment

- Multi-Function 420 Stainless             
  Steel Spade with Chopping Edge,       
  Saw Back, Ripper and
  Multi-Wrench 

- 1680D Ballistic Nylon Belt Sheath  
   with MOLLE Attachment

Every Reapr™ product is backed with a limited lifetime warranty. 

HAND TOOLS

WRENCHES

7 pc.� 12 Point  
Ratcheting Metric  
Wrench Set
APX 9417

$4049

7 pc.� 12 Point 
Ratcheting SAE 
Wrench Set
APX 9317

$4049

44 pc.  
Combo  
Wrenches�
APX 81919

$20916 pc.� 90-Tooth 
12 Point Metric 
Ratcheting 
Wrench Set
APX 86928

$20799

SOCKET SETS

Hook and Pick Tool Set�
APX 84000H

$3299

3 pc. Vortex™  
Impact Socket Adapter Set�
APX CAVAD2R3

$849

38 pc. Vortex™ 
alphaCASE™ Set�
APX CAVSET38

$1999

4 pc. Pitbull Auto-Bite™ 
Tongue & Groove Dual 
Material Pliers�
APX 82594C

$7699

84 pc. 1/4" 3/8" & 1/2" Drive 
Hex/Ball End Hex/Tamper 
Proof Torx®/External Torx®/
Torx® SAE/Metric Bit Set
APX 80742

$9999

APX 8800A 22 pc. 1/4 in. Drive SAE & Metric 6 Point Socket Set $23.49
APX 8801A 20 pc. 3/8 in. Drive SAE & Metric 12 Point Socket Set $28.99

APX 84782 8 pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set $34.99
APX 84783 15 pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set $138.99
APX 84784 28 pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Drive Bolt Biter™ Impact Extraction Socket Set $249.99

APX 80966 243 pc. 6 Point Mechanics Tool Set in $319
APX 80972 243 pc. 12 Point Mechanics Tool Set in $319

56 pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point 
120XP™ Standard & Deep SAE/
Metric Mechanics Tool Set
APX 80550P

$14599

APX 84916N 44 pc. 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard & Deep Impact SAE/Metric Socket Set $126.99
APX 86171 16 pc. Bolt Biter™ Nut Extractor & Driver Set $96.99

20 pc. Phillips®/Slotted/Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set�
APX 80066H

$9949

6 pc. Phillips®/Slotted  
Dual Material Screwdriver Set�
APX 80050H

$4449

48 in. Extendable Indexing Pry Bar
APX 82248

$105

APX 8800AAPX 86170

APX 80932

APX 84916N

APX 84782

29" Extendable Indexing Pry Bar�
APX 82220

$6899

75 pc. SAE/Metric Ratcheting 
Tap and Die Set
APX 3887

$158
46 pc. 1/4"  
& 3/8" Drive  
Pass-Thru™  
6 Point SAE/ 
Metric Tool Set
APX 8946

$91

13 pc. 72-Tooth 12 Point 
Reversible Ratcheting 
Combination SAE Wrench Set
APX 9509N

$254

$64$64..9999 $17.99$17.99$48.99$48.99
BK TR38V1 BK TR14V1 BK TREXCLV1

5 pc.� 12 Point 
Ratcheting SAE 
Wrench Set
APX 93005

$2549

14 pc.� 12 Point Flex Head 
Ratcheting SAE/Metric 
Wrench Set
APX 85141

$9049

12 pc. 12 Point XL 
GearBox™ Double Box 
Ratcheting  
Metric Wrench Set
APX 85988

$20799

9 pc. 12 Point XL GearBox™ 
Double Box Ratcheting  
SAE Wrench Set
APX 85998

$105

14 pc.� 72-Tooth 12 Point  
Stubby Ratcheting  
SAE/Metric Wrench Set
APX 85206

$6749

14 pc.� 12 Point 
Reversible Ratcheting 
SAE/Metric Wrench Set
APX 85142

$9049

90T Ratchet Bolt Biter and 
Screw Extraction Set 13 pc.�
APX 81002

$13499

2 pc. 1/4" & 3/8" 
Drive 90-Tooth Dual 
Material Flex Head 
Teardrop Ratchet Set
APX 81204T

$10999

3 pc. 1/4" 3/8" & 1/2" 
Drive 
90-Tooth Dual Material 
Teardrop Ratchet Set
APX 81207T

$14599

32 pc. Standard & Stubby 
SAE/ Metric Ratcheting 
Combination Wrench Set
APX 39327

$115
20 Piece� 72-Tooth 
Ratcheting Wrench Set  
SAEand Metric
APX 3572006

$7649

56 pc. Ratcheting 
GearDriver™  
Screwdriver Set�
APX 82779

$4999

RATCHETS AND EXTENSIONS

SCREWDRIVER SETS/ MISC.

HAND TOOLS
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 9

HAND TOOLS HAND TOOLS
-

SURVIVAL SPEAR - VERSA CAMP AXE - TAC SURVIVAL SHOVEL - 
- 2Cr13 Stainless Steel 8" Spear     
  Point Blade with Black
  Oxide Finish

- Nylon-Fiberglass Handle with
  Bolt Reinforcement

- Rubberized TPR Snap Sheath

- 420 Stainless Steel 3" Axe Head  
  with Hammer Back, 3 Wrench Set    
  and Bottle Opener

- Dual Lanyard Handle Holes,     
  Breach/Pry Pommel

- 1680D Ballistic Nylon Belt Sheath  
  with MOLLE Attachment

- Multi-Function 420 Stainless             
  Steel Spade with Chopping Edge,       
  Saw Back, Ripper and
  Multi-Wrench 

- 1680D Ballistic Nylon Belt Sheath  
   with MOLLE Attachment

Every Reapr™ product is backed with a limited lifetime warranty. 

BK 11003
$67.49 $31.49 $53.99

BK 11014 BK 11021

Vessel Ratcheting Ball Grip  
Screwdriver Set� 5 pc.
BK 22005EVA

$115
Vessel Screwdriver Set� 8 pc.
BK 9008EVA

$9799

Vessel MEGADORA Impacta Screwdriver Set 2 pc.
BK 9802SC

$4399

$13099

Mechanics Hammer Kit
JET 11111
Includes:
4 Lb Head, 12” Sledge Hammer
32 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer
2 Lb Head, 16” Cross Pein Hammer

$15599

Dead Blow 
Hammer Kit 
JET 11113
Includes:
2 lb., 14" Dead Blow Hammer
3 lb., 14" Dead Blow Hammer
4 lb., 16" Dead Blow Hammer

IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$203.97

IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$202.97

Sledge Hammers 

Dead Blow Hammers

Ball Pein Hammers

JET 20212 2-1/2 lb. Head, 12" Handle $53.99
JET 20412 4 lb. Head, 12" Handle $61.99
JET 20416 4 lb. Head, 16" Handle $73.99
JET 20624 6 lb. Head, 24" Handle $94.99
JET 20824 8 lb. Head, 24" Handle $110.99
JET 21030 10 lb. Head, 30" Handle $139.99

JET 55114 1-1/2 lb. Head, 14" Handle $49.99
JET 55214 2 lb. Head, 14" Handle $54.99
JET 55314 3 lb. Head, 14" Handle $61.99
JET 55416 4 lb. Head, 16" Handle $85.99
JET 55830 8 lb. Head, 30" Handle $125.99

JET 32414 24 oz. Head, 14" Handle $49.99
JET 33214 32 oz. Head, 14" Handle $55.99
JET 34014 40 oz. Head, 14" Handle $63.99

$15599

Shop  
Hammer Kit 
JET 11112 
Includes:
4 lb. Head, 12" Sledge Hammer
32 oz. Head, 14" Ball Pein Hammer
4 lb., 16" Dead Blow Hammer

$ $120
Dead Blow
Hammer Kit
JET 11113 
Includes:

remmaHwolBdaeD"41,.bl2
remmaHwolBdaeD"41,.bl3
remmaHwolBdaeD"61,.bl4

$100
Ball Pein
Hammer Kit
JET 11110 
Includes:

remmaHniePllaB"41,daeH.zo42
remmaHniePllaB"41,daeH.zo23
remmaHniePllaB"41,daeH.zo04

Sledge Hammers
JET 20212 2.5 lb. head, 12" Handle $41.99
JET 20412 4 lb. head, 12" Handle $48.99
JET 20416 4 lb. head, 16" Handle $57.99
JET 20624 6 lb. head, 124" Handle $74.99
JET 20824 8 lb. head, 24" Handle $85.99
JET 21030 10 lb. head, 30" Handle $109

Dead Blow Hammers
JET 55114 1.5 lb. head, 14" Handle $38.99
JET 55214 2 lb. head, 14" Handle $42.99
JET 55314 3 lb. head, 14" Handle $48.99
JET 55416 4 lb. head, 16" Handle $67.99
JET 55830 8 lb. head, 30" Handle $98.99

Ball Pein Hammers
JET 32414 24 oz. head, 14" Handle $38.99
JET 33214 32 oz. Head, 14" Handle $43.99
JET 34014 40 oz. head, 14" Handle $49.99

$9999

Spark-Duty™ 400CS High-Vis C-Clamp Kit
Includes: High-Vis C-Clamps with 0-2", 0-4", 0-6", 
and 0-8" opening capacity.

JET 11114

$125
F Clamp Kit
Includes: 4" Mini F-Clamp, 8" Mini
F-Clamp, 8" Regular Duty F-Clamp, 
and 12" Regular Duty F-Clamp.
JET 11116

$8999

C Clamp Kit
Includes: C-Clamps with 0-2.5", 0-4", 0-6" 
and 0-8" Opening Capacity
JET 11115

THE WORLD’STHE WORLD’S
MOST DURABLEMOST DURABLE
SLEDGEHAMMERSLEDGEHAMMER

44 pc. RATCHET MULTI-BIT SET W/CASE�
CTM CMHT68017

$2699

008 pc. BI-MATERIAL  
CM SCREWDRIVER SET�
CTM CMHT65075N

$2199

71 pc. VERSASTACK MECH TOOL SET�
CTM CMMT45071

$6499

230 pc. Standard (SAE)  
and Metric Polished  
Chrome Mechanics Tool Set  
(1/4 in. 3/8 in. 1/2 in. 1-in)  
with Hard Case
CTM CMMT45305

$199

Gunmetal Mechanics Tool Set
CTM CMMT82334 51 pc. SAE/Metric $94.99
CTM CMMT82335 81 pc. SAE/Metric $129.00

CTM CMMT12012 CTM CMMT12025

Craftsman Socket Sets
CTM CMMT12008 20 pc. Standard (SAE) and Metric Combination Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4 in.) $36.99

CTM CMMT12009LZ 24 pc. Standard (SAE) Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4-in) $27.99

CTM CMMT12010LZ 24 pc. Metric Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4-in) $27.99

CTM CMMT12011 24 pc. Metric Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (3/8 in.) $31.99

CTM CMMT12012 24 pc. Standard (SAE) Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (3/8 in.) $31.99

CTM CMMT12019 47 pc. Standard (SAE) and Metric Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (3/8-in) $69.99

CTM CMMT12021 83 pc. Standard (SAE) and Metric Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4-in. 3/8-in.) $94.99

CTM CMMT12023 105 pc. Standard (SAE) and Metric Tool Set (1/4-in. 3/8-in.) $125.99

CTM CMMT12024 135 pc. Standard (SAE) and Metric Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4-in. 3/8-in. 1/2-in.) $149.00

CTM CMMT12025 159 pc. Standard (SAE) and Metric Polished Chrome Mechanics Tool Set (1/4-in. 3/8-in. 1/2-in.) $199.00

CTM CMMT12033 121 pc. GUNMETAL CHROME MECH SET $194.00

CTM CMMT82334

CTM CMMT12024

CTM CMMT12008

Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_.indd   9Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_.indd   9 5/9/23   11:02 AM5/9/23   11:02 AM



10

PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog10

SERVICE TOOLS SERVICE TOOLS

Designed By Technicians. Used By Champions.

SER 9000SER 9000

PROFESSIONAL BRAKE BLEEDING

SER 71831SER 71831  
AUTOMATIC  
TRANSMISSION REFILL KIT
•	 A must for servicing sealed 

Automatic Transmissions

QUICK FLOW FLUID TRANSFER

SER 71840 SER 71840 
AIR OPERATED FLUID 
EVACUATOR
•	 The solution for evacuating 

waste fluid

SER 71810 SER 71810 
DUAL MODE MANUAL  
FLUID EVAC/REFILL
•	 Use when shop air is not available

SER 71201 SER 71201 
ADAPTOR KIT 
•	 For servicing sealed Automatic 

Transmissions

PRESSURE 
BRAKE 
BLEEDER KIT 

USE WITH
71810

SER 71197 SER 71197 
QUICKFLOW DRILL 
OPERATED 
PUMP
•	 Use for most 

fluid transfer 
applications

SER 71800 SER 71800 
VACUUM BRAKE BLEEDER
•	 Professional vacuum  

brake bleeding

$369 $255

$360.

$255

$110$275

$355
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 11

SERVICE TOOLS SERVICE TOOLS

Measuring Tools
CHT TMSL16 Tape Measure 16" $15.99
CHT TMSL25 Tape Measure 25" $19.99

$26.

99

Tape Measure 25' 
CHT TMSL25HV

TAPE MEASURE

$6699

Coolant Funnel Kit
CHT NSFCOOL

$110
Oil Funnel Kit
CHT NSFUNIV

$5449

Fast Clamp Universal  
Oil Funnel
CHT NSFUNIVFC

$9949

Wheel Stud Installer Kit�
SER 802

$1549

Battery Terminal 
Cleaner Brush
SER 206

$1849

Fastener Remover�
SER 35260

$1899

Battery Carrying Straps�
SER 2279

$3399

Tie Rod End Separator
SER 2288

$3999

Wheel Weight Tool
SER 3358

$2549

5 PC. 3/8" DR. BOLT 
EXTRACTOR SET  
8MM – 3/4
SER BES3852

$2549

5 PC. 3/8" DR. BOLT 
EXTRACTOR SET  
11MM – 5/8"
SER BES3851

$4499

10 pc. SCREW 
EXTRACTOR/DRILL  
BIT SET�
SER SES10

$3449

Wheel Stud Installer�
SER 22800

$9549

5 pc. 1/2" dr. LUG NUT 
EXTRACTOR SET
SER LNES125

$125
16 Piece Master Wheel  
Lock Set�
SER 75510

$190
Bearing Race & Seal 
Driver Set�
SER 61900

$1349

Trim Pad Removal Tool
SER 2822

$949

Door Handle and 
Window Crank Tool
SER 431

$1699

Spark Plug Terminal 
Pliers�
SER 135

$1199

Oil Pressure Switch 
Socket
SER 3458

Spark Plug Gauges
SER 3293

$449
$949

Brake Bleeding System 
w/ Quick Draw
SER 19200

$2649

Brake Lining Gauges�
SER 3962

$2199

Brake Lining Thickness 
Gauge Set�
SER 81850

$5749

Disc Brake Pad 
Spreaders�
SER 279

$1599

Side Terminal  
Battery Wrench�
SER 3367

$1549

Battery Terminal 
Spreader and Cleaner
SER 2173

$1449

Disconnect Set 
Transmission Oil  
Cooler Line
SER 39960

$2299

A/C & Fuel Line Quick 
Disconnect Set
SER 3530

$2849

Disconnect Tool  
Set Angled
SER 39400

$1899

Screw  
Extractor Kit�
SER 720

$1299

Screw Extractor Kit�
SER 2419

$7749

Disconnect Set Master
SER 39900

$175
Ball Joint Service Set�
SER 3421

$1649

Seal Puller
SER 3245

$3999

Harmonic  
Balancer Puller
SER 2286

$4399

Pitman Arm Puller
SER 2289

U-Joint Pullers
SER 199

Heavy Duty 
U-Joint Puller $215.00

SER 905
Automotive/
Light Truck 
U-Joint Puller

$160.00

SER 907 Intermediate 
U-Joint Puller $190.00

$1699

Piston Ring Compressor�
SER 1723

Fuel Filter Wrenches
SER 61090

5" Fuel Filter 
Wrench $29.99

SER 61110 6" Fuel Filter 
Wrench $28.99

Replacement Engine 
Cylinder Honing Stones
SER 2834

4" 100 Grit for 
Rough Honing $24.99

SER 2835
4" 240 Grit for 
GP & Glaze 
Breaking Honing

$23.99

SER 3705

Body Shaping Hammers
SER 3715

Cross Chisel 
Hammer $27.99

SER 3718 Utility Pick 
Hammer $26.99

Pliers
SER 3702

2 pc. Hog Ring 
Pliers Set $50.99

SER 3703
Straight Nose 
Hog Ring Plier $33.49

SER 3704
45 Degree Hog 
Nose Ring Plier $29.49

SER 3705 Panel Clips $30.49

Pressure Regulator  
Socket Injector�
SER 68210

$2799

Oxygen Sensor Sockets�
SER 3259

$2849

Locking Lugnut Master  
Key Set�
SER 78537

$10499

SER 3715

$1299

Disc Brake Piston
SER 3163

$1499

Brake Spring Tool
SER 2774

$1049

Spark Plug 
Thread Chaser
SER 3379

Ball Joint Separators�
SER 18530

$2449

Ball Joint Separators�
SER 2287

$2749
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog12

SERVICE TOOLS

BK MDV787

These tools are manufactured in the USA with genuine OEM parts.

KEY FEATURES:
Handheld Induction Heater
Flameless Heat
120V/15AMP/1800W
2-Year Warranty
100’s of Applications
Includes 3 Basic Coils

» $584.10

Inductor® Max
BK IMIND2011

KEY FEATURES:
Portable Induction Heating Tool
Max Power Supply
120V/20AMP/2200W
2-Year Warranty on Power Supply
1-Year Warranty on Attachments
Includes 3 Attachments
» Glass Blaster® -Auto Glass & 
Spray-In Bedliners
» Concentrator® - Mechanical &
 Suspension Parts
» Fast-Off® Pad - Vinyl Graphics, 
Decals, Emblems & More

» $1529.10

Axle & Spindle Nut Sockets
SER 2430 2-3/32 in. SAE $26.99
SER 2431 2-1/4 in. SAE $29.99
SER 2432 2-3/8 in. SAE $30.99
SER 2434 2-3/8 in. SAE $30.99
SER 2435 2-1/2 in. SAE $30.99
SER 2436 2-9/16 in. SAE $37.49
SER 2437 2-9/16 in. SAE $28.49
SER 2438 2-9/16 in. SAE $30.99
SER 2439 2-5/8 in. SAE $29.99
SER 2440 2-3/4 in. SAE $31.49
SER 2442 2-7/8 in. SAE $29.99
SER 2444 3 in. SAE $30.99
SER 2445 3 in. SAE $31.49
SER 2448 3-1/4 in. SAE $31.49
SER 2449 3-1/4 in. SAE $31.49
SER 2451 3-1/2 in. SAE $31.49
SER 2453 3-3/4 in. SAE $34.99
SER 2455 3-13/16 in. SAE $31.49
SER 2456 3-7/8 in. SAE $34.99
SER 2457 3-7/8 in. SAE $34.99
SER 2458 4 in. SAE $35.49
SER 2459 4-1/8 in. SAE $35.49
SER 2467 4-Slot $27.49
SER 2770 6-Slot $28.99
SER 3195 High Shear $44.99
SER 3246 6-Lug $41.99

$899

Spark Plug 
Thread Chaser
SER 730

$105
Axle Spindle 
Rethreading  
Master Kit
SER 3481

$1299

Disc Brake Pad 
Spreader
SER 3376

$3699

Spark Plug 
Rethreader Kit
SER 2125

$849

Spark Plug Insert
SER 2129

$2849

Brake Spring Tool
SER 298

$849

Retrieving Tools 
Magnetic�
SER 2593

LIGHT BULB PLIERS�
SER 47

$1499 $2499

Deluxe Inner Tie Rod
SER 946

Service Tools & Kits
SER 287 5/8" Drum Brake Adjusting Tools $6.49

SER 295
11/16" & 3/4" Drum Brake 
Adjusting Tools $10.99

SER 4651
E-Z Grip 5/16" Double Square 
Drum Brake Adjusting Tools $57.49

SER 7578 Extra Long Handle 7/16" 6 Point 
Wheel Drum Brake Adjusting Tools $46.99

$299

Ignition Files�
SER 2153

$66405

Induction Innovations
MINI-DUCTOR 12V
BK MD500

$56905

Induction Innovations
MINI-DUCTOR VENOM�
BK MDV777

$5049

Lisle Corporation Tap Socket Set
SER 774032

$3249

Lisle Corporation Bearing Packer Tool
SER 774005

$7449

Lisle Corporation Pulley 
Pullers & Installer Set
SER 39000

$3999

Lisle Corporation Radiator 
Funnel Kit
SER 24680

$8899

Lube Equipment 
Manual Pump Oil
BK 7151278

$2899

Quick Release Grease 
Gun Coupler 1/8 in NPT
BK 7151582

$5399

Grease Gun Pistol Grip 
Worldwide Welding \ Lubemax�
BK 7151230

$2049

Grease Gun Pistol Grip 
Worldwide Welding \ Lubemax�
BK 7151231

$3749

Grease Gun Straight Lever 
w/ Comfort Grip Handle 
Worldwide Welding \ Lubemax�
BK 7151237

LUMAX

$34199

117 pc. Tap-Die Set�
VG 26377

$12699

Bolt Extractor  
Set Lugnut Specialty Set�
VG 54125

$5499

Bolt Extractor & Drill Bit 
Set Left Hand Cobalt.�
VG 11119

$13859

41 pc. Tap-Die Set�
VG 24606

IRWIN

FINANCING
$153  12 Months
AS LOW AS $6.41  per day

Pliers Hose  
Pinch Off
SER 1470

$2449

Pliers Disconnect
SER 37160

$2749

Pliers Push Pin.
SER 3729

$3249
Hose Pinch Off Pliers 
Line Clamp�
SER 145

$3099

Snap Ring Pliers 
Large Convertible�
SER 3151

$4199

90° Trim Clip Pliers
SER 41090

$3399
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 13

POWER TOOLS

$125
High Speed Air Saw
•	 Adjustable guard for precise depth of 

cut control
•	 Cuts straight or curved patterns
NPT 61013

$140
1/4" Dr. Die Grinder
•	 Robust 1/2 HP for maximum performance
•	 Variable speed locking throttle
•	 Ergonomic thermal comfort grip
NPT 6754

$185
Straight 5" Needle Scaler 
•	 Slim lightweight design quickly removes rust, 

paint, weld slag
•	 12 hardened needles driven at 4,250 blows  

per minute
NPT 61061

$240
Heavy Duty Metal Shear 
•	 Shear Cuts 18 Gauge 1.2mm mild steel
•	 Variable speed locking throttle
•	 Rotatable rear exhaust
NPT 6701

$195
Heavy Duty Air Nibbler 
•	 Smoothly Cuts 18 Gauge
•	 1.2mm mild steel
•	 Variable speed locking throttle
NPT 6711

$140
1/4" Dr. Right Angle Die Grinder 
•	 Robust 1/2 HP for maximum performance
•	 Variable speed locking throttle
•	 Ergonomic thermal comfort grip
NPT 6755

$879
•	 1" Dr. Heavy Duty 

Air Impact Wrench 
w/ 6" Extended Anvil

•	 Rear dial allows tech to adjust 
power setting as well as easily 
change tool direction

•	 Variable speed throttle gives the user 
precise control

NPT 6710

$829
1" Dr. 
Heavy Duty Air 
Impact Wrench 
•	 Rear dial allows tech to 

adjust power setting as 
well as easily change 
tool direction

•	 Variable speed throttle gives the user 
precise control

NPT 6709

$209
Heavy Duty� 
Twin Hammer 
Impact Wrench with 
2" Ext. Anvil 
•	 Built-in power regulator for 

positive speed control
•	 Black oxide-plated steel front 

clutch housing
•	 Ring socket retainer for rapid socket changes
•	 Heavy duty twin hammer mechanism for durability
NPT 6232

$159
1/2" Dr. Heavy Duty 
Twin Hammer Impact Wrench 
•	 Durable Twin Hammer Design 

provides long life ideal for 
the tire shop

•	 Powerful mechanism design produces 
1,000 ft. lbs. of breakaway torque.

•	 Adjustable valve design for speed control
•	 Designed with handle exhaust to direct air 

away from user
NPT 6231

$729
1" Dr. Heavy Duty
Air Impact Wrench w/ 9" 
Extended Anvil 
•	 Lightweight aluminum housing
•	 Rocking dog mechanism 1,600 ft. Lbs. of torque
•	 Six speeds: 3 forward / 3 reverse
NPT 61137

$265
1/2" Dr. 
Snub Nose
Air Impact 
Wrench 
NPT 61083

3/8" Dr. Snub Nose
Air Impact Wrench  
NPT 61084. . . . . . .      $269.00

3/8" Drive Air Impact Ratchet 
NPT 61132................................................$249.00
3/8" Drive Heavy Duty Air Ratchet 
NPT 61127................................................$325.00

$225
1/2" Dr. Super 
Duty Air Impact 
Wrench 
•	 Powerful twin hammer 

mechanism design 
produces 1,100 ft. lbs. 
of breakaway torque

NPT 6767

$545
3/4" Dr. Super 
Duty Air Impact 
Wrench 
•	 Powerful twin hammer 

mechanism design 
produces 1,600 ft. lbs. 
of breakaway torque

NPT 6768

$1189
1" Dr. Super Duty
Air Impact Wrench 
w/ 8" Extended Anvil 
NPT 61138

$725.

3/4" Dr. 
Super Duty
Air Impact Wrench 
NPT 61125

$289
1/2" Dr. 
High Performance 
Impact Wrench 
NPT 62610

$285.

3/8" Dr. 
Super Duty
Air Impact Wrench 
NPT 61122

$750.

3/4" Dr. 
Super Duty
Air Impact Wrench 
NPT 61126

$295.

1/2" Dr. 
Super Duty 
Air Impact Wrench  
NPT 61123

$205
7" Needle Scaler 
•	 Used for removal of rust, old paint, 

concrete and slag from new welds on 
many uneven metal surfaces

•	 Built-in air regulator
NPT 61050

$175.

Low Vibration 
Long Barrel Air Hammer 
•	 Vibration reduction design (patent pending)
•	 Ergonomic comfort grip handle
•	 Variable trigger for precise speed control
•	 360° swivel air inlet
NPT 61080

$87.

99 
Medium Duty 
Air Hammer
•	 Accepts .401 diameter taper 

shank chisel
•	 Variable speed throttle gives 

user precise control
•	 Includes quick change spring retainer
•	 Built-in regulator
NPT 61020

$130. 
Heavy Duty 
Long Barrel Air Hammer
•	 Long barrel design for extra power
•	 Quick change chisel retainer
•	 Built-in black comfort grip handle
NPT 61012

FINANCING
$119   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.98  per day
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog14

V20 Power Tool Battery Kit�
CTM CMCB204CK

$139
 V20 20-Volt Max 
1825-Lumen LED 
Rechargeable Power Tool 
Flashlight
CTM CMCL030B

$8399

V20 Cordless 1/2 in. 
Drill/Driver Kit  
(1 Battery)
CTM CMCD700C1

$7999

20V MAX 1/4 IMPACT 
dr. 1 BATT KIT
CTM CMCF800C1

$79

V20 20-volt Max Variable Speed 
Cordless Reciprocating Saw 
(Charger Included and Battery 
Included)
CTM CMCS300M1

$159
4.5 in. 20-Volt Max Trigger  
Switch Cordless Angle Grinder 
(1-Battery and charger Included)
CTM CMCG400M1

$139V20 20-Volt Max 
Variable Speed 1/2 in. 
Drive Cordless Impact 
Wrench (1-Battery 
Included)
CTM CMCF900M1

$199

POWER TOOLS

REAL TOOLS FOR REAL WORK.

3/8" Drive Air Powered Impact 
Wrench 300 ft-lbs Max. Reverse 
Torque Maintenance Duty
IR 2115TIMAX

$280
1/2" Drive Air Impact 
Wrench 1350 ft-lbs Max 
Torque Maintenance Duty
IR 2235TIMAX

$380

1" Drive Air Powered Impact 
Wrench 1100 ft-lbs Max. Reverse 
Torque Super Duty
IR 271

$599

1/2" Drive Air Impact 
Wrench 1350 ft-lbs Max 
Torque Maintenance Duty
IR 2235TIMAXR

$380

1/2" Drive Air Impact Wrench 
1350 ft-lbs Max Torque 
Maintenance Duty
IR 2235TIMAXG

$380

3/8" Drive Air Powered Impact 
Wrench Quiet 300 ft-lbs Max. 
Reverse Torque
IR 2115QTIMAX

$249

1/2" Drive Air Impact Wrench 
Quiet 1300 ft-lbs Max Torque
IR 2235QTIMAX2

$349 Industrial Duty Air Hammer 
Kit Includes 5-peice Chisel Set 
Vibration Reduced 2530 BPM
IR 119MAXK

$195
3/8" Drive Air Impact 
Wrench Quiet Ultra 
Compact.
IR 15QMAX

$190
1/2" Short Drive Air 
Impact Wrench Quiet 
Ultra Compact.
IR 36QMAX

$200

1/2" Drive Air Impact Wrench 
1350 ft-lbs Max Torque 
Maintenance Duty
IR 2235TIMAXO

$380

1/2" Drive Air Impact Wrench 
Quiet 1300 ft-lbs Max Torque
IR 2235QTIMAX

$390
Right Angle Air Die Grinder 0.25 Collet 
Burr 21000 RPM Front Exhaust
IR 301B

$7999

Straight Air Die Grinder 0.25 Collet Burr 28000 RPM 
Front Exhaust
IR 307B

$7499

 A  A B  B  C C

Cordless Tools
A IR W7152 1/2" Drive Cordless Impact Wrench Standard Anvil $369.00
B IR W7152K12 1/2" Drive Cordless Impact Wrench Kit 1 Battery and Charger $499.00
C IR W7152K22 1/2" Drive Cordless Impact Wrench Kit 2 Batteries and Charger $615.00

Cordless Tools
A IR W5133 3/8" Drive Cordless Impact Wrench Standard Anvil $279.00
B IR W5133K12 3/8" Drive Cordless Impact Wrench Kit 1 Battery and Charger $515.00
C IR W5133K22 3/8" Drive Cordless Impact Wrench Kit 2 Batteries and Charger $559.00
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 15

4.5" Paddle Switch Corded  
Angle Grinder�
DEW DWE402

$109 20V 1/2" Cordless  
Drill (2-Batteries Included  
and Charger Included)
DEW DCD771C2

$159 20V Lithium-Ion  
Cordless 3/8" Impact  
Wrench Kit (Battery and  
Charger Included)
DEW DCF923E1

$319
20V Lithium-Ion  
Cordless Compact 1/2" 
Impact Wrench Kit (Battery 
and Charger Included)
DEW DCF921E1

$319

20V IMPACT DRIVER  
(Battery Included)�
DEW DCF840E1

$179
Variable Speed 
Brushless 3/8" square 
Drive Corded Impact 
Wrench (1-Battery 
Included)
DEW DCF913E1

$299
20V MAX* 1/2" Impact 
Wrench with Hog Ring 
Anvil Kit (Battery and 
Charger Included)�
DEW DCF911E1

$299
20V MAX with POWERSTACK 1/4" Cordless 
Brushless 3-Speed Impact Driver Kit 
(Battery & Charger Included)
DEW DCF850E1

$219

20V MAX* 3/8" Cordless 
Impact Wrench with 
Hog Ring Anvil Kit with 
2-Batteries and 
1-Charger
DEW DCF913P2

$399

9" Variable Speed Corded Polisher�
DEW DWP849X

$249 ATOMIC 20V MAX One Handed Reciprocating 
Saw with POWERSTACK Battery
DEW DCS369E1

$269

20V MAX Brushless Cordless Hammer 
Drill/Driver and Impact Driver Combo Kit 
(2 POWERSTACK Batteries Included)�
DEW DCK276E2

$279
2-Tool 20V Max Power Tool Combo Kit 
with Soft Case (2-Batteries 
and charger Included)
DEW DCK240C2

$219
20V Maximum  
PowerStack Compact Battery�
DEW DCBP034G

$139

POWER TOOLS

NOW 
AVAILABLE 
AT NAPA

™

XR 20V Max 2-Pack 5 Amp-Hour 
5 Amp-Hour Lithium Power Tool 
Battery Kit
DEW DCB2052

$239
20V Max Air Grease  
Gun Battery Included�
DEW DCGG571M1

$299
20V MAX POWERSTACK Compact 
Battery (2-pk)�
DEW  

$199
20V MAX Starter Kit with POWERSTACK 
Compact-Battery and Charger�
DEW DCBP034C

$169

20V MAX* POWERSTACK™  
5.0 Ah Battery�
DEW DCBP520

$229 XR 3" 20V Max Trigger Switch Brushless 
Cordless Angle Grinder  
(Charger Included and 1-Batteries)
DEW DCS438E1

$279
4.5" Sliding Switch Corded 
Angle Grinder�
DEW DWE4011

$7999

4.5" 20V Trigger Switch Cordless Angle 
Grinder (Tool Only)
DEW DCG412B

$139

20V MAX 1/2 HT IMCT 
WRENCH KIT
DEW DCF900P1

$349
Right Angle Air Die Grinder 0.25 Collet 
Burr 21000 RPM Front Exhaust
IR 301B

$7999
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog16

POWER TOOLS

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 & XC5.0 BATTERY PACKS

PURCHASE (2) 
QUALIFYING 
BATTERIES

PURCHASE A 
QUALIFYING  

 KIT

SPECIAL PRICING

POWER TOOLS

TO CLAIM YOUR GIFT CARD(S) AND/OR FREE ITEM(S)

FALL CLEANUP -  OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

$30299

M18™ Cordless  
2-Speed Grease Gun Kit 
MIL 264621CT

$1399
M18 FUEL™ 1/4" Lockbolt Tool w/ 
ONE-KEY™ (Tool Only)
MIL 266120

$1020
M18 FUEL™ 1/4" Blind Rivet 
Tool w/ ONE-KEY™ (Tool Only)
MIL 266020

$279
M18 FUEL™ HATCHET™ 

 8" Pruning Saw™  

(Tool Only)
MIL 300420

$19999

M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" Grinder 
Paddle Switch, No-Lock 
(Tool Only)
MIL 288020

$20299

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 
Starter Kit
MIL 48591850

$30099

M18 FUEL™ 10" Pole Saw 
w/ QUIK-LOK™ (Tool Only)
MIL 282520ps

$19999

M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® 
Recip Saw  
(Tool Only)
MIL 282120

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING  
 KIT

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 BARE TOOL

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 KIT

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 BARE TOOL

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 BARE TOOL

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
  

BARE TOOL

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
  

BARE TOOL

PURCHASE A 
QUALIFYING 

 STARTER KIT

PLEASE GO TO WWW.MILWAUKEETOOL.COM/E-REBATES/NAPA 

OR SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE.
Redemptions must be completed by October15, 2023.  For NAPA online orders,             
please enter NAPAWEB when prompted for a zip code.

GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE
GET YOUR CHOICE

FREE

GET THIS

FREE
GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ HD12.0 
Battery Pack
MIL 48111812

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Resistant Battery
MIL 48111850R

M18™ 
REDLITHIUM™ 
CP2.0 Battery	
MIL 48111820

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Extended 
Capacity Battery 
Pack	
MIL 48111850

M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Extended Capacity 
Battery Pack	
MIL 48111850

M18™ ROVER™ 
Mounting Flood 
Light (Tool-Only)	
MIL 236520

M18™ ROVER™ 
Flood Light 
(Tool-Only)	
MIL 236120

M18™ Search 
Light (Tool-Only)	
MIL 235420

M18™ 
REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
CP3.0 Battery	
MIL 48111835

$35399

M18 FUEL™ ONE-KEY™ 3/4"  
High-Torque Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring (Tool Only)  
MIL 286420

$1410
M18 FUEL™ 1" D-Handle  
Ext. Anvil High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ ONE-KEY™ 

MIL 286922HD

$27399

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Mid-Torque Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring (Tool Only)   
MIL 296220

$23399

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Compact Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring (Tool Only)  
MIL 285520

$28199

M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
High-Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ Friction Ring (Tool Only)  
MIL 276720

$25499

M18 FUEL™ 3/8"  
Mid-Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ Friction Ring (Tool Only) 
MIL 296020

UP TO

2,000 FT-LBS
NUT-BUSTING
TORQUE

SPECIAL PRICING

M18 FUEL™ Blower Kit
MIL 272421HD

Was $35399

Now $29999

Was $33099

Now $29999

M18 FUEL™ 16" Chainsaw  
(Tool Only)
MIL 272720

M18 REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™  
XC6.0 Battery Pack	
MIL 48111865

FINANCING
$141   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.91  per day

FINANCING
$140   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.86  per day

FINANCING
$102   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.27  per day
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 17

POWER TOOLS

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 & XC5.0 BATTERY PACKS

$24499

M12 FUEL™ 2-Tool 
Combo Kit  
MIL 349722

$24499

M12 FUEL™ 2-Tool 
Combo Kit  
MIL 349722

$15299

M12™ Radio  
+ Charger (Tool Only)
MIL 295120

$23999

M12 FUEL™ Installation 
Drill/Driver Kit
MIL 250522

$16999

M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex 
Impact Driver Kit
MIL 345322

$16999

M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex 
Impact Driver Kit
MIL 345322

$10099

M12™ Compact Spot 
Blower (Tool Only)
MIL 085220

$25299

M12™ Grease 
Gun Kit
MIL 244621XC

$17999

M12 FUEL™ 1/2" 
Drill/Driver Kit
MIL 340322

$23199

M12 FUEL™ 3" Compact 
Cut Off Tool Kit
MIL 252221XC

PURCHASE (2) 
QUALIFYING 
BATTERIES

PURCHASE (2) 
QUALIFYING 
BATTERIES

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 KIT

PURCHASE A 
QUALIFYING  

 KIT

PURCHASE A 
QUALIFYING  

 KIT

GET YOUR CHOICE

FREE
GET YOUR CHOICE

FREE

GET YOUR CHOICE

FREE

GET THIS

FREE

GET THIS

FREE

M12™ Cordless 
3/8" Ratchet  
(Tool Only)
MIL 245720

M12™ Cordless 3/8" 
Ratchet (Tool Only)
MIL 245720

M12 FUEL™ 1/4" 
Hex Impact Driver 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 345320

M12 FUEL™ 
HACKZALL® Recip 
Saw (Tool Only)
MIL 252020

M12™ ROVER™ Service and 
Repair Flood Light w/ USB 
Charging (Tool Only)
MIL 236720

M12™ Multi-Tool 
(Tool Only)
MIL 242620

M12™ Compact 
Spot Blower 
(Tool Only)
MIL 85220

M12™ Radio  
+ Charger  
(Tool Only)
MIL 295120

M12™ PACKOUT™ 
Flood Light  
w/ USB Charging 
(Tool Only)
MIL 235620

M12 FUEL™ 3" 
Compact Cut Off 
Tool (Tool Only)
MIL 252220

M12™ Cordless 3/8" 
Right Angle Drill/Driver 
(Tool Only)
MIL 241520

$7999

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 
Battery Pack 
MIL 48112425

$119
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 

HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 
Battery Pack 
MIL 48112450

SPECIAL PRICING

SPECIAL PRICING

Now $6999

12PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive  
SAE Deep 6-Point  
Socket Set
MIL 49667011

Now $8999

11PC HOLE DOZER™  
Automotive Hole Saw Kit 
MIL 49224084

Now $6999

14PC SHOCKWAVE 
IMPACT DUTY™ 1/2" Drive 
Metric Deep 6-Point 
Socket Set
MIL 49667014

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5 
Battery Pack	
MIL 48112425

GRIDIRON™ Snapback 
Trucker Hat - Black 	
MIL 505B

GRIDIRON™ Snapback 
Trucker Hat - Gray	
MIL 505G

POWER TOOLS

TO CLAIM YOUR GIFT CARD(S) AND/OR FREE ITEM(S)

FALL CLEANUP -  OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
 BARE TOOL
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B

$5509

Storage Cabinet Organizer 
18 Drawers
BK 3151411

$2659

Storage Case Organizer  
22 Compartments
BK 3151405

$2849

Tool Tote With 2 Pc  
Removable Organizers
BK 3151409

$7884

43 Piece Organization 
System�
BK 3151404

$1614

Tool Tote With 2 pc.  
Removable Organizers
BK 320206

$1329

BIN SET 8pc.
BK 3151403

$1709

BIN SET 4pc.
BK 3151402

$1852

Collapsible Storage  
Crates�
BK 3151424

$4179

Container Box 60 L
BK 3151421

$4369

45 L Container Box�
BK 3151427

$9974

135 L Container Box�
BK 3151429

$8549

85 L Container Box�
BK 3151428

$3229

30 L Container Box�
BK 3151426

$313

1 pc. PLASTIC Bin.�
BK 3151400

$617

1 pc. PLASTIC Bin.�
BK 3151401

$2374

Storage Cabinet Organizer 
12 Drawers
BK 3151410

$4369

Modular Storage Tower 
Organizer 9 Bins
BK 3151414

$6079

Modular Storage  
Tower Organizer�
BK 3151413

$6364

Storage Cabinet Organizer  
30 Drawers
BK 3151412

A

C

E

D

A BK 3151425 Multi-function Plastic Service Cart $105.44
B BK 3151431 30 in. 2 Tier Service Cart $122.55
C BK 3151432 30 in. 3 Tier Service Cart $160.55
D BK 3151433 17 in. X 31 in. Polypropylene Svc Cart $151.05
E BK 3151434 25 in. X 37 in. Polypropylene Svc Cart $189.05

Garage Solutions Stacking  
Storage Crate 10.5 gal.
BK 3151419

$2469
/gal.

$1899

Magnetic Flexible Bit 
Holder (48)�
CHT FMBH

$1699

Magnetic Pry Bar Holder�
CHT FMPBH

$1199

Magnetic Spray Can Holder�
CHT FMSCH

$2184

4-in-1 Organizer Set
BK 3151415

$5604

Storage Bin Cabinet  
15 Drawers
BK 3151418

Socket Holder
CHT 40130 1/4 in. Drive $31.99
CHT 40210 3/8 in. Drive $34.99

Socket Holder 1/2 in.  
Drive Tools
CHT 40990

$3599

$617

Storage Case Organizer  
10 Comartments
BK 3151406

$1377

Storage Case Organizer  
12 Compartments
BK 3151407

$2469

Storage Case Organizer  
34 Compartments
BK 3151408
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$1099

Wrench Rack�
CHT WR15

$2699

8 Tub Tool Box Organizer
CHT HDO17

$1699

Socket Holder Tools  
1/4 in. Drive Metric
CHT 22208

$4899

9 Tub Tool Box 
Organizer
CHT HDO6

$3249

1/2" Metric Socket Tray�
CHT 22355

$7299

20 in. Open Tool Bag�
CHT TBGM20

$6299

Socket Holder SAE�
CHT LASDR38

$110
16 in. Heavy Duty Tool Bag�
CHT TBHD16

$8599

Socket Holder SAE�
CHT LASDR50

$8249

16" Tool Bag with Organizer�
CHT TBORG16

$7849

Socket Holder  
SAE or Metric �
CHT LASTRAY

$130
18" Rolling Tool Bag�
CHT TBR18

$6199

Socket Holder  
SAE or Metric �
CHT LAST253850

$2149

Socket Holder 3/8 in. Drive  
Metric Tools
CHT 22209

$1899

Magnetic Socket Holder  
SAE or Metric
CHT 5010

$2949

Parts Tray Drawer Organizer 
Tool Box Storage
CHT 22213

$2799

Magnetic Glove Dispenser�
CHT 24945

$3149

Magnetic Parts Tray 
CHT MS4T

$4499

Backpack Tool Bag�
CHT TBBP

Tool Storage Accessories
CHT 22357 SAE Socket Tray 3/8 in. $32.99

CHT 22358 SAE Socket Tray 1/2 in. $34.99

$4199

Tool Box Organizer 
CHT HDDSO15

$2449

Socket Holder 1/2 in. 
Drive Metric Tools
CHT 22210

$7899

Tool Box�
CHT HHMPTB23

$2999

Tool Caddy  
w/ Magnetic Parts Tray
CHT TC19

$2699

Pliers and Wrench Rack
CHT 40460

$4449

Magnetic Locking Wrench 
Holder SAE or Metric
CHT LAW12

$4449

12 in. Metric Magnetic  
Wrench Holder 8 - 21mm
CHT MWH14MB

$4449

12 in. SAE Magnetic  
Wrench Holder 1/4" - 1"
CHT MWH14SR

$4449

Magnetic Screwdriver Holder 
CHT SDH15B

$2849

Magnetic Tool Holder  
Organizer
CHT MPH10

$3849

Magnetic Tool Panel
CHT MPT12X6BLK

$3749

Tool Holder Magnetic  
Rail Tools
CHT MRM200RC

$3649

Tool Holder Magnetic  
Rail Tools
CHT 210RC

$3449

12"X12" MAGNETIC MAT�
CHT MM12

$2999

Metric Socket Tray 3/8 in.
CHT 22354

$2848

SAE Socket Tray 1/4 in.
CHT 22356

CHT 22357

$2849

Magnetic Air Tool 
Holder
CHT LAAT4

$1299

Magnetic Paper Towel 
Holder
CHT MTHT

$1649

Magnetic Nut Cup�
CHT 25514

$4299

Air Tool Holder
CHT 24949

$3199

Metric Socket Tray 1/4 in.
CHT 22353

Tool Storage Accessories
CHT PSH25M Socket Holder (26) 9" Metric $15.49
CHT PSH25S Socket Holder (26) 9" SAE $14.49
CHT PSH38M Socket Holder (26) 14" Metric $19.99
CHT PSH38S Socket Holder (26) 14" SAE $22.49
CHT PSH50M Socket Holder (26) 19" Metric $23.99
CHT PSH50S Socket Holder (26) 19" SAE $23.99

Tool Storage Accessories
CHT NSLAS25C Socket Holder (12) 10"  

SAE or Metric $26.49

CHT NSLAS38C Socket Holder (12) 13"  
SAE or Metric $24.99

CHT NSLAS50C Socket Holder (12) 13"  
SAE or Metric $26.49

$2184

4-in-1 Organizer Set
BK 3151415

$5604

Storage Bin Cabinet  
15 Drawers
BK 3151418

Tool Storage Accessories
CHT 22204 Socket Holder 1/4 in. Drive SAE Tools $18.49
CHT 22205 Socket Holder 3/8 in. Drive SAE Tools $21.49
CHT 22206 Socket Holder 1/2 in. Drive SAE Tools $24.49

Tool Storage Accessories
CHT LAS25C Socket Holder (13) $45.49
CHT LAS38C Socket Holder (14) $45.49
CHT LAS50C Socket Holder (16) $56.99

CHT LAS25C

$1549

Socket Holder SAE 
or Metric
CHT 721

Tool Storage Accessories
CHT CLAS12MS LOCKASOCKET 1/2 in. (16) $47.99
CHT CLAS14MS LOCKASOCKET 1/4 in. (13) $51.49
CHT CLAS38MS LOCKASOCKET 3/8 in. (14) $51.49
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2000 Series 41 in. 10-Drawer Cabinet
CTM CMST98270RB

$489
2000 Series 41 in. 6-Drawer Chest
CTM CMST98269RB

$36999

UN
M

ATCHED

QUALITY

AND
DURABILITY

AVAILABLE COLORS:

LIMITED
WARRANTY

72''

72''
Bottom Chest
72'' W x 24'' D x 40'' H

14 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 30,103

Top Chest
71-1/2'' W x 23-1/2'' D x 22'' H

Total Cu. In.: 21,659

Lift Top: 3.5'' D 12 Drawers

Part Numbers

54''

Bottom Chest
54'' W x 24'' D x 40'' H

Total Cu. In.: 21,861

10 Drawers

Part Numbers

Top Chest
53-1/2'' W x 23-1/2'' D x 22'' H

Lift Top: 3.5'' D8 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 16,250

54''

41''

Bottom Chest
41'' W x 24'' D x 40'' H 

7 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 17,628

Top Chest
40-1/2'' W x 23-1/2'' D x 22'' H

Lift Top: 3.5'' D4 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 12,560

41''

72''
Work Srufaces              
72'' W x 24'' D x 1.5'' H
Part Numbers

Work Srufaces
54'' W x 24'' D x 1.5'' H
Part Numbers

54''
Work Surfaces
41'' W x 24'' D x 1.5'' H 
Part Numbers

41''

16GA FRAME 125 LB PER SLIDE
18GA DRAWER
24” DEPTH

770 LB CASTERS
POWER BANKS

Power Bank(s)
In Every Box

Full Exstension
Ball-Bearing Slides

Lift Lock
Drawer Design

Heavy-Duty
Locking Casters

Tubular Anti-
Theft Locks

YOUR CHOICE

$550
Carlyle® Deluxe 4-Drawer Cart with Bumper
Features a high security tubular locking system with  
four bumpers that help prevent dents and dings and  
a large push handle for easy mobility.
•	 The top lid is lifted by full extension gas struts
•	 Has 5 in. x 2 in. heavy-duty PP casters including  

2 swivel with brake
•	 Built-in slotted side in top tray for prybar and  

screwdriver organizers
•	 30.8 in. W x 40.2 in. H x 20.5 in. D
•	 500 lbs. weight capacity
CHT 4DRCARTBK, Black
CHT 4DRCARTRD, Red
CHT 4DRCARTBL, Blue

$12457

GearWrench Adjustable  
Height Mobile Work Table 35 To 48"
APX 83166

RX 72" Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
ETR RX7201HCKU	 Black, Blue Handle
ETR RX7201HCKR	 Black, Red Handle
ETR RX7201HCGK	 Green, Black Handle
ETR RX7201HCMK	 Matte Black, Black Handle
ETR RX7201HCOK	 Orange, Black Handle
ETR RX7201HCUK	 Blue, Black Handle	

RX 72"W x 25"D 19-Drawer Roller Cabinet 
ETR RX7219RCKU	 Black, Blue Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCKR	 Black, Red Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCGK	 Green, Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCMK	 Matte Black, Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCOK	 Orange, Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCUK	 Blue, Black Drawer Pulls

RX Series 
72"W x 25"D Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
& 19-Drawer Roller Cabinet

PVC Drawer Liners
& Laminated Work Surface

BONUS w/Hutch!
Power Tool Rack Accessory 
& Power Strip w / USB Ports

6"x2" 900 Lbs.
Mag Wheel Casters

Self-Latching
Quick Release Drawer Pulls

12-Gauge Steel 
Roll Cab Frame Construction

150-300 Lbs.
Drawer Capacity

RX7201HCUK Hutch shown on
RX7219RCUK Roller Cab

RX7219RC Roller Cabinets
72"W x 25"D x 47"H

$1399 $3699

PVC Drawer Liners
& Laminated Work Surface

BONUS w/Hutch!
Power Tool Rack Accessory 
& Power Strip w / USB Ports

6"x2" 900 Lbs.
Mag Wheel Casters

Self-Latching
Quick Release Drawer Pulls

14-Gauge Steel 
Roll Cab Frame Construction

100-200 Lbs.
Drawer Capacity

DX 72” Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
ETR DX7201HCKU	 Black, Blue Handle
ETR DX7201HCKR	 Black, Red Handle
ETR DX7201HCGK	 Green, Black Handle
ETR DX7201HCMK	 Matte Black, Black Handle
ETR DX7201HCOK	 Orange, Black Handle
ETR DX7201HCUK	 Blue, Black Handle	

DX 72" W x 21"D 17-Drawer Roller Cabinet
ETR DX7217RCKU	 Black, Blue Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCKR	 Black, Red Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCGK	 Green, Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCMK	 Matte Black, Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCOK	 Orange, Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCUK	 Blue, Black Drawer Pulls

DX Series 
72"W x 21"D Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
& 17-Drawer Roller Cabinet

DX7201HCKR Hutch shown on
DX7217RCKR Roller Cab

DX7217RC Roller Cabinets
72"W x 21"D x 42.75"H

$1099 $2399FINANCING
$110   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.61  per day

FINANCING
$131   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.47  per day

FINANCING
$140   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.86  per day

FINANCING
$100   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.19  per day
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UN
M

ATCHED

QUALITY

AND
DURABILITY

AVAILABLE COLORS:

LIMITED
WARRANTY

72''

72''
Bottom Chest
72'' W x 24'' D x 40'' H

14 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 30,103

Top Chest
71-1/2'' W x 23-1/2'' D x 22'' H

Total Cu. In.: 21,659

Lift Top: 3.5'' D 12 Drawers

Part Numbers

54''

Bottom Chest
54'' W x 24'' D x 40'' H

Total Cu. In.: 21,861

10 Drawers

Part Numbers

Top Chest
53-1/2'' W x 23-1/2'' D x 22'' H

Lift Top: 3.5'' D8 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 16,250

54''

41''

Bottom Chest
41'' W x 24'' D x 40'' H 

7 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 17,628

Top Chest
40-1/2'' W x 23-1/2'' D x 22'' H

Lift Top: 3.5'' D4 Drawers

Part Numbers Total Cu. In.: 12,560

41''

72''
Work Srufaces              
72'' W x 24'' D x 1.5'' H
Part Numbers

Work Srufaces
54'' W x 24'' D x 1.5'' H
Part Numbers

54''
Work Surfaces
41'' W x 24'' D x 1.5'' H 
Part Numbers

41''

16GA FRAME 125 LB PER SLIDE
18GA DRAWER
24” DEPTH

770 LB CASTERS
POWER BANKS

Power Bank(s)
In Every Box

Full Exstension
Ball-Bearing Slides

Lift Lock
Drawer Design

Heavy-Duty
Locking Casters

Tubular Anti-
Theft Locks

150054CBK.....Jet Black
150054CBL.....Reflex Blue
150054CGN.....Electric Green

150041BBK.....Jet Black
150041BBL.....Reflex Blue
150041BGN.....Electric Green

150054BBK.....Jet Black
150054BBL.....Reflex Blue
150054BGN.....Electric Green

150072BBK.....Jet Black
150072BBL.....Reflex Blue
150072BGN.....Electric Green

150072CBK.....Jet Black
150072CBL.....Reflex Blue
150072CGN.....Electric Green

150041CBK.....Jet Black
150041CBL.....Reflex Blue
150041CGN.....Electric Green

$969 $1269 $1699

$1399

150041ST.....Stainless Steel

150041WT.....Butcher Block

$209

$199

150054ST.....Stainless Steel

150054WT.....Butcher Block

$299

$269

150072ST.....Stainless Steel

150072WT.....Butcher Block

$319

$349

$1849 $2499
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$5199             
72" Big Dawg HXL Pro
18 Drw Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless 
Steel Top 30" Depth
TSS HX04072171      Midnight Black
TSS HX04072172      Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX04072173      Fury Red

SCAN FOR ADDITIONAL 
PRODUCT INFORMATION

$4299             
60" Big Dawg HXL Pro 10 Drw 
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless Steel 
Top 30" Depth
TSS HX04060111      Midnight Black
TSS HX04060112      Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX04060113      Fury Red

$649             
35" 4 Drawer Flip Top
Service Cart
TSS BK06032000      Midnight Black
TSS BL06032000       Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD06032000      Fury Red

AVAILABLE IN 

$1399            
72" RS Pro 3 Drawer
Hutch w/ Power Strip
TSS BK02072010      Midnight Black
TSS BL02072010      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02072010      Fury Red
TSS LG02072010      Monster Green
TSS OG02072010     Competition Orange

$2549            
72" RS Pro 16 Drawer
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless 
Steel Top 24" Depth
TSS BK04072164      Midnight Black
TSS BL04072164      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04072164      Fury Red
TSS LG04072164      Monster Green
TSS OG04072164     Competition Orange

$1799            
54" RS Pro 10 Drawer
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless 
Steel Top
TSS BK04054014      Midnight Black
TSS BL04054014      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04054014      Fury Red
TSS LG04054014      Monster Green
TSS OG04054014     Competition Orange

$1169            
54" RS Pro 8 Drawer Top Chest
w/ Power Strip 
TSS BK02065800      Midnight Black
TSS BL02065800      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02065800      Fury Red
TSS LG02065800      Monster Green
TSS OG02065800     Competition Orange

$849            
41" RS Pro 7 Drawer Top Chest
w/ Power Strip 
TSS BK02004173      Midnight Black
TSS BL02004173      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02004173      Fury Red
TSS LG02004173      Monster Green
TSS OG02004173     Competition Orange

$1649             
54" RS Pro 10 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04054010      Midnight Black
TSS BL04054010      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04054010      Fury Red
TSS LG04054010      Monster Green
TSS OG04054010     Competition Orange

$799            
41" RS Pro 1 Drawer
Hutch w/ Power Strip
TSS BK02041010      Midnight Black
TSS BL02041010      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02041010      Fury Red
TSS LG02041010      Monster Green
TSS OG02041010     Competition Orange

$1249             
41" RS Pro 9 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04004193      Midnight Black
TSS BL04004193      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04004193      Fury Red
TSS LG04004193      Monster Green
TSS OG04004193      Competition Orange

$1499            
72" RS Pro 12 Drawer Top Chest
w/ Power Strip
TSS BK02072120      Midnight Black
TSS BL02072120      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02072120     Fury Red
TSS LG02072120      Monster Green
TSS OG02072120     Competition Orange

$1069            
54" RS Pro 1 Drawer
Hutch w/ Power Strip
TSS BK02054010      Midnight Black
TSS BL02054010      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02054010      Fury Red
TSS LG02054010      Monster Green
TSS OG02054010     Competition Orange

$2249            
72" RS Pro 16 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04072160      Midnight Black
TSS BL04072160       Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04072160      Fury Red
TSS LG04072160      Monster Green
TSS OG04072160     Competition Orange

MORE COLORS MORE OPTIONS

AVAILABLE IN 

AVAILABLE IN 

BUY A WORKSTATION
72" RS PRO, 60" OR  72" BIG DAWG HXL PRO

GET A FREE 35" PROFESSIONAL SERIES  
4-DRAWER FLIP-TOP SERVICE CART
(BL06032000, BK06032000 OR RD06032000) CUSTOMER GETS TO PICK THE COLOR OF THE SERVICE CART

FINANCING
$139   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.82  per day

FINANCING
$124   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.18  per day

FINANCING
$116   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.87  per day

FINANCING
$150   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.28  per day

FINANCING
$117   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.90  per day

FINANCING
$123   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.13  per day

FINANCING
$165   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.91  per day

FINANCING
$140   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.86  per day

FINANCING
$180   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.54  per day

FINANCING
$107   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.48  per day

FINANCING
$125   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.23  per day

$429             
59" Industrial Steel 
Workbench
TSS GW00550150
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$1799            
54" RS Pro 10 Drawer
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless 
Steel Top
TSS BK04054014      Midnight Black
TSS BL04054014      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04054014      Fury Red
TSS LG04054014      Monster Green
TSS OG04054014     Competition Orange

$1169            
54" RS Pro 8 Drawer Top Chest
w/ Power Strip 
TSS BK02065800      Midnight Black
TSS BL02065800      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02065800      Fury Red
TSS LG02065800      Monster Green
TSS OG02065800     Competition Orange

$849            
41" RS Pro 7 Drawer Top Chest
w/ Power Strip 
TSS BK02004173      Midnight Black
TSS BL02004173      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD02004173      Fury Red
TSS LG02004173      Monster Green
TSS OG02004173     Competition Orange

$1649             
54" RS Pro 10 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04054010      Midnight Black
TSS BL04054010      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04054010      Fury Red
TSS LG04054010      Monster Green
TSS OG04054010     Competition Orange

$1249             
41" RS Pro 9 Drawer 
Roller Cabinet
TSS BK04004193      Midnight Black
TSS BL04004193      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04004193      Fury Red
TSS LG04004193      Monster Green

GET A FREE 35" PROFESSIONAL SERIES  
4-DRAWER FLIP-TOP SERVICE CART

SCAN FOR ADDITIONAL 
PRODUCT INFORMATION

$4199             
72" CTS Combo with 
Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS72001      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS72001      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS72001     Fury Red

$3249             
54" CTS Combo with 
Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS54001      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS54001      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS54001     Fury Red

$2399             
41" CTS Combo with 
Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS41001      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS41001      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS41001     Fury Red

$2199             
36" CTS Combo with 
Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS36001      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS36001      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS36001     Fury Red

$4199             
72" CTS Combo with Tool 
Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS72002      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS72002      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS72002      Fury Red

$3249             
54" CTS Combo with Tool 
Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS54002      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS54002      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS54002      Fury Red

$2399             
41" CTS Combo with Tool 
Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS41002      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS41002      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS41002      Fury Red

$2199             
36" CTS Combo with Tool 
Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS36002      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS36002      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS36002      Fury Red

$1549             
24" CTS Side Locker
TSS BKCTS24001      Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS24001      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS24001     Fury Red

$279             
2 Door Tall Wall Mobile 
Cabinet
TSS GS00765021

$139             
2 Door Wall Cabinet
TSS GS00727021

$749             
79" 3 Drawer Industrial 
Steel Workbench
TSS GW00550160

$429             
59" Industrial Steel 
Workbench
TSS GW00550150

$549             
59" 2 Drawer Industrial 
Steel Workbench
TSS GW00550170

$239             
30" 1 Drawer Service Cart
TSS BK06030210      Midnight Black
TSS RD06030210      Fury Red

AVAILABLE IN 

PROFESSIONAL TOOL SOTRAGE

$1599            
44" RS Pro 8 Drawer
Flip Top Power Service Cart
TSS BK06044080      Midnight Black
TSS BL06044080      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD06044080      Fury Red
TSS GR06044080      Battleship Gray

$1649            
44" RS Pro 9 Drawer Flip Top Power 
Service Cart w/ Stainless Steel Top
TSS BK06044090      Midnight Black
TSS BL06044090      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD06044090      Fury Red
TSS GR06044090      Battleship Gray

POWER DRAWER HOLDS 4 POWER 
TOOLS  AND HAS SPACE FOR BATTERY 

CHARGERS AND BATTERIES.

$999            
35" RS Pro 7 Drawer
Flip Top Service Cart
TSS BK06035247      Midnight Black
TSS BL06035247      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD06035247      Fury Red
TSS LG06035247      Monster Green
TSS OG06035247     Competition Orange

AVAILABLE IN 

115V POWER STRIP INCLUDES 4 OUTLETS & 
2 USB PORTS

$679             
35" 4 Drawer Slide Top
Service Cart
TSS BK06043500      Midnight Black
TSS BL06043500      Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD06043500      Fury Red

FINANCING
$114   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.76  per day

FINANCING
$114   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.76  per day

FINANCING
$155   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.49  per day

FINANCING
$101   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.25  per day

FINANCING
$131   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.47  per day

FINANCING
$101   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.25  per day

FINANCING
$131   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.47  per day

FINANCING
$120   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.02  per day

FINANCING
$120   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.02  per day

FINANCING
$160   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.70  per day

FINANCING
$165   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.91  per day
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CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING

PORTABLE  
JUMP 

STARTERS
CJS12V325A CJS12V425A CJS12V600A CJS24V850A

12 Volt Cranking Amps 325 425 600 850

24 Volt Cranking Amps -------- -------- -------- 425

Master ON/OFF Switch √ √ √ √
Reverse Polarity Warning √ √ √ √
12 Volt Power Port √ √ √ √
USB Outlet √ √ √ √
Clamps Super Access Super Access PowerJaw™ PowerJaw™

Cable Length 26" 46" 46" 46"

Cable Gauge #2 AWG #2 AWG #2 AWG #2 AWG

LED Status Display √ √ √ √
Warranty 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited

PROFESSIONAL 
JUMP STARTING POWER 

SOR CJS12V325A
12 VOLT 
JUMP STARTER

$205
• 1100 Peak Amps
• 325 Cranking Amps
• 26" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• 12 Volt Power
• Repair Service Coupon

CRANKING 

AMPS
325A

SOR CJS12V425A
12 VOLT 
JUMP STARTER

$249

CRANKING 

AMPS
425A• 1700 Peak Amps

• 425 Cranking Amps
• 46" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• 12 Volt Power
• Repair Service Coupon

SOR CJS12V600A
12 VOLT 
JUMP STARTER $369

CRANKING 

AMPS
600A

• 2000 Peak Amps
• 600 Cranking Amps
• 46" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• 12 Volt Power

SOR CJS24V850A
12/24 VOLT 
JUMP STARTER

$435

CRANKING 

AMPS
850A

• Peak Amps: 3400A (12V) - 1700 (24V) 
• Cranking Amps: 850 (12V) - 425 (24V)
• 46" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• 12 Volt Power

Carlyle jump starters are designed for continuous use in a professional 
service environment. Powerful, portable and versatile, they are designed to 
tackle even the most difficult starting tasks. Plus, they add useful features 
that make them as convenient as they are powerful.

WHEN IT HAS
TO WORK.
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
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CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING

FEATURES CBM612V4A CBC612V10A CBC612V20A CBC1224V10A CBC12V20AEA
6V Charging Rates 4A 10/6/2A 20/10/2A ---------- ----------

12V Charging Rates 4A 10/6/2A 20/10/2A 10/6/2A 20/10/2A

24V Charging Rates ---------- ---------- ---------- 10/6/2A ----------

12V Power Supply Mode ---------- √ √ √ √
Engine Start Assistance ---------- ---------- ---------- ---------- √
Dead (0.0V) Battery Capability √ √ √ √ √
Soft Start Mode √ √ √ √ √
Recondition Mode √ √ √ √ √
LiFePO4 Charge Capability √ √ √ √ √
Cable Gauge, Length 18 AWG, 72" 18 AWG, 72" 18 AWG, 72" 18 AWG, 72" 18 AWG, 72"

Output Options Clamps, Rings, 12V Fixed Clamps Fixed Clamps Fixed Clamps Fixed Clamps

Warranty 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited 1 Year Limited

FEATURES CWC12V40A CWC1224V60A CWC1224V80A
Voltage Settings 12V 12/24V 12/24V

12V Charge Rates 40/20/4A 60<>40/40/10A 80<>60/60/40/10A

24V Charge Rates --------- 20/10A 40/20/10A

12V Engine Start 250A 250A 350A

24V Engine Start --------- --------- 200A

Power Supply Mode √ √ √
    12V PS Voltage Range 13.1-14.9V (0.1V incr) 13.1-14.9V (0.1V incr) 13.1-14.9V (0.1V incr)

    24V PS Voltage Range --------- 26.2-29.8V (0.1V incr) 26.2-29.8V (0.1V incr)

Dead (0.0V) Battery Capability √ √ √
Warranty 2 Year Limited 2 Year Limited 2 Year Limited 

    Requires 20A
Service

Compatible with a wide 
variety of battery types such as:

WHEEL CHARGERS
WITH POWER SUPPLY PLUS START

- Override Function
- 0.0V Charging
- Digital Display

PROFESSIONAL  
BATTERY CHARGING

SOR CBC612V10A
6/12 VOLT
BATTERY CHARGER

• 6/12V Automatic Operation
• �Charges Flooded, AGM, Spiral 

and LiFePO4 batteries
• Power Supply Mode
• Able to charge 0.0V batteries

SOR CBC612V20A
6/12 VOLT
BATTERY CHARGER

AMP
10

AMP
20

• 6/12V Automatic Operation
• Temperature Compensation
• Power Supply Mode
• Able to charge 0.0V batteries

$9499

$109

SOR CWC12V40A
12V WHEEL CHARGER

$465
• 12 Volt
• Charge Rates 40/20/4A
• 250A Start
• Automatic Operation
• 7 Charging Phases
• Charges Multiple  
   Battery Types
• Adjustable Handle

SOR CWC1224V80A
12/24V WHEEL CHARGER

$625$515

S T A R T

12V
40A
250A

S T A R T

12V
60A
250A S T A R T

12V
80A
350A

S T A R T

24V
40A
200A

• 12 Volt, 60/40/10A
• 24 Volt, 40/20/10A
• 250A Start (12V only)
• Automatic Operation
• Charges Multiple 
   Battery Types
• 7 Charging Phases
• Adjustable Handle

24V
40A

• 12 Volt, 80/40/10A
• 24 Volt, 40/20/10A
• 350A Start (12V)
• 200A Start (24V)
• Automatic Operation
• Charges Multiple 
   Battery Types
• 7 Charging Phases
• Adjustable Handle

DEAD BATTERY CHARGING CAPABILITY - POWER SUPPLY MODE!

• 12/24V Automatic Operation
• �Charges Flooded, AGM, Spiral 

and LiFePO4 batteries
• Power Supply Mode
• Able to charge 0.0V batteries

• 12V, 20/10/2A Charging
• �Charges Flooded, AGM, Spiral 

and LiFePO4 batteries
• Engine Starting assistance
• Able to charge 0.0V batteries

OPERATION
12/24V

• Charges LiFePO4 Lithium Batteries 
• 6/12V Automatic Operation
• Clamps, Rings and 12V Male Included
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Able to charge 0.0V batteries

$5199

AMP
4.0

CARLYLE WHEEL CHARGERS - POWER SUPPLY WITH VARIABLE VOLTAGE!

$145 $119

SOR CBC1224V10A
12/24 VOLT 
BATTERY CHARGER

SOR CBM612V4A  
6/12V BATTERY  
CHARGER AND MAINTAINER

SOR CBC12V20AEA  
12V BATTERY  
CHARGER WITH  
ENGINE ASSIST

SOR CWC1224V60A
12/24V WHEEL CHARGER

S
C
A
N
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CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING

Override Mode Allows 
Charging of Totally  

Dead Batteries

Extremely low Peak to 
Peak Ripple Voltage

<100mV

No Voltage Drop Automatic charging 
mode for easy operation

Great for ADAS Support

12 VOLT REFLASHING POWER SUPPLIES

$629
Model No. SOR PL6100

12 Volt Reflashing 100A Power Supply 
and 60/40/10A Battery Charger

Model No. SOR PL6800
12 Volt Reflashing 100A Power Supply 

and 100/40/10A Battery Charger

$749

BOTH BATTERY  
CHARGERS FEATURE:
• �13' cable reach	
• Manages sulfated batteries  
• �Charges a variety of lead acid 

battery types 	
• �Power Supply Mode

ReFlashing Battery Service!

Clean, Stable Power 
Perfect for  

Reprogramming

Quick Response Time 
8 Times Faster than  
Competing Models

7-Phase Charging 
Sequence

REQUIRES
20A SERVICE

• Compact Digital Battery & 
Complete Electrical System Tester

• 12V Battery Test up to 1200 CCA

• 12V Starter and Alternator Test

• For Conventional, Maintenance 
Free, AGM, Gel Cell and Marine 
Starting Batteries

DHC CBT1200 $89
• 6/12V Battery Test up to 2000 CCA

• 12/24V Starter and Alternator Test

• Tests All Battery Types Including 
Start-Stop AGM & EFB Batteries

• Multi-Language Support

• Customizable Output Printer

• Blow Molded Case Included

DHC CBT2000 $349
• 6/12V Battery Test up to 3000 CCA

• 12/24V Starter and Alternator Test

• Tests All Battery Types Including 
Start-Stop AGM & EFB Batteries

• Multi-Language Support

• Customizable Output Printer

• Blow Molded Case Included

DHC CBT3000 $449
• 6/12V Battery Test up to 3000 CCA

• 12/24V Starter and Alternator Test

• Tests All Battery Types Including 
Start-Stop AGM & EFB Batteries

• Optional Amp Clamp and Volt Probe

• Temperature Sensor

• Multi-Language Support

• Customizable Output Printer

• Blow Molded Case Included

DHC CBT3000T $549
• 6/12V Battery Test up to 6000 CCA

• 12/24V Starter and Alternator Test

• Speed Test Heavy Duty Truck Battery Packs

• For Conventional, Maintenance Free, AGM, 
Gel Cell & Marine Starting Batteries

• Optional Amp Clamp and Volt Probe

• Temperature Sensor

• Multi-Language Support

• Customizable Output Printer

• Blow Molded Case Included

DHC CBT6000HD $599

NEW STANDARD FOR BATTERY TESTERS
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CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING

• Analog Knob Controls	
• Timed charge routines
• Automatic Charge Mode
• Manual / Timed Charge Mode

• Multi-Phase Process
• Polarity Protection
• Stable Power Mode
• Engine Start Assistance

12V CHARGING 40/15/5A

12V STABLE POWER MODE 0-40A ON DEMAND

12V ENGINE START 225A

PL3740 POWER OUTPUT

Properly Services a wide 
variety of Battery Types.

SOR PL3760 
12/24V WHEEL CHARGER

SOR PL4020
2 AMP X 4
$19999

$529
• 60/40/10A 12V Charge Rates
• 20/10A 24V Charge Rates
• 12V 60A Stable Power Mode
• 24V 20A Stable Power Mode
• 12V 250A Engine Start Assistance
• Charges Flooded, AGM, Spiral,  
   Deep Cycle and Marine batteries
• Ships fully assembled
• 2-Year Limited Warranty

SOR PL4050
5 AMP X 4
$24599

SOR PI30000X - 3000 Watt
• 3 AC Outlets  
• Remote Switch $64999

SOR PI20000X - 2000 Watt
• 3 AC Outlets  
• Power Display $250

PRO-LOGIX WHEEL CHARGER

SOR PI5000X, 500 Watt, 2 AC Outlets......................$79.

99

SOR PI10000X, 1000 Watt, 2 AC Outlets................$167.

99

SOR 1002 
1.5 AMP

SOR PL2112 
1.0 AMP 

• 12V Operation
• Mounts to Battery
• ETL Approved

$4299

POWER INVERTERSPRO-LOGIX 12V BATTERY CHARGERS

• 12V, 2 Amp x 4
• Automatic Operation
• Temperature Compensation
• Quick Attach Connectors

• 6/12 Volt, 5 Amp x 4
• Automatic Operation
• Advanced Charging Logic
• Forced Start Capability 

BATTERY MAINTENANCE STATIONS - FOUR INDEPENDENT CHARGING CHANNELS

– CHARGE 4 BATTERIES AT ONE TIME!

• 12V Power
• Air Delivery 
• 68" Cable Reach

SOR JNC300XL 12V JUMP STARTER
WITH FLASHLIGHT AND 12V POWER

• 900 Peak Amps
• Features Flashlight
• Only weighs 9 lbs.

$36999

$13099

12 VOLT JUMP 
STARTING POWER

BOTH LITHIUM UNITS FEATURE:
• OVER-VOLTAGE PROTECTION
• OVER-CURRENT PROTECTION
• SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION

SOR JNC325
$179
• 450 Start Assist Amps
• 74Wh Capacity
• Starts Most V8 Vehicles
• 2 USB Outputs (2.4A, 1.0A)
• 24" #6 AWG Cables

• 550 Start Assist Amps
• 79Wh Capacity
• Starts Most V8 Vehicles
• 2 USB Outputs (2.4A x 2)
• 40" #6 AWG Cables

SOR JNC345
$249

8L GAS
6L DIESEL

STARTS UP TO

12V LITHIUM JUMP STARTERS
START TOTALLY DEAD BATTERIES!

NEW! PRO-LOGIX WHEEL CHARGER WITH ENGINE START!
SOR PL3740 - 12 VOLT WHEELED BATTERY CHARGER
WITH STABLE POWER MODE + ENGINE START

$299
SOR PL3740 CONTROL CENTER

• LED CHARGE STATUS DISPLAY
• LED FLASHLIGHT
• UL2743 APPROVED 
• 14.8V, 10A DC OUTPUT

10L GAS
10L DIESEL

STARTS UP TO

$4499

SOR JNCAIR 12V JUMP STARTER
1700 PEAK AMP 
WITH AIR COMPRESSOR
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CHARGING, STARTING & TESTING

For more info, visit keymakingsystem.com or call 888-416-6950

Model: Package includes
everything you need to
begin making car keys!

Triton PLUS
Key Cutting Machine

P/N: 
Model: 

Nitrous 172-Piece Key
& Remote Set

Nitrous Keys
Build-A-Key Set

AutoProPAD G2
Model: APPAD-G2

SOR ES6000 12V JUMP STARTER
• 3000 Peak Amps
• 54" Cable Length
• #4 Gauge Cable

SOR ES1224 12/24V JUMP STARTER
• 3000/1500 Peak Amps
• 60" Cable Length
• #2 Gauge Cable

$319 $435

SOR 4506  
6/12V, 6/2A
$4499

SOR 4512 
12V, 12/6/2A
$6399

SOR 4502
6/12V, 2.5A
$3499

SOR 4501
12V, 800mA
$3299

SOR 4735 
12V, 40/10/2/200A

$200

SOR 4745 
12/24V, 40/20/2/230A

• Automatic Operation
• LED Display
• Smart Clamp Technology

• Charges all Battery Types
• Digital Display
• Forced Start• Automatic Operation

• 40A High 12V Rate
• 20A Medium 12V Rate
• 2A Low 12V Rate
• 20A High 24V Rate
• 2A Low 24V Rate
• 230A 12V Engine Start
• Digital Display
• Full Size Clamps
• Reverse Polarity

• Automatic Operation
• 40A High 12V Rate
• 10A Medium 12V Rate
• 2A Low 12V Rate
• 200A 12V Engine Start
• Digital Display
• Full Size Clamps
• Reverse Polarity
• Over Voltage Protection
• Shorted Cell Detection

200A
OPERATION
12/24V

12/24 VOLT JUMP STARTERS - PRO POWER FOR PROFESSIONALS

AMP
10

SOR ES2500 12V JUMP STARTER

• 1100 Peak Amps
• 21" Cable Length
• #4 Gauge Cable
• Heavy-Duty Clamps
• 1 Year Warranty

$150

SOR ES5000 12V JUMP STARTER

• 1500 Peak Amps
• 43" Cable Length
• #4 Gauge Cable
• Heavy-Duty Clamps
• 1 Year Warranty

$199

FOR THE WEEKEND WARRIORS AND DIY ENTHUSIASTS
- CHARGE TOTALLY DEAD BATTERIES -

SOR 4520 
12V, 20/10/2A
$7499

• Digital Display
• Maintenance Mode
• Forced Start

AMP
20

$285
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$284599

DHC Cloud-Ready 
Battery Service Station�
DHC BT2300PLUS

$129099

DHC BT2400PRO Battery 
Cranking and Charging 
System Tester
DHC BT2400PRO

$199
12V Automatic Wheel 
Battery Charger�
NBC SC1632

$209. .

12/24V Manual Wheel 
Battery Charger�
NBC SC1633

$429.

ELECTRIC BATTERY WHEEL 
CHARGER + ULTRA CAP JUMP 
STARTER TECHNOLOGY�
NBC SC1634

$359.

ELECTRIC BATTERY 
BENCH CHARGER + ULTRA 
CAP JUMP STARTER 
TECHNOLOGY�
NBC SC1591

$229
EV (ELECTRIC VEHICLE) 
CHARGER�
NBC SC1455

$164
12V Manual  
Battery Charger�
NBC CMX274

$9899

15A 6V/12V Batter Charger
NBC CMX162

$12999

2000 Peak Current  
power bank�
TDN JS2000

$149
2 00W Portable Lithium  
Power Station
TDN H200

$699
Smart charger and 
Stable power supply�
TDN T90000

NEW PRODUCTS
Power Pack
Portable Four-in-One 
Lithium Ion Power Pack/ 
∙ 2500A Jump Starter
∙ 300 Lumen LED Light
∙ 150 PSI Inflator
∙ USB Charger

$203.

00
. 

ULTRA2500A
  BPK 5180050

  Includes:
∙ Jump Starter Clamps
∙ USB-A to USB-C Cable
∙ Nozzle Adapters
∙ Air Hose

$19999

3000 Peak Cranking Amp 
Jump Pack�
TDN JS3000

CHARGING, STARTING & TESTINGCHARGING, STARTING & TESTING

FINANCING
$110   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.61  per day

FINANCING
$129   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.41  per day

For more info, visit keymakingsystem.com or call 888-416-6950

Model: Package includes
everything you need to
begin making car keys!

Triton PLUS
Key Cutting Machine

P/N: 
Model: 

Nitrous 172-Piece Key
& Remote Set

Nitrous Keys
Build-A-Key Set

AutoProPAD G2
Model: APPAD-G2

P/N: 20402085

$7659.

$4908.60

$2232 $2249.

10$490.

49

P/N: XTL 20201002 Model: TPAE

P/N: XTL 27301238 P/N: XTL 27801294
P/N: XTL 20401453

20402085
XTL APPADSYS

XTL APPADSYS

AVOID SUBLETTING
+ ADD BILLABLE HOURS

Work LlVE With Brand-Specific 
Dealer Master Techs on all U.S. 
Domestic, Asian and European 
brands*

Remote Assist Programing 

IVS 360™ Technician-Assisted 
OEM Diagnostic Software

IVSRepair™ & Autologic Legacy 
European Diagnostic Software 

CarDAQ-Plus 3 Functionality. Use it With 
Your Computer For OEM Diagnostics 
and Reprogramming

RAP Programming: When You Don't 
Have Time, We Can Program For You

IVS360 Access: Support From Factory
Trained, Brand Experienced Technicians

*Support subscription required

J2534sales@opusivs.com (877) 888-2534 (opt. 1,3)OpusIVS.com

REPAIR REINVENTED™

P/N: OPS DRVPROUNLTD

P/N: OPS CARDAQPRO360

FINANCING
$183   60 Months

AS LOW AS $7.63  per day

FINANCING
$133   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.56  per day

FINANCING
$122   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.09  per day

FINANCING
$123   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.13  per day
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DIAGNOSTICS DIAGNOSTICS

TURN $100 ALIGNMENTS INTO AN ADDITIONAL $450 
WITH RECOMMENDED SAFETY CALIBRATIONS*

With Autel ADAS systems, highly profitable forward-facing calibrations 
can be performed in a typical alignment bay with as little as 10 feet 
in front of the lift by repositioning either the calibration frame or the 
vehicle on the rack.

The Autel MaxiSYS IA900WA is an industry-first single system Four-Wheel 
Alignment and ADAS Calibration frame. Software includes Illustrated alignment 
instructions, live readings, and required tools. Adjustment locations are displayed 
on the included 24” touchscreen monitor. Alignment coverage for U.S., Asian and 
European vehicles 1996 and newer. Includes targets, patterns and components 
for LDW, ACC, Lidar, Radar, Night Vision, RCW, Lane Watch and AVM system 
calibrations.

Autel IA900WA All Systems ADAS Package with  
MaxiSYS® UltraADAS Diagnostic Tablet 
Part #ATDIA900AST 

Autel IA900WA Lane Departure Warning Package with 
MaxiSYS® UltraADAS Diagnostic Tablet 
Part #ATDIA900LDWT

GENERATE $522K A YEAR IN ADDITIONAL ADAS SAFETY CALIBRATIONS

ACC ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL

AVM AROUND VIEW MONITORING

LDW LANE DEPARTURE WARNING

RCW REAR COLLISION WARNING

APA AUTOMATED PARKING ASSIST

BSD BLIND SPOT DETECTION

LIDAR LIGHT IMAGING DETECTION

NVS NIGHT VISION SYSTEM

ADD ADAS REVENUE 
TO YOUR ALIGNMENT BAY

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY

*SEE THE FULL PICTURE AT OUR WEBSITE

ALIGNMENT WITHOUT LIMITS
DIAGNOSTICS + DIGITAL INSPECTION + ALIGNMENT + ADAS CALIBRATION

Autel MA600 LDW 2.0T Package 
ATD MA60020T 

•	 LDW ADAS Calibration package including MS909 diagnostic tablet.
•	 Includes MA600 Mobile ADAS frame, and ADAS Software Upgrade.
•	 Includes targets, patterns and components for LDW system calibrations.

Autel IA800 All Systems 3.0T Package 
ATD AS30T
•	 All Systems ADAS Calibration Package including MS909 diagnostic tablet.
•	 Includes Standard ADAS calibration frame and IA800 Optical Positioning 

System for rapid vehicle to target positioning. 
•	 Includes targets, patterns and components for LDW, ACC, Lidar, Radar, 

Night Vision, RCW, Lane Watch and AVM system calibrations.

500-17 Tire Clamps 
In contrast to standard clamps, tire 
clamps attach to tires rather than to rims, 
eliminating potential rim damage.
ATD 50017

500-20 Ride Height  
Targets (Set of 4)  
Enables rapid vehicle suspension height 
measurement and eliminates the need 
for manual measurement and entry.
ATD 50020

500-21 Wide Angle Targets  
Attach to front camera targets to ensure camera view 
and complete readings during max angle caster sweep.
ATD 50021

ADASACCESSORY 
Laser Kit  
Kit includes an L-Shaped Bracket, 
Five Line Laser, Laser Reflector, 
Laser Assist Mirror, Two Line 
Laser, and Plumb Bob to assist 
with faster blind spot placement 
and set-up time.

Autel Standard All Systems 2.0T Package 
ATD AS20T
•	 All Systems ADAS Calibration Package including MS909 diagnostic tablet.
•	 Includes Standard ADAS calibration frame and DIGITALADAS add-on for 

faster frame placement with a single person. 
•	 Includes targets, patterns and components for LDW, ACC, Lidar, Radar, 

Night Vision, RCW, Lane Watch and AVM system calibrations.

CALL STORE FOR PRICING

ATD ADASACCESSOR
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DIAGNOSTICS DIAGNOSTICS

COMPLETE        SOLUTIONCOMPLETE        SOLUTION

MaxiSYS® MS906PRO-TS 
Part #ATD MS906PROTS 
•	8” Touchscreen/Android 7.0 
•	Complete TPMS Service & Diagnostics
•	Bi-Directional/ADAS-Capable
•	Bluetooth VCI200 Included

BOTH BUNDLES INCLUDE:
•	TBE200 Tire Tread Analyzer

•	20 Pack Rubber Stem 1-Sensors

•	20 Pack Aluminum Stem 1-Sensors

•	Autel Tool Cabinet with Swag & Signage

ITS600 Bundle  
Part #ATD 600SHOP
•	ITS600 TPMS Service 

Tablet Included

TS508WF Bundle  
Part #ATD 508WFSHOP
•	TS508WF TPMS Service 

Tool Included

MaxiTPMS® ITS600 
Part #ATD ITS600 
•	Complete TPMS Service & Diagnostics Tablet
•	Android 9.0/Optical VINScan/Bluetooth VCI
•	Wireless, 5.5" Touchscreen, Color Display

MaxiTPMS® ITS600 1-Sensor Kit    
Part #ATD 700130
•	Includes ITS600 & Pack of Eight 1-Sensors

FREE

  
 D

OWNLOAD

FREE

SO

FT
WARE  UPDATES

FOREVER

MaxiTPMS® TS508WFK-1 
Part #ATD 700020   
•	Update software via Wi-Fi 
•	Includes TS508WF & Eight 1-Sensors
•	4 1-Sensor Programming Methods 
•	Exclusive TPMS Status Screen

MaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor 
240 Pack  Part #ATD 300050
Bulk pack of 240 1-Sensors with Rubber ValvesMaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor 20-Pack (R)   

Part #ATD 300010    • Bulk pack of 20 1-Sensors with Rubber Valves 

MaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor 20-Pack (M)   
Part #ATD 300060   • Bulk pack of 20 1-Sensors with Aluminum Valve

MaxiTPMS® TBE200 
Part #ATD TBE200 
•	Tire Tread and Brake Disc Wear Examiner
•	Laser-Enabled; No Need to Remove Tire
•	1.65” AMOLED Super Retina, Color Touchscreen Display
•	Full Color Graphical Display Illustrates Wear
•	Displays Recommendations for Tire and Brake Disc  

Replacement, 4-wheel Alignment and Tire Rotation
•	4-megapixel, 4 cm Macro Camera and 8-megapixel  

Zoomable Camera to Document Tire Damage
•	Work Alone or with New MaxiTPMS ITS600 Tablet
•	Scan Tire Identification Number (TIN)

CALL STORE
FOR PRICING

Maxitpms
Maxitpms

MaxiTPMS® 1-Sensor 
Part #ATD 1SENSOR
• Combined Frequency: 315MHz & 433MHz
•	Interchangeable Valve Stems (rubber included)

•	Program to Replace 99% of OE Sensors
•	Fast valve stem swap

MaxiTPMS® 

1-SensorM
Part #ATD 1SENSORM      
• Same as 1-Sensor  
   with Aluminum stem

USE TOGETHER FOR  
A COMPLETE TPMS 

HEALTH REPORT

ADS 625X
Large 10.8" display, 
charging station. 

$4440 
BSD 3975  

ADS 525X
Crisp 8" display.

$2160 
BSD 3945   

Enhanced ADS-X Subscription 
Renewal 
Includes 12-months access to coverage 
updates plus Bosch RepairSource and 
OE Wiring Diagrams.

$1193.10  
BSD 3945SUBENH  

Basic ADS-X Subscription Renewal
Includes 12-months access to coverage 
updates for Bosch ADS X tools.

$794.99 
BSD 3945SUBBAS   

TPMS Tool
TPMS tool designed for 
sensor programming, 
activation and ECU reset.

$794.99 
BSD 3934

Pairs to  
ADS X

Heavy Duty Battery Tester
Advanced heavy duty 
battery & electrical system 
tests up to 6,000 CCA. 

$702.99 
BSD BAT155

Battery Tester with 
Integrated Printer 
Test 6V and 12V 
batteries up to 2,000 
CCA and 12V and 24V 
charging systems.  

$493.49 
BSD 1699200244

Portable Leak Tester
	▶ �On-board micro air compressor 
eliminates the need for shop air.

	▶ �Diagnose entire intake and exhaust 
system with the Easy INTAKE 
inflatable bladder.

$2090 
BSD SMT500

ESI [truck] Tablet Upgrade
	▶ �Includes everything needed to upgrade 
an existing Bosch 3824 scan tool kit to 
be the equivalent of the 3824A model.  

$2650.50 
BSD 3824ATBL

Vehicle Computer 
Memory Saver
Vehicle Memory Saver 
preserves settings while 
disconnecting battery.

$130.94 
BSD 3926

Scan the code 
to learn more

Try a Bosch 
ADS 525X, 
ADS 625X or 
3824A risk free 
with the 30-day 
money back 
guarantee*
*Visit boschdiagnostics.com/
promotions for details

Bosch ADS X Professional Diagnostics
	▶ �Access extreme diagnostics with advanced 
OE level coverage, live data streams, and 
special testing capabilities

	▶ �Utilize online resources, add wireless 
accessories and more through Google Play

	▶ �J2534-complaint VCI for factory 
programming with your OE subscription 
and PC

Heavy Duty Diagnostic Scan Tool
	▶ �Easy to use software with a massive 
array of technical information and 
coverage of commercial vehicles / 
heavy duty trucks 

	▶ �Enhanced bi-directional controls 
including DPF regen, cylinder cut-out, 
injector coding, component actuation, 
special tests, and more 

3824A ESI[truck] 

$10505.60
BSD 3824A

FINANCING
$120   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.00  per day

FINANCING
$120   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.03  per day

FINANCING
$118   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.93  per day

FINANCING
$228   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.52  per day

FINANCING
$114   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.77  per day

FINANCING
$102   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.29  per day

CALL STORE FOR PRICING
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DIAGNOSTICS DIAGNOSTICS

SOR BA427 

SOR 1876
1000A 

VARIABLE  
CARBON PILE 

TESTER

SOR 1874
500A VARIABLE 
CARBON PILE 

TESTER

SOR 1852
100A FIXED LOAD  

TESTER

$348.99

DIGITAL BATTERY TESTERS

$119.99$29.99

SOR BA427 - 6/12V DIGITAL BATTERY AND 
SYSTEM TESTER WITH INTEGRATED PRINTER

$549.99
BA427 Accessories
SOR BAA7 VOLT PROBE...................................................... $20.99
SOR BAA8 600A AMP CLAMP........................................... $246.99

• 6/12V Battery Testing
• 1.5-30V Operating Range
• 40-3000 CCA Testing Range
• 12 and 24V System Testing
• USB Port with Battery Management Software (PC Only)

BATTERY LOAD TESTERS

DIGITAL BATTERY AND SYSTEM TESTERS
MODEL NO. BATTERY 

VOLTAGE
SYSTEM
TESTING

CCA TESTING 
CAPACITY

CABLE 
LENGTH DISPLAY INTEGRATED 

PRINTER
USB PORT 
SOFTWARE

LIMITED
WARRANTY PRICE

SOR BA6 12V Yes-12V 100-1200 CCA 21" LCD No No 1 YEAR $54.99

SOR BA9 12V Yes-12V 40-1200 CCA 21" LCD No No 1 YEAR $77.99

SOR BA227 12V Yes-12V 100-1400 CCA 36" LCD Yes No 1 YEAR $250.99

SOR BA327 6/12V Yes-12/24V 40-2000 CCA 10' LCD Yes No 1 YEAR $449.99

SOR BA427 6/12V Yes-12/24V 40-3000 CCA 10' LCD Yes Yes 1 YEAR $549.99

DIAGNOSTIC AND INSPECTION TOOLS 
OBD2 DIAGNOSTIC TABLET
BK 7000120

•	Vehicle Coding / Adaptations 
	 / Relearns Calibrations / 	
	 Initialization
•	Latest software update 
	 provides faster and more 
	 intuitive access to vehicle 
	 scanning functions and
	 OEM services
•	Easily multitask and 
	 wirelessly diagnose with
	 the removeable VCI 

$535

SDSSMART 
DIAGNOSTIC 
SYSTEM

POWER CHECK 
POWERED CIRCUIT
TESTER
BK 7000121

$85.99

•	Safely test and apply power/ground
	 to switches, relays, fans, electrical 	
	 circuits, and more
•	Patented swivel head for
	 hard to access locations
•	A digital screen and LEDs 
	 accurately display voltage
	 and power/ground
•	10MegOhm impedance 
	 provides enhanced safety 
	 for automotive electrical 
	 systems during testing

Easy to Read 
Backlit Display

2 Positions
Straight and 
Pistol

3V, 5V, and 
12/24V Power 
Output Switch

Power and 
Ground Switch 
with Automatic 
Circuit Breaker 
Protection

Built-in Speaker

•	 RepairSolutions2 App
•	Battery and Charging 
	 System Test
•	View Live Data
•	Freeze Frame Data
•	Read and clear CEL
	 and US/ASIAN/EU
	 ABS codes

$99.99OBD2 SCAN TOOL
BK 7000100

$175PROFESSIONAL
TIMING LIGHT
BK 7002502

• 	Four-function digital readout
	 and easy-to-read backlit LCD
	 -Tachometer	    - Dwell 
	 - Advance degrees	   - Voltage
• 	Switches from 2 to 4 cycle
• 	Heavy Duty ABS Polycarbonate 		
	 shockproof housing
• 	Skip circuitry test 

INFRARED THERMAL
IMAGING CAMERA
BK 7003670

$285

•	Target and show color temperatures 
	 with advanced infrared technology
•	Easily inspect vehicle cooling 
	 systems, HVAC, brakes and more
•	Save and download images to share or print
•	IP54 rated for protection from  dirt, dust and oil
•	-4˚F ~ 1112˚F measuring range

$1102.7" LCD INSPECTION 
CAMERA
BK 7000001

•	High Res  2.7" Color Display 
•	6 Bright Illumination
	 LEDS fully light up the 
	 inspection area
•	IP67 Rated Submersible 
	 Lens means less worry 
	 while inspecting areas 
	 contaminated by oil
	 or water

Premium access to RepairSolutionsPRO built-in. 
The most complete automotive repair database 
with verified fixes from ASE Master Technicians.

OEM / ENHANCED
LEVEL DIAGNOSTICS

BI-DIRECTIONAL
SYSTEM TESTING

REMOVABLE VCI -
WIRELESS DIAGNOSTICS

IMAGE STORAGE

INFRARED

Accessories Included:
Magnet, Hook & Mirror
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DIAGNOSTICS DIAGNOSTICS

$1189
MasterCool EVAP SMOKE MACHINE�
CHT EVSM14

$2140
MasterCool HD SMOKE MACHINE�
CHT HDSM28

$1585
MasterCool Diagnostic Intake 
Smoke Machine�
CHT TICSM28

$1935
MasterCool Dual Evap High 
Pressure Machine
CHT DEVHPSM

$2629
MasterCool Diagnostic Smoke 
Machine EVAP Porta Adapter Set�
CHT DEVTAK

$5149

Battery Tester�
TDN BT100W

$2309
Phoenix Smart Professional 
Diagnostics Tool�
TDN PXSMART

$4509
Phonenix Max Diagnostic Tool�
TDN PXMAX

$799
A portable pro scan tool.�
TDN PXLITE2

$139
HD Battery Tester with Printer�
TDN BT600

$1709
Redline Detection Diagnostic 
Smoke Machine Smoke Pro 
Air Complete LLC�
BK 789020

$224
Compact Thermal Camera For 
Smartphones�
TDN TC001

$315
Redline Maestro Red�
BK PPTM01AS

$1099
Redline Smoke Machine Smoke Pro® 
Total Tech®

BK 950003C

$765
Redline Detection Smoke Machine 
ReadySmoke
BK 950400

$5499

Code Reader And 
Scanner�
SER NAPA329

FINANCING
$126  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.27  per day

FINANCING
$122  60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.11  per day

FINANCING
$171   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.16  per day

FINANCING
$110   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.61  per day

FINANCING
$117   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.88  per day

FINANCING
$119   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.98  per day

FINANCING
$159   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.64  per day

FINANCING
$105   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.42  per day

FINANCING
$102   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.25  per day

$348.99

$99.99

$110

Accessories Included:
Magnet, Hook & Mirror

BK PPECT3000
BK PPPS50W

BK PPKIT04

BK PP3LS01

BK PPBASIC

BK PP3CSRED

$341.10
$107.10

$165.60

$179.10 $71.99
$116.10

Monitoring System
BK SE10005 REDI-Sensor TPMS Sensor TG1D EVO 433 MHz. $49.49

BK SE10006 REDI-Sensor TPMS Sensor Assy. 315 MHz  
Rubber Snap-In $49.49

BK SE10008 REDI-Sensor TPMS Sensor Assy. 433 MHz $49.49

BK SE10005

REDI-Sensor 
TPMS Sensor 
Assy. 315 MHz�
BK SE10007

$4949
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$3009
SCAN TOOL FOR MOTORCYCLES & 
POWERSPORTS�
CND MOTOPRO

$3860
HDPRO Android TAB-HD AP�
CND HDPROTAB

$1299
OPEN ANDROID SCN TOOL�
CND CPRO

$34999

Mobile VCI & Appfor Heavy Duty Truck and 
Off-Highway Equipment Applications�
CND HDMOBILE

VSP 808 VIDEOSCOPE
LAN 307110019

x-431 Throttle III�
LAN 301180833

BST360 Bluetooth Battery Tester�
LAN 301180832

GEAR SCAN PLUS�
LAN 301050458

$357438

BARTEC USA RITE-SENSOR 120 sensors
BK RS1000120R

$112340

BARTEC USA 
TECH600PRO&30 
SENSORS�
BK 921555

$104878

BARTEC USA TechRITEPro Tool Kit�
BK 550PRORS30P

$88560

BARTEC USA TPMS Service Kit�
BK TRP100RS30P

DIAGNOSTICS

AC Home EV Charger 25ft. 
TDN EC001

$599

AC Home EV Charger 16ft.
TDN EC00175

$659

ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGERS

FINANCING
$112   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.67  per day

FINANCING
$113   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.71  per day
FINANCING
$105   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.40  per day

FINANCING
$116   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.87  per day

FINANCING
$104   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.37  per day

FINANCING
$130   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.44  per day

• Level 2 EV charging up to 40 Amps
• App Based Charging and monitoring
• IC card for quick activation
• Choice of Charging Cable Length 16 ft or 25 ft
• Easy mounting options
• �Equipped with NEMA 14-50 plug, 

or hardwire option
• Energy Start, and UL Certified

• Level 2 EV charging up to 40 Amps
• App Based Charging and monitoring
• IC card for quick activation
• Choice of Charging Cable Length 16 ft or 25 ft
• Easy mounting options 
• Equipped with NEMA 14-50 plug, 
   or hardwire option
• Energy Start, and UL Certified

CALL STORE FOR PRICING

EV300 Level 2 Charging Station
	▶ Convenient and fast home charging.
	▶ UL and cUL listed.

$899.99 
BSD EV300

EV810 Level 2 Charging Station
Rugged design for shop/commercial use.

$1630  
BSD EL50600D

EV400 Level 2 Charging  Station
	▶ Long 25-foot cord is ideal for any shop.
	▶ Industry leading 4-yr warranty.

$949  
BSD EL52503

EV Bollard Level 2 Charging Stations
Durable galvanized steel bollard built to 
withstand nearly any environment. 

$3000  
BSD EL50650GNTB 
Single Bollard

$5170  
BSD EL50650GNTDA 
Double Bollard

Bosch EV Charging Solutions
Maintenance-free charging stations protected by  
cover-to-cover 3-year warranty

Scan to  
learn more

FINANCING
$163   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.83  per day

FINANCING
$116   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.86  per day

FINANCING
$123   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.15  per day
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LIGHTING

    A

    F

 E

  C

      D

    B

120Lm  
Pocket Light
NBC 85802

$2999

400Lm Rechargeable 
Swivel and Tilt Worklight
NBC 85911

$5149

3W Rechargeable LED 
Head Lamp�
NBC 85919

$2999

Work & Drop Lights
A NBC 85912 $29.99
B NBC 85913 $46.99
C NBC 85915 $45.99
D NBC 85916 $86.99
E NBC 85917 $68.99
F NBC 85918 $135.49

1200Lm  
Underhood Light
NBC CL801

$14999

1000Lm Work Light
NBC 85956

$4149

2000Lm 
Rechargeable 
Worklight
NBC 85957

$4999

1200Lm Floor Lamp
NBC CL803

$6949

600Lm Rechargeable 
Worklight
NBC CL960

$5349

8000 LMN GARAGE LIGHT�
BK 3151422

$3229
$7499

Wireless/Rechargeable 
COB Headlamp�
CHT WCOBHL

$7999

800Lm Wireless  
Rechargeable Worklight
CHT WCOBWL

WORK LIGHTSCOB LED  
RECHARGEABLE

FLOOD LIGHTCOB LED  
RECHARGEABLE

$2999

SOR LNC1241

$3599 $4799 $6499

800 
LUMEN

SOR LNC2150

$59991000 
LUMEN

500 
LUMEN

300 
LUMEN

200 
LUMEN

MAGNETIC LIGHTING BAR MOUNT

SOR LNCBAR

• For Underhood Mounting
• Extends to 76”  
• 360˚Rotating Hooks  
• Rubberized Protective Hooks

$9899

ALL WORK LIGHTS FEATURE:
• 180˚ Swivel Action
• Micro-USB Charging

• Magnet Mounting
• COB LED LIGHTS
• 60lm FOCUS BEAM

SOR LNC1341 SOR LNC1541 SOR LNC1841

SOR LNC312
120 LUMEN

$2799
SOR LNC330
400 LUMEN

$3999
SOR LNC375
750 LUMEN

$5999

• Magnetic ON/OFF Power Button
• 120 Max Lumen
• Twist Action Zoom
• Protected MicroUSB Charging Port
• Charging Status LED Indicator
• USB/Micro USB Braided Charging Cord
• Pocket Clip
• Dimmer Function

• Dual Function Switch
• 400 Max Lumen COB Beam
• 350 Max Lumen LED Focus Beam
• Pull Action Zoom
• Emergency Hazard Flare
• Magnetic Base
• Protected MicroUSB Charging Port
• Charging Status LED Indicator
• USB/Micro USB Braided Charging Cord
• Dimmer Function

• 750 Max Lumen Focus Beam
• Pull Action Zoom
• Protected MicroUSB Charging Port
• Wireless Charging Base
• Charging Status LED Indicator
• USB/Micro USB Braided Charging Cord
• Dimmer Function

LIGHT-N-CARRY TORCH LIGHTS

SOR LNC7250

$3999

• 250lm Flood Light Mode
• Hands Free WAVE ON/OFF
• Includes Head Strap and Belt Clip

VERSATILE PERFORMANCE LIGHT

• Grip-Tech Housing
• 4 Hour Run Time
• IP54 Ingress Resistance

• MICRO-USB 
• POCKET CLIP 
• MAGNET MOUNTING

$2249
SOR LNCMINI

110 LUMEN WORK LIGHT

180˚ 
SWIVEL

$4149

Tool Box Light�
NBC CL800

$4399

Cordless Phone Charger�
CHT 596
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LIGHTING

NEW PRODUCTS
Lithium Rechargeable Underhood 
Work Light 
∙ 1,200 Lumens
∙ Overall length 42.25 in.
∙ Battery 4K mAh Li-ion
∙ 36 LED lights
∙ Strong magnetic ends

$118.

99

LS36SMD
BPK 5150029

$1169

Coast Products 100 Lumen Bulls-Eye™ 
Spot Beam LED Penlight�
BK G22

$5399

Coast Products 1000 Lumen USB-C 
Rechargeable Dual Power Headlamp with 
Twist Focus Beam and Magnetic Base�
BK XPH30R

$8099

Coast Products 2075 Lumen USB-C 
Rechargeable Dual Power LED Headlamp with 
PURE Beam® Twist Focus™ and Magnetic Base�
BK XPH34R

$6749

Coast Products Rechargeable Dual Power 
LED Flashlight 2100 Lumens
BK XP11R

$11610

Coast Products 650 Lumen USB-C 
Rechargeable-Dual Power LED Flashlight 
with Pure Beam Slide Focus�
BK XP18R

TO RECEIVE YOUR FREE ITEM(S),
PLEASE GO TO WWW.MILWAUKEETOOL.COM/E-REBATES/NAPA 

OR SCAN THE QR CODE ON THIS PAGE.
Redemptions must be completed by October 15, 2023.  For NAPA online orders,             
please enter NAPAWEB when prompted for a zip code.

NEW! REDLITHIUM™ USB LIGHTSGET YOUR CHOICE

GET THIS

BUY A M12™ 
UNDERBODY LIGHT FREE

FREE

LONGER 
L
IF

E

FASTER 
C

H
A

R
G

IN
G

M
ORE 

R
U

N
-T

IM
E

P
O

W
E

R
E

D
 B

Y

RECHARGEABLE

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING 
USB STICK LIGHT

UNMATCHED MANEUVERABILITY & HANDS-FREE LIGHTING

$20099

M12™  
Underbody Light 
(Tool Only) 
MIL 212620

$15999

REDLITHIUM™  
USB Stick Light  
w/ Magnet
MIL 212822

$9999

REDLITHIUM™  
USB 400L Neck Light 
MIL 211721

$9999

REDLITHIUM™ USB 2,000L  
Slide Focus Flashlight 
MIL 216221

Rechargeable 500L 
Everyday Carry Flashlight 
w/ Magnet 
MIL 2011R

PACKOUT™  
30 oz Tumbler 
MIL 48228393R

M
T2

3-
64

01

REDLITHIUM™  
USB 3.0 Battery 
MIL 48112131

$59.99 VALUE                 VALUE

 
               VALUE

UNDERBODY LIGHT

$3149

Coast Products 500 Lumen ALKALINE-DUAL 
POWER LED Work Light�
BK PM200

$34.99

$24.99
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AIR COMPRESSORS

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

Carlyle® Air Compressors

Carlyle® Air Compressors Now Available. With durability, performance, and solid cast iron cylinder, crankshaft, and valve plates, the Carlyle Air Compressor provides 
the strength that is required for everyday use. Deep-finned cylinder heads and coolers allow for unmatched heat dissipation. Balanced pistons and crankshaft mean 
smoother and quieter operation. Oversized main bearings and automotive-style replaceable rod bearings for a durable compressor pump. All units are 100% tested at  
full pressure. All Carlyle 2 Stage Air Compressors Come Ready to Run with a Full 2-Year Warranty.

READY TO RUN
NO START-UP KIT REQUIRED

SIMPLEX
AIR COMPRESSORS

Simplex Air Compressors Are A Great Value  
For Small Shops And Home Use

$795.

2 HP, 24 gal.
115V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 135 Max PSI

NAC 894254PAT

$990.

2 HP, /60 gals.
115V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 135 Max PSI

NAC 894256VAT

$1015.

3.5 HP, 60 gal.
230V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 135 Max PSI

NAC 894276VAT

$1515.

5 HP, 60 gal.
208-230V Vertical Electric Air Compressor

175 Max PSII
NAC 89346VAT

$2329.

5 HP, 80 gal.
208-230V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 175 Max PSI

NAC 89348NVAT

PREMIER 
SIMPLEX AIR COMPRESSORS

Premier Are Fully Featured Models w/
These Included Features:

•	 Low oil level switch
•	 Cast iron aftercooler
•	 Automatic tank drain
•	 Anti-vibration pads
•	 Heavy duty cast iron slow turning pump
•	 Baldor electric motor
•	 Heavy duty sheet metal belt-guards
•	 Mounted and wired magnetic starters

$2909.

5 HP, /80 gals.
208-230V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 175 Max PSI

NAC 89348VATP  1 Phase
NAC 89348VBTP  3 Phase

$3085.

7.5 HP, /80 gals.
208-230V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 175 Max PSI

NAC 89368VATP  1 Phase
NAC 89368VBTP  3 Phase

$3755.

7.5 HP, /80 gals.
208-230V Vertical Electric Air Compressor 175 Max PSI

NAC 89378VATP  1 Phase
NAC 89378VBTP  3 Phase

$3935.

10 HP, /120 gals.
208-230V Horizontal Electric Air Compressor 3 Phase  175 Max PSI

NAC 89309HBTP
NAC 89309VBTP  Vertical  $4405

GAS  
DRIVE HORIZONTAL AIR COMPRESSOR
Gas Drive Air Compressors Offer Reliable 

Air For Your Mobile Air Needs

Front View

Carlyle® Premier Cast Iron Air Compressor pumps are built to  
handle even the toughest job. With our low RPM design, these 
pumps will provide exceptional service and longevity. Two cylinder 
5-7.5 HP and four cylinder 7.5-10 HP pumps are available.

Features
•	 All Cast Iron Design
•	 Finned Intercooler and  

Aftercooler
•	 Replaceable Ring Valves
•	 Automotive Style Connecting  

Rods and Rod Bearings
•	 Easy to View Oil Sight Glass
•	 Balanced Crankshaft
•	 Completely Rebuildable

$3439
13 HP, 30 gal. 175 Max PSI

NAC 891333GTH

$4210
16 HP, 30 gal. 175 Max PSI

NAC 891633GT

$1249
5 HP, 8 gal. 150 Max PSI

NAC 8942508H

Air Line Filter And  
Regulator 1/4 in.
NPT 611785

$130 Air Line 
Regulator Filter 
And Lubricator 
1/2 in.
NPT 611786

$339
Air Line Regulator   
Filter And Lubricator 
1/2 in.
NPT 611787

$310

5 Micron Particulate Air 
Line Filter With Metal Bowl 
And Auto Drain 1/2 in.
NPT 611780

$7849

Air Line Regulator And 
Filter 1/2 in.
NPT 611783

$175
Air Line Lubricator  
Metal Bowl 1/2 in.
NPT 611782

$119
Air Line Regulator With 
Gauge 1/2 in.
NPT 611781

$9099

Mini Air Line  
Regulator With Gauge  
1/4 in.
NPT 611784

$7199

FINANCING
$107   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.50  per day

FINANCING
$114   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.77  per day

FINANCING
$125   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.23  per day

FINANCING
$102  12 Months
AS LOW AS $4.25  per day

FINANCING
$152  12 Months
AS LOW AS $6.35  per day

FINANCING
$127  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.31  per day

FINANCING
$112  36 Months
AS LOW AS $4.71  per day

FINANCING
$119  36 Months
AS LOW AS $4.99  per day

FINANCING
$102  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.25  per day

FINANCING
$107  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.46  per day
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AIR COMPRESSORS

10HP
120GAL

4 QUIET TECHNOLOGY™ - FEATURING SILENCER™

4 LIMITED LIFETIME PUMP WARRANTY - INDUSTRY BEST! (Optional) 

4 6-YEAR EXTENDED PARTS WARRANTY (7.5 & 10HP PRO PISTON MODELS ONLY)
 Standard 1-Year Parts and Labor Warranty plus an additional 5-Year Extended Parts Warranty

4 1 & 3-PHASE CONNECTIONS (7.5 & 10HP PRO PISTON MODELS ONLY)

4 AUTOMATIC TANK DRAIN, BELT TENSIONER 
 & CONTINUOUS RUN (APPLIES TO ALL PRO PISTON MODELS EXCEPT FS05V080I1)

TANK
MANUFACTURED

IN USA

COMPRESSORS
ASSEMBLED

IN USA
WITH  US  AND  GLOBAL

COMPONENTS

Refrigerated Air Dryer

• Runs on 115 Volt

• 30 CFM

• 5-7.5 HP

Part No. Tank Size 

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

120 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

120 GAL.

120 GAL.

120 GAL.

HP Spec

5 HP

7.5 HP

10 HP

10 HP

5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

Pump Style

Splash

Splash

Splash

Splash

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Price

Refrigerated Air Dryer

• Runs on 115 Volt

• 58 CFM

• 10 HP

FLEXZILLA, The Flexzilla Stylized X and the color CHARTREUSE are all registered trademarks of Weems Industries, Inc.
Silencer™ Patent Pending    © 2022 Legacy Manufacturing Company. All Rights Reserved.

STATIONARY AIR COMMPRESSORS AIR HOSES, REELS & ACCESSORIES

MADE IN USA
 3/8 in. only

Part No. Description

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 1/2" x 25', 3/8" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 1/2" x 50', 3/8" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 3/8" x 25', 1/4" MNPT Fittings  MADE IN USA

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 3/8" x 50', 1/4" MNPT Fittings  MADE IN USA

Flexzilla® Chuck In�ator with 12" Hose

Flexzilla® Combo In�ator Kit with Flexzilla Air Hose 3' and 15' Extensions

Flexzilla® Truck Tire In�ator Kit with 3/8" x 50' Hose

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 3/8" x 75'

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 1/2" x 50'

Flexzilla® Manual Air Hose Reel, Open Face, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Manual Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Fixed, Heavy-Duty, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Manual Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Portable, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla™ X1™ Blow Gun Kit, 10-Piece

Flexzilla® Enclosed Plastic Retractable Air Hose Reel, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Retractable Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Single Axle Arm, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Pro Enclosed Plastic Retractable Air Hose Reel, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Pro Retractable Extension Cord Reel, 60', 12/3 AWG SJTOW

Price

BK FS050V80Y1

BK FS07V080Y1

BK FS10V080V1

BK FS10V120V1

BK FS05V080I1

BK FXS07V080V1

BK F07V080V3208

BK F07V080V3230

BK FXS10V080V1

BK F10V080V3208

BK F10V080V3230

BK FXS10V120V1

BK F10V120V3208

BK F10V120V3230

$3999.00

$4399.00

$4999.00

$5699.00

$4499.00

$4999.00

$4999.00

$4999.00

$5699.00

$5699.00

$5699.00

$6499.00

$6499.00

$6499.00 BK FZ8120603 NPT L8251FZP
NPT 613847 NPT 613945

NPT 613895 BK 8211466 NPT 613849

$62.99

$95.49

$41.99

$61.99

$58.49

$200.00

$109.00

$355.00

$405.00

$395.00

$145.00

$189.00

$220.00

$71.99

$180.00

$320.00

$215.00

$219.00

NPT 613892

NPT 613893

NPT 613894

NPT 613895

NPT 613846

NPT 613847

NPT 613848

NPT 613849

NPT 613850

NPT 613851

NPT 613852

NPT 613853

NPT 613854

NPT 613945

BK 8211465

BK 8211466

NPT L8251FZP

BK FZ8120603

Price: $1999.99 Price: $2799.99

BK FDRCF1150030 BK FDRCF1150058

$$19991999
5HP, 60 Gal.,

Vertical, 14.8 CFM, 175 PSI
230V, Single Phase

IR 45464922

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

231C

FREE

$$42604260
10HP, 120 Gal.,

Horizontal, 35 CFM, 175 PSI
230V, Three Phase

IR 45465721

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305898
Sold separately

VALUE PACKAGE

$$43904390
10HP, 120 Gal.,

Vertical, 35.6 CFM, 175 PSI 
230V, Three Phase

IR 45465770

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305898
Sold separately

$$23402340.

00

.00

5HP, 80 Gal.,
Vertical, 14.8 CFM, 175 PSI

230V, Single Phase
 IR 45464989

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

231C

FREE

$$34493449
00

0

7.5HP, 80 Gal.,
Vertical, 25 CFM, 175 PSI

230V, Single Phase
IR 45465408

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$$34493449
00

7.5HP, 80 Gal.,
Vertical, 25 CFM, 175 PSI

230V, Three Phase
IR 45465432

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$$13991399
D42IN Model,  

25 CFM @100PSI
IR 23231822

Filter IR FA75IG*

$$17491749.

D54IN Model, 
32CFM @100PSI

IR 23231830
Filter IR FA75IG*

$$20492049.

D72IN Model, 
42CFM @100PSI

IR 23231848
Filter IR FA75IG*

$$23502350.

D108IN Model, 
64CFM @100PSI

IR 23231855
Filter IR FA110IG*

•	 Energy-consumption reducing and reliability-improving technology
•	 Corrosion-resistant heat exchangers reduce air flow restriction
•	 Dryer provides more efficient throughput with less wasted energy
•	 Microprocessor control with easy-to-use graphic interface lets you adjust and manage 

system parameters efficiently
•	 Variable-speed fans reduce power consumption when units operate at less than maxi-

mum cooling capacity while ensuring a consistent dew point
* See rebate instructions on how to claim your free pre-filter.

REFRIGERATED COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS FREE INLINE AIR-FILTER Back by mail rebate

VALUE PACKAGES
•	 100% cast iron pump and cylinder head with deep-groove  directional cooling fins
•	 High-efficiency stainless steel valves
•	 Oversized industrial-grade bearings for extended pump life
•	 High-efficiency intercooler
•	 ASME coded receiver
•	 Service-friendly design with no special tooling required
•	 Balanced pistons for maximized efficiency and minimized vibration
•	 Use of all-season select lubricant allows continuous duty operation
•	 Two-year pump warranty with purchase of start-up kit

VALUE PLUS PACKAGE
In addition to the features on our Value Packages, the Value Plus Package models include:
•	 Designed to run 24 hours a day
•	 Auto Start & Stop control
•	 Electronic drain valve, automatically drains water from compressor tank Magnetic starter

PREMIUM (FULL) PACKAGES
In addition to the features on our Value Packages, the Premium Package models include:
•	 Air-cooled aftercooler to help remove additional moisture
•	 Low oil protection switch to prevent pump from running dry
•	 Electronic drain valve, automatically drains water from compressor tank
•	 Magnetic motor starter

$3949.

7.5HP, 80 Gal.,
Vertical, 24 CFM, 175 PSI

230V, Single Phase
IR 45465523

PREMIUM PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

PREMIUM PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305898
Sold separately

$4390.

10HP, 120 Gal.,
Vertical, 35.6 CFM, 175 PSI

230V, Three Phase
IR 45465770

PREMIUM PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305898
Sold separately

$4260.

10HP, 120 Gal.,
Horizontal, 35 CFM, 175 PSI

230V, Three Phase
IR 45465721

2235TIMAX

FREE

2145QIMAX

FREE

2145QIMAX

FREE

FREE TOOL REBATES
To claim your free tool after purchase, 
go to NAPARebates.com

2145QIMAX

FREE

$$31593159
5HP, 80 Gal.,

Vertical, 17.2 CFM,  
175 PSI, 230V, Single Phase

IR 45465101

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

231C

FREE

$$14991499
Kohler Wheelbarrow Compressor

IR 47623368001

$$39493949..

0000

IR 45465523

$$42794279
Air Compressor Gas 2 13 Horizontal

IR 45466067

231C

FREE

2135QXPA

FREE

2135QXPA

FREE

2135QXPA

FREE

FINANCING
$109  24 Months
AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$108  36 Months
AS LOW AS $4.53  per day

FINANCING
$115  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.83  per day

FINANCING
$119  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.97  per day

FINANCING
$109  24 Months
AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$122  36 Months

AS LOW AS $5.11  per day

FINANCING
$128  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.34  per day

FINANCING
$108  48 Months
AS LOW AS $4.51  per day

FINANCING
$108  48 Months
AS LOW AS $4.51  per day

FINANCING
$140  12 Months
AS LOW AS $5.86  per day

FINANCING
$175  12 Months
AS LOW AS $7.33  per day

FINANCING
$112  24 Months
AS LOW AS $4.68  per day

FINANCING
$128  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.36  per day

FINANCING
$150  12 Months
AS LOW AS $6.28  per day

FINANCING
$116  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.85  per day

FINANCING
$107   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.47  per day

FINANCING
$119   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.97  per day

FINANCING
$115   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.83  per day
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SHOP EQUIPMENT

$175
Wire Frame Creeper�
CHT 8151352

$19999

Tool Convertible Creeper Seat�
CHT 8151353

$315
Tool Either End  
Adjustable Creeper�
CHT 8151354

Creepers & Seating

$255
Creeper w/ Parts Tray Tools
•	 Robustly designed with low ground clearance for  

use in rugged applications in shop and service centers.
CHT 8151341

$195
Folding Stool  
w/ Cup Holder Tools
•	 Versatile, adjustable folding stool is ideal for use at 

workbenches, service desks and work tables.
CHT 8151342

$11999
Car Creeper Interior Tools
CHT 8151337

$279
Tool Creeper Chair Steel
•	 Heavy duty tool trolley designed for  

shops and service centers that require working at low 
height levels in rugged environments.

CHT 8151340

$209
Rolling Stool Multi-Purpose Tools
•	 All-purpose stool with pneumatic height  

adjustment suits most workshop, maintenance,  
repair, assembly and desk applications.

CHT 8151343

$605
Topside Engine Creeper
Carlyle engine creeper is great for getting to 
the engine from the top of the vehicle. It allows 
extended periods of time spent bending over the 
engine without the effect of painful fatigue.

•	Pivoting bed for fold-away and storage
•	Parts pouch for convenient storage
•	Sliding bed for maximum adjustment
•	48" - 64" pad height adjustment with latch system
•	400 lbs. max. weight capacity
CHT 8151346

$119
HD Bar Stool  
with Back�
•	 Swivel stool with backrest
•	 Powder coated & flat tube structure
CHT HDSTOOL

$150
Wide Body Creeper�
CHT 8151348

$150
King Crawler Creeper�
CHT 8151349

220L Capacity Vertical Sandblast 
Cabinet Media Blaster�
CHT AC220LV

$780 $260
Parts Washer 20 Gallon
CHT PW20G

$119
Parts Washer 5 Gallon
CHT PW3G

$420
Parts Washer 40 Gallon
CHT PW40G

$455
Floor Mounted 
Strut Compressor
CHT FMST2200

Spray Wash Cabinets 
• Load Capacities: 
500 lbs. & 1,000 lbs.

$6860
RS-500D-601
BPK 5155117

$11630
RS-750DS-601 
BPK 5155052

Folds up for 
easy storage

FINANCING
$164   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.84  per day

FINANCING
$252   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.53  per day

portable

4 wheel
series

hot water,

1400 PSI, HOT WATER
2.1 GPM

115 Volt, 20 Amp
Oil Fired Burner

Up to 200° F
Model BK 81GT214

2000 PSI, HOT 
WATER

3 GPM
220 Volt, 20 Amp

Oil Fired Burner
Up to 200° F

Model BK 81GT320

3000 PSI, HOT WATER
4 GPM

220 Volt, 40 Amp
Oil Fired Burner

Up to 200° F
Model BK 81GT430A$6916.00

Up to 200 FT 3/8” Hose Capacity
1/2 NPT - F Inlet/Outlet (Includes (2)
3/8” reducer fittings)
360° Swivel Rotation 
5,000 PSI Stainless Steel Swivel
250° F Max Temp
Part Number BK 814027

14 pc. Cooling  
System Pressure Test Kit�
BK 7003700

$195
27 pc. Master Cooling System 
Pressure Test Kit�
BK 7003701

$325
25 pc. Cooling  
System Pressure Test Kit�
BK 7003702

$309
10 pc. Cooling System Pressure 
Test Adapter Kit�
BK 7003703

$8799

Truck Cooling Pressure  
Test & Refill Kit�
BK 7003704

$645

$5890.00

$528.19
$6450.50

FINANCING
$165   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.89  per day

FINANCING
$140   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.87  per day

FINANCING
$154   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.43  per day
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SHOP EQUIPMENTSHOP EQUIPMENT

$139.

99

Spark-Duty 400CS Hi-Vis C-Clamp Kit
JET 11114

$120.

99

540A Series Carriage C-Clamp Kit
JET 11115

$145.

99

Classic Series F-Clamp Kit
JET 11116

$145.

99

10-pc 140 Series C-Clamp Kit
JET 11117

CLAMPS

Utility

SPECIAL EDITION BLACK VISES

$$1551559999

5" Opening
JET 50005

$$228 228 9999

6.5" Opening
JET 50006

Reversible
$$210 210 9999

6" Opening
JET 50016

$$260 260 9999

8" Opening
JET 50018

WHILE SUPPLIES LASTWHILE SUPPLIES LAST
Wilton’s Limited Edition  
6" WS6 Shop Vise
IN SUPPORT OF THE 
NATION’S INTREPID 
FALLEN HEROES FUND 
(IFHF)

$$1691699999
6" Shop Vise
JET 63302IFH
$100 VALUE

ON ALL ON ALL 
VISESVISES

$239.

99

Green Utility Vise, B.A.S.H.®  
Hammer Kit
• 	Includes Green 6-1/2" utility vise (JET 11128) and 

4 lb. sledge hammer (JET 20412)
JET 11128BH

FREEFREE
4 LB. 12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$48.99 VALUE

$429.

99

Black Mechanics Pro, Dead Blow Kit
•  Includes Black Edition 5-1/2" mechanics pro vise 

(JET 28811) and 2 lb. dead blow hammer (JET 55214)
JET 28811DB

FREEFREE
2 LB. 14" DEAD  
BLOW HAMMER  

INCLUDED
$43.99 VALUE

$539.

99

Black Tradesman Vise, B.A.S.H.® 
Hammer Kit
• 	Includes Black Edition 5-1/2" Tradesman vise 

(JET 28806), and 4 lb. B.A.S.H Sledge hammer 
(JET 20412)

JET 28806A

FREEFREE
4LB. 12" BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$47.99 VALUE

METALWORKING

DRILL PRESSES

•	 All models have cast iron head

•	 Chuck and key included

$99999

15"
JET 354400

$90499

15" Bench
JET 354401

$1750
20"
JET 354402

•	 Four Workstations: Punch, Flat Bar Shear, 
Angle Shear & Rod Shear

•	 Operates on 115V power allowing use 
almost anywhere

BANDSAWS

IRONWORKER

$2000
7" x 12" Horizontal/ 
Vertical Bandsaw
JET 414559

$2070
7" x 12" Deluxe Horizontal/
Vertical Bandsaw
JET 414560

$6499
45 Ton Ironworker
JET 756100

$79999

TN-250 Benchtop 
Tube Notcher
JET 1008041

$2310
BR-18E-36-110V  
36 Bead Roller-16 Gauge
JET 1000924

$4640
SBR-5216 Shear  
Brake Roll 52x 16ga
JET 1006972

115V 
POWER

FINANCING
$109  24 Months
AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$113  24 Months
AS LOW AS $4.72  per day

FINANCING
$176  12 Months
AS LOW AS $7.33  per day

FINANCING
$155  60 Months
AS LOW AS $6.48  per day

FINANCING
$126  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.27  per day

FINANCING
$126  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.26  per day
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SHOP EQUIPMENTSHOP EQUIPMENT

MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE
BEP WP3065HL 3" WATER PUMP $695.

BEP WP3070S 3" WATER PUMP $410.

BEP WP2065HL 2" WATER PUMP $669.

BEP WPK2065CM 2" WATER PUMP KIT $620.

BEP WP2070S 2" WATER PUMP $345.

BEP WS1565H 1.5" HIGH PRESSURE PUMP $875.

BEP WP1020R 1" WATER PUMP $290.

BEP HP2070R 2" HIGH PRESSURE PUMP $509.

BEP TP3013HM 3" TRASH PUMP $1725.

BEP TP3070R 3" TRASH PUMP $525.

BEP TP3065HR 3" SEMI TRASH PUMP $830.

BEP TP2065HT 2" SEMI TRASH PUMP $765.

PR
ES
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MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE
BEP 85403014 14" WHIRL-A-WAY $170.

BEP 85238156 50' 4000PSI QC HOSE $100.

BEP 85206018L 18' TELESCOPING WAND $185.

BEP 85402001 HOSE REEL 100FT CAP. $185.

BEP 90019 SANDBLASTING KIT $185.

BEP 85238151 HOSE 50' X 3/8" QC $83.

49

BEP 85400062 16" WATER BROOM $79.

49

BEP 85225228 25' 4000PSI QC HOSE $65.

49

BEP 85400060 12" WATER BROOM $54.

49

BEP 85225229P 25' 3200PSI M22 HOSE $25.

99

BEP 85400007BEP GUTTER CLEANER QC $13.

99

BEP 85400033BEP GUTTER CLEANER M22 $14.

99

BEP 85490050 CAR WASH SOAP $13.

99

BEP 85490052 DECK & FENCE SOAP $13.

49

BEP 85490051 HOUSE & SIDING SOAP $13.

49

MODEL # DESCRIPTION PRICE
BEP ST900SD SUBMERS PUMP 1 1/4 HP SS $210.

BEP SP900SD SUBMERS PUMP 1 HP SS $195.

BEP SP600BD SUBMERS PUMP 1/3 HP $190.

BEP SP650BD SUBMERS PUMP 1/3 HP $179.

BEP SP750TD SUBMERS PUMP 3/4HP SS $165.

BEP SP550SD SUBMERS PUMP 1/2 HP $120.

BEP SP500TD SUBMERS PUMP 1/4 HP $110.
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$5780
BEP HW4013HG

•	 4,000 PSI | 4.0 GPM
•	 ELECTRIC START
•	 HONDA GX390
•	 DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM
•	 GENERAL TRIPLEX PUMP
•	 ADJUSTABLE THERMOSTAT
•	 12V BECKETT BURNER
•	 13" FLAT FREE WHEELS

HOT WATER
P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R

W
A

TE
R

 P
U

M
PS

SU
B

M
ER

SI
B
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PS

$789.

BEP BE3365HA
•	 HONDA GX200
•	 3,300 PSI | 2.3 GPM
•	 AXIAL PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

$1255.

BEP B389HA
•	 HONDA GX270
•	 3,800 PSI | 3.5 GPM
•	 TRIPLEX PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

$9650.

BEP AC1330HB3000
•	 HONDA GX390
•	 19 CFM @ 175 PSI COMPRESSOR 
•	 DC STICK WELDER (SMAW)
•	 5,500W GENERATOR
•	 30 GAL TANK

TRUCK MOUNT  
3-IN-1 AIR COMPRESSOR

$1390.

BEP AC658HB
•	 HONDA GX200
•	 13.8 CFM @ 90 PSI
•	 TWIN 4 GALLON TANK
•	 BELT DRIVE

WHEEL BARROW
AIR COMPRESSOR

WALL MOUNT

$2509.

BEP 1520FW1GENH
•	 2.0 HP BALDOR MOTOR
•	 1,500 PSI | 2.0 GPM
•	 GENERAL TRIPLEX PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE

HOT
COLD

$650.

BEP BE3365KA
•	 KOHLER SH270
•	 3,300 PSI | 2.3 GPM
•	 AXIAL PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

$589.

BEP BE317RA
•	 POWEREASE 225
•	 3,100 PSI | 2.5 GPM
•	 AXIAL PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

$505.

BEP BE276RA
•	 POWEREASE 225
•	 2,700 PSI | 2.5 GPM
•	 AXIAL PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE SYSTEM

$1745
BEP 1520FW1ARH

•	 2.0 HP BALDOR MOTOR
•	 1,500 PSI | 2.0 GPM
•	 AR TRIPLEX PUMP
•	 DIRECT DRIVE

COLD

THERMOSTAT,  
ROCKER SWITCH,

& HOUR METER

55 AH AGM
DEEP CYCLE

BATTERY

12V (DC) 
BECKETT 
BURNER

$79999

TN-250 Benchtop 
Tube Notcher
JET 1008041

FINANCING
$138  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.76  per day

FINANCING
$126  12 Months
AS LOW AS $5.26  per day

FINANCING
$230  60 Months
AS LOW AS $9.62  per day

FINANCING
$139  12 Months
AS LOW AS $5.83  per day

FINANCING
$137   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.72  per day

FINANCING
$175   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.31  per day

FINANCING
$173   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.23  per day
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SHOP EQUIPMENT

LUBRICATION & FLUID MANAGEMENT

SHOP EQUIPMENT

Works on Tough Greases and OilsBIOREMEDIATING Parts Washing Systems

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF BIG SAVINGS

OzzyJuice®

SW SW3	 Truck Grade
SW SW4	 Heavy Duty Grade
SW SW7	 High Temp
SW SW8	 Aircraft & Weapons

Benefits:
•	 Bioremediating
•	 No liquid hazardous waste generation
•	 No health or safety hazards
•	 Superior performance
•	 No service contracts
•	 No toxic solvents
•	 No flash point

Features:
Parts washer construction:	 Heavy-duty HDPE
Pump capacity:	 300 gph
Adjustable thermostat:	 105°F to 115°F
Flow control timer:	 10 min. or 30 min.

SmartWasher® Essentials

$22.

49

FL-4 OZZYMAT Multi-Layer Fluid  
Activation Mat�
SW FL4

Long-Term Exposure Risks

Solvent	 Ozzy Juice

Memory loss	 NO RISK
Headaches	 NO RISK
Dermatitis	 NO RISK
Impotence	 NO RISK
Cancer	 NO RISK
Brain, kidney, 	 NO RISK 
liver damage

$427.

99

BenchtopPRO Bioremediating Parts Washer Kit�
•	�The first bioremediating benchtop parts washer designed for  

the small repair shop or home garage 
•	Non-toxic, strong, storable, and self-cleaning
•	�Parts washer with brush and hose, (1) gal. degreasing solution, 

(4) MicroPRO microbe packs, operations guide, 2-year warranty 
SW 1000872

$2649

BenchtopPRO BT5  
Ready to Use  
Degreasing Solution�
SW 1750987

$2749

BenchtopPRO  
MicroPRO Pack�
SW 1751154

$104.

49
/5 gals.

$609
ELECTRIC 535 WH LITHIUM 
PORTABLE POWER GENERATOR
NBC SL1466

$91984

ELECTRIC 880 WH LITHIUM 
PORTABLE POWER GENERATOR
NBC SL1467

$339
ELECTRIC 330 WH LITHIUM 
PORTABLE POWER GENERATOR
NBC SL1460

$8099

Bar Stool No Swivel
BK 7761300

$9449

Swivel Bar Stool�
BK 7761301

$129
Pub Table�
CHT PT24

Ships with SW SW3 Truck Grade 
Solution OzzyJuice® & (1) OzzyMat® 

SW SW323

Ships with SW SW4 Heavy Duty 
Degreasing Solution OzzyJuice® & 

(1) OzzyMat® SW SW423

Ships with SW SW7 Parts/Brake 
Cleaning Solution OzzyJuice® & (1) 

OzzyMat® SW SW723

Mobile Parts/Brake SmartWasher® – SW23 Model
A bioremediating parts washer - fits every application with its unique design, large 
sink size, mobility and amazing features. Includes an extra long angled brush/hose 

for those hard to reach places and a standard fixed dolly with a footstep.

$2199

All units ship 
completely assembled 

and come with an 
OzzyMat® and 

ANY OzzyJuice® –  
Your Choice

FINANCING
$120  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.02  per day

Ships with SW SW8 Aircraft &  
Weapons Degreasing Solution Ozzy-
Juice® & (1) OzzyMat® SW SW823

· Resurfaces brake drums & brakes
· Quick-Pivot Cutting Head
· No tools to set-up
· Mobile tool cabinet
· Adapters & accessories included
· Electronic control

RECOMMENDED BY VIRTUALLY EVERY OEM!

· Plug in, variable speed 48v DC motor
· Performance Plus Cutting head
· New PFM 2.0 Electronics
· 6 LED on-board work light
· 2 YR parts & labor warranty
· Cross Platform Compatible Computer & wiring harness

Part No. PCT PCB17 Part No. PCT PCX156ADP

With FREE 50-4270 Side table ($162.50 value!)
Special: Take an additional 5%  
off any On-Car Lathe Package! 

AWARD WINNING!

Brake Pedal Pulsation has met its Match!

Mobile Bench Lathe PKG. 6 Adapter Lathe PKG.

$11730 $1693470

FINANCING
$254  60 Months
AS LOW AS $10.62  per day

FINANCING
$368  60 Months
AS LOW AS $15.34  per day

Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_.indd   42Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_.indd   42 5/10/23   5:05 PM5/10/23   5:05 PM



43

PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 43

SHOP EQUIPMENT

LUBRICATION & FLUID MANAGEMENT

BK 8151057  $1215
PumpMaster3 55:1 
120 lb Grease Package Includes:  
PM3 55:1 Pump, Grease handle,  
Band Dolly, Follower Plate  
& Drum Cover

BK 3951006  $1475
PumpMaster35 60:1

400 lb Grease Package Includes: 
PM35 Pump, 504 Reel 50’ x 3/8” 

Grease handle with Z-swivel, 
Follower Plate & Drum Cover

BK 8135159  $925
PumpMaster2 3:1
Stub Pump Oil Package Includes:
PM2 3:1 Pump 5’ Hose Kit
Filter Regulator

Hose Reels & Control Handles
Best Hose Reel You Will Ever Use | Control Handles Built to Last

Used Oil Handling & Evacuation

Oil & Grease Packages
Most Efficient Way To Dispense Oil & Grease

BK 8231128 Air/Water LP  $779
50’ x 1/2” Air, Water, AF, WW
BK 8231129 Oil MP  $615
50’ x 1/2” Oil, lubricants, gear & hydraulic fluids
506 Series Hose Reels

BKN SAM3731  $960
18 Gal Suction Drain
BKN SAM3721  $989
27 Gal Suction Drain

BK 7151553  $93.49
Z-swivel 1/4”NPT(M)  x 1/2” 27(M)

BK 3951005  $1979
PumpMaster2 3:1
55 Gal Oil Package  
Package Includes: PM2 Pump,  
506 Reel 50’ x 1/2”  
Connecting Hose Kit, 1/4” Mini F/R & 
EC8 Control Handle

BK 7152790  $625
MC8P Series Preset Mechanical 
Control Flow: 8 Gal/min 
Allows for preset count  
down delivery

BK 8255038  $479
EC8 Series Digital Oil Control  
Handle Flow: 8 Gal/min 
Batch, trip w/resettable, permanent and  
non-totalizer functions. Flex/Auto Extension

Dipstick Evacuation Units
Unit Includes: 10 qt transparent
chamber, 8 pc wand kit

(828) 686-8511			 

BK 8151056  $1060
PumpMaster3 55:1
35 lb Grease Package Includes:  
PM3 55:1 Pump, Grease handle, Filter Regulator, 
Follower Plate & Drum Cover

BK 7151552  $200
High Pressure Grease Handle
53-Jaw Coupler

BK 7151667  $530
MC8 Mechanical  
Metered Handle  
Flow: 8 Gal/min 
5 Digit Totalizer – Ideal for outdoor and indoor  
applications.  Formable/Manual Extension

$2050
BRAKE FLUSH SYSTEM�
RTI 4258001400

$1789
OIL HANDLING�
RTI 4858007800

$1950
ANTIFREEZE EXC�
RTI 4858007900

NTE 781240

NTE 781237

NTE 781400

NTE 781235

NTE 781239

NTE 781238

MasterCool Gauges & Gauge Kits
NTE 781400 A/C Manifold Gauge Set R134A $195.00

NTE 781409 A/C Manifold Gauge Set R134A $149.00
NTE 781551 A/C Manifold Gauge Set R12 & R134A $189.00
NTE 781234 A/C Manifold Gauge Set 1234YF $285.00

MasterCool Pneumatic Brake 
Caliper Wind Back Tool Kit�
SER 43050

$230

MasterCool Thermometers  
Non Contact.
SER 783880

$9999

MasterCool A/C Vacuum 
Pump Oil 32 oz. Bottle
NTE 783932

$1049
/32  oz.

MasterCool A/C Charging 
Scale Mastercool�
NTE 783875

$230
$3849

MasterCool A/C 
Refrigerant Can Tap 
R12 & R134A�
NTE 781009

MasterCool A/C Valve 
Core Remover�
NTE 781097

$1299

MasterCool A/C Valve 
Core Remover R12�
NTE 783210

$1299

MasterCool Flaring  
Tool Kit�
NTE 783200

$595 MasterCool Fin Comb 
Radiator & Condenser 
Core Tool
NTE 781110

$1599

MasterCool  
A/C Infrared 
Thermometer  
Infrared  
Thermometer  
w/ Laser  
Mastercool Inc.�
NTE 783871

$9199

MasterCool 4 pc. A/C 
Springlock Coupling Tool 
3/8" (#6)
NTE 781106

$2699

MasterCool Air 
Conditioning Recycler 
Flush Kit�
NTE 781020

$7899

MasterCool A/C Orifice 
Tube Service Kit�
NTE 781309

$3049

MasterCool Gauges & Gauge Kits
NTE 783070 R1234yf Brass Manifold w/ 60" Hoses & Quick Couplers $179.00
NTE 783071 R1234yf Piercing style can tap valve $18.99
NTE 783072 R1234yf Depressor style can tap valve $22.49
NTE 783073 R1234yf Piercing Style Can Tap Valve Charge Kit $50.49
NTE 783074 R1234yf Depressor Style Can Tap Valve Charge Kit $49.49
NTE 783075 R1234yf Low Side Quick Coupler Blue $33.99
NTE 783076 R1234yf High Side Quick Coupler Red $33.99
NTE 783077 A/C Recycling Machine Dryer Replacement Filter for Commander $185.00
NTE 783078 A/C Recycling Machine Dryer Replacement Filter for Commander $235.00

NTE 783433

MasterCool Hoses & Couplers
NTE 783433 A/C Coupling 14 mm. x 15 HI $56.99
NTE 783434 A/C Coupling 14 mm. x 15 Low $56.99

NTE 783074

NTE 783076 NTE 783072

NTE 783078

FINANCING
$179   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.50  per day

FINANCING
$106   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.45  per day

FINANCING
$112   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.68  per day

FINANCING
$108   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.52  per day

FINANCING
$106   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.44  per day

FINANCING
$148   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.18  per day

FINANCING
$122   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.09  per day

Mastercool Adapters & Adapter Kits
NTE 781235 A/C Service Valve Adapter Red $67.49
NTE 781236 A/C Service Valve Adapter Blue $67.49

Mastercool Hoses & Couplers
NTE 781237 A/C Charging Hose 72" L Blue $35.99
NTE 781238 A/C Charging Hose 72" L Yellow $37.99
NTE 781239 A/C Charging Hose 72" L Red $35.99

Mastercool Dyes
NTE 781240 A/C Oil & Dye Injector $150.00

Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_.indd   43Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_.indd   43 09/05/23   2:43 PM09/05/23   2:43 PM



44

PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog44

LUBRICATION & FLUID MANAGEMENT

20V Li-ion PowerLuber, 2 battery�
Model BK 7151431  $459
• Stable 3-point stance keeps the tool upright  
   and within reach
• Electronically controlled two-speed design
• Multi-function LCD identifies grease output 
   and loss of prime  
20V Li-ion PowerLuber�, 1 battery� 
Model BK 7151430  $405

12V Li-ion PowerLuber, 2 battery
Model BK 8215122  $345
• Li-ion battery for maximum power, efficiency
• Provides effortless, uniform lubricant delivery
• Engineered for long service life
• Ergonomic design is balanced,  

lighter weight and comfortable to grip

12V Li-ion PowerLuber�, 1 battery�
Model �BK 8215121 $280

20V Li-ion PowerLuber, 2 battery�� 
Model BK 7151584  $455  
• High-torque motor develops 10,000 psi
• LED indicators identify loss-of-prime/empty-cartridge and blocked fittings
• Output rate: 3.5 oz/min (L) 10.0 oz/min (H) 
• Bright LED work-light illuminates grease points 48 inch (122 cm) high-pressure hose

20V Li-ion PowerLuber, 1 battery��
Model BK 7151583  $379

Lithium IonLithium Ion

Model BK 8255043  $64.49

Air-Operated  
Grease Gun
• Variable-speed  

trigger provides  
excellent grease  
flow control

• Fully automatic,  
continuous operation

• Accessible check valve assembly
• Comfortable grip

Model BK 7151562  $135

Heavy-Duty  
Pistol Grip Grease Gun
• Extra-heavy-duty pistol grip 

grease gun with cast head  
design and jam-proof handle 
return mechanism

• Variable stroke allows a  
high pressure option for  
high tolerance applications

Heavy-Duty Grease Gun
• Rugged cast iron pump head for strength  

and durability
• Precision fit/hardened plunger delivers fast, 

dependable lubrication
• Jam-proof toggle mechanism for easy operation  

Model BK 7151142  $42.49

Grease Guns

Fluid Evacuating and Dispensing

Fluid Evacuating and DispensingSilverline Elite Automotive Test Kit

®

• Utilizes compressed shop air to produce  
vacuum for extracting and pressure  
for dispensing fluids 

• Includes 12", 61.5 in/.226 OD and 97.5 in/.261 
OD evacuation wands 

• 2.5 Gallon (10 l) capacity reservoir 
• A combination pressure/vacuum gauge is 

included for easy viewing while using the tool

• Utilizes compressed shop air to produce 
vacuum for vacuum brake bleeding and 
pressure for dispensing fluids 

• Used or new fluids are dispensed by  
easily switching from vacuum to pressure 

• This tool utilizes 2-quart (2.5-liter)  
capacity reservoir

Model 
MVA7218 
ATF adapter 
connector

• Simple-to-use, syringe-action tool
• Quickly and cleanly operation
• MVA6851 features a fluid capacity upto 7 oz. (200 cm*) 

and includes a non-drip cap
• MVA6852 features large, 1.5-liter fluid reservoir,  

twist-valve and dual-seal piston and includes  
MVA7218  ATF adapter connector 1.5 liter Fluid Extractor/Dispenser

Model SER MVA6852
$93.49

7 oz. Fluid Extractor/Dispenser

Model SER MVA6851
$41.49

• Provides either vacuum or pressure with  
equal precision and convenience

• Features modern, ergonomic design for  
comfortable, long-term use

• Performs engine performance diagnostics, 
brake bleeding, fluid transfer, evacuation,  
sampling, windshield repair and more

• Includes components needed to perform  
numerous diagnostic and mechanical tests

Model BK MV7135  $295
Vacuum Brake/Clutch Bleeding

Model BK MV7840 $509Pressure Brake/Clutch Bleeding

Model BK MV7110  $275Model BK 7003882  $105

Ultimate Fluid Extraction and Dispensing Tools

• Utilizes compressed shop air to produce  
pressure for dispensing and vacuum for extracting fluids 

• Pushes new fluid down through the master cylinder to 
flush air and old fluid out through the bleed screws 

• Redundant pressure control systems safely maintain 
peak output pressure below 30 psi (2 bar) 

• Includes seven master cylinder adapters (with storage 
case) to connect to most American, Asian and European 
cars and light trucks

18 Gal. Fluid Drain
Model BK 8151266	 
$295
• All-steel design includes reinforced 

caster supports
• 18 gal. tank includes a preset air 

regulator that allows the use of standard 
shop air

• 14 in. telescoping bowl

Low-Capacity Drains
• Durable, high-density  
   polyethylene reservoir 
• Quick-adjustment clamp enables      	
   simple height adjustments 
• Multiple reservoir evacuation options 
• Splash guard for over spray protection

8 Gal. Fluid Drain  
Model BK 8151271	
$155

Portable Used Fluid Equipment
• 25 gal. welded steel tank supported by heavy-duty 

swivel casters and fixed-axle wheels
• Powerful compressed-air operated venturi vacuum
• Includes six evacuation wands, tool tray and 

tank-mounted clip and handle hook

25 Gal. Fluid Drain and Evacuator  
Model BK 8151269	  
$740

Used Fluids, Tanks and Equipment

20V Li-ion PowerLuber Battery
Model BK 7151433  $125
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MasterCool 300 CFM Blower Fan�
BK 8271123

$139

$6689
R134A Diagnostic & Recharging Cart
RTY R3AC50A

$8469
R1234yf Diagnostic & Recharging Cart
RTY R3AC60YF

$12989
R134A & R1234yf 
Diagnostics & Recharging Cart
RTY R3AC80AYF

$3490
A/C Recovery Machine Portable  
R134A Mastercool
NTE COMM1000

$4590
MasterCool A/C Recovery Machine Portable 
R134A Mastercool
NTE COMM2000

$4750
A/C Recovery Machine Portable  
R134A & Hybrid Mastercool
NTE COMM3000

$6939
A/C Recovery Machine Portable  
R1234YF Mastercool
NTE COMM4000

2-Year Limited 
Warranty

FILTER REPLACEMENTS

$4200
ACX2150 - Mid-Range R134a  
Air Conditioning Service System
•	 LED status indicator
•	 Wireless network printing
•	 Automatic oil injection
•	 Automatic Wi-Fi software updates 
•	 Remote diagnostics
•	 UV dye injection and oil system 

management
RTI 4608044500

$6000
ACX2250 - Mid-Range R1234yf Air 
Conditioning Service System
•	 Fully automatic 
•	 Remote diagnostics for faster service
•	 Internal non-integrated refrigerant identifier, 

uses 3rd hose connection
•	 2.0 CFM dual stage vacuum pump 
•	 Wi-Fi enabled
•	 Wireless updates for lifetime of unit 
RTI 4608044600

$7000
ACX2280 - High Performance 
R1234yf Air Conditioning  
Service System
•	 Unit comes with Vehicle 

Database for life of the unit 
•	 Fully integrated refrigerant identifier 
•	 7" capacitive touch screen
•	 Smart iOS and Android capable phone app 

allowing remote service mirroring
•	 200 lbs. extended life filter
RTI 4608044900

R1234YF
Refrigerant

R1234YF
Refrigerant

The ArcticPRO 
ACX2180H offers 
flexibility with 
the same benefits 
of the ACX2180 
but the added 
capability of 
servicing hybrid 
vehicles.

$7799

Combo Filter for 1280
For ACX1280, ACX1285, 
ACX2150, ACX2250 units.
RTI 3608273900

$9499

High Capacity Filter
For ACX2180, ACX2180H & 
ACX2280 units.
RTI 3608325400

Standard
RTI 4608044700

Hybrid 
RTI 4608044800

YOUR CHOICE

THE INNOVATORS OF CONNECTED EQUIPMENT

•	 Units come with Vehicle Database for life of the unit
•	 LED status indicator
•	 iOS and Android capable smart phone app 
•	 Wireless network printing
•	 200 lbs. extender life filter
•	 UV dye injection and oil system management (2180 Standard only)

CPS MAXXAIR R1234yf A/C Machine
NTE MX1234

$7484

CPS MAXXAIR R134A A/C Machine
NTE MX134

$5683

CPS MAXXAIR Dual Gas 
R134A & R1234yf A/C Machine
NTE MX3030

$879175

CPS Products PAG 46 CARTRIDGE
BKN CPC399046YF

$602
MasterCool HEATER ATTACHMENT FOR 300 
CFM BLOWER FAN
BK 8251018

$6849

FINANCING
$160  60 Months
AS LOW AS $6.67  per day

FINANCING
$202  60 Months
AS LOW AS $8.44  per day

FINANCING
$282  60 Months
AS LOW AS $11.76  per day

FINANCING
$179  60 Months
AS LOW AS $7.46  per day

FINANCING
$135  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.66  per day

FINANCING
$210  60 Months
AS LOW AS $8.76  per day

FINANCING
$129  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.38  per day

FINANCING
$166  60 Months
AS LOW AS $6.92  per day

FINANCING
$109  48 Months
AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$124  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.20  per day

FINANCING
$143  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.98  per day

FINANCING
$167  60 Months
AS LOW AS $6.98  per day

FINANCING
$114  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.76  per day

FINANCING
$131  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.50  per day

$4850
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POR PACJS2301A1 POR PACJS2701A1POR PACJS2601A1POR PACJS2501A1

-Cooling Capacity: 700 sqft
-Air Delivery: 2,400 CFM
-Velocity: 30 mph
-Water Reservoir: 20 G

JETSTREAM 220 

POR PACJS2201A1

-Cooling Capacity: 900 sqft
-Air Delivery: 3,600 CFM
-Velocity: 27 mph
-Water Reservoir: 30 G

-Cooling Capacity: 2,125 sqft
-Air Delivery: 8,500 CFM
-Velocity: 24 mph
-Water Reservoir: 55 G

-Cooling Capacity: 3,125 sqft
-Air Delivery: 12,500 CFM
-Velocity: 25 mph
-Water Reservoir: 60 G

-Cooling Capacity: 5,625 sqft
-Air Delivery: 22,500 CFM
-Velocity: 26 mph
-Water Reservoir: 65 G

$929 $2729$1279 $4750$3499
JETSTREAM 230 JETSTREAM 250 JETSTREAM 260 JETSTREAM 270 

POR PACJS2301A1 POR PACJS2501A1 POR PACJS2601A1 POR PACJS2701A1

VersaMist Misting Fan�
MHR PVM18C

$79999

Evaporative Coolers 
CoolBreeze Series  
∙ Tank Capacities: 50 Gal
  19 Gal / 15.6 Gal & 15 Gal  

Evaporative Coolers
CoolBlast Series  
∙ Tank Capacities: 115 Gal 	
  80 Gal & 60 Gal  

        CB-12,          CB-14,            CB-26
BPK 5150018, BPK 5150030, BPK 5150026 

$1300
BPK 5150018

$1540
BPK 5150030

$1860
BPK 5150026

$2270
BPK 5150151

$3050
BPK 5150152

$4150
BPK 5150153

        CB-16,           CB-28,           CB-36
BPK 5150151, BPK 5150152, BPK 5150153   

Master 48" Belt Drive Barrel Fan
MHR MAC48BDF

$57999

Heavy-Duty Utility Blower -120 Volt.�
MHR ST310A120

$7999

Fan Exhaust 16" Poly Flushmount w/ Aluminum Shutter
MHR PFM16001HL

$89999

Master 36" Belt Drive Barrel Fan
MHR MAC36BDF

$41999

Master 42" Belt Drive Barrel Fan
MHR 42MACAPBDF

$52999

Overhead Fan
BPK 5150201 11.5' Dia. 4 200 m_/min. $3649.00

BPK 5150202 16.4' Dia. 10 200 m_/min. $4319.00

BPK 5150237 20' Dia. 12 700 m_/min. $5399.00

BPK 5150238 24' Dia. 14 850 m_/min. $5539.00

FINANCING
$105   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.42  per day

FINANCING
$128   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.36  per day

FINANCING
$109   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.57  per day

FINANCING
$129   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.38  per day

FINANCING
$130   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.45  per day

FINANCING
$154   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.45  per day
FINANCING
$101   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.24  per day

FINANCING
$114   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.77  per day

FINANCING
$117   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.89  per day
FINANCING
$129   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.38  per day
FINANCING
$132   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.52  per day

FINANCING
$124   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.18  per day

FINANCING
$118   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.94  per day

FINANCING
$112   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.70  per day

THE PROFESSIONAL’S CHOICE SINCE 1953
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Portable Evaporative Oscillating Cooler Gray�
MHR WCG1HPMFAOSC

$2999Fan Exhaust 24" Poly Flushmount  
w/ Alum-Shutter Poly-Blade
MHR MAC30BCT

$29999

Master 20" High Velocity Floor Fan
MHR MAC20F

$17999

Master 24" Direct Drive 
Cradle Drum Fan 
Tiltable
MHR MAC24DCT

$23999

Master 30" Pedestal Fan
MHR MAC30P

$27499

Master 48" Belt Drive Barrel Fan
MHR 48MACAPBDF

$59999

Master 42" Belt Drive Barrel Fan
MHR MAC42BDF

$48999

Twister 24" Oscillating  
Circulation Fan Black
MHR TW24B

$32999

Master Industrial  
24" High Velocity Wall Mount Fan
MHR MAC24W

$21999

Master 36" Belt Drive Barrel Fan
MHR 36MACAPBDF

$44999

24" HVelocity Oscillating Wall 
Mount Fan�
MHR MAC24WOSC

$22499

Contaminated  
Refrigerant Solutions

	 R-ID Refrigerant Analyzer determines 
refrigerant purity, helping protect 
your machine from recovering 
contaminated refrigerant.   

	 Works on R-134a and R-1234yf systems; 
capable of testing R-12 with optional R-12 hose

	 A large color display shows results quickly and 
accurately, helping technicians decide their 
next step. 

Impure refrigerant can lead to costly A/C machine 
repairs and also damage a customer’s A/C system.

Contaminated Refrigerant Recovery Machine  
for R-134a and R-1234yf 

$1575.

20 
ROB 25700

Contaminated 
Refrigerant 
Tank 
30 lb. DOT-
approved

$354.

59 
ROB 17990

R-ID Refrigerant 
Analyzer

$5448.

50

ROB 16995  
(with printer)

$4955.

50 
ROB 16990 
(without printer)

18 in. High Velocity Wall Fan Black
MHR MAC18WB

$14499

SHOP HEATING & COOLINGSHOP HEATING & COOLING

FINANCING
$129   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.38  per day

FINANCING
$116  36 Months
AS LOW AS $4.85  per day

FINANCING
$158  12 Months
AS LOW AS $6.60  per day

FINANCING
$134  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.62  per day

FINANCING
$130  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.43  per day
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Portable Diesel/Kerosene Radiant-Infrared Heaters

Big savings for tight spaces

Daystar KBE5S-V

$1390.

$2380.

Visit energylogic.com or call us anytime for any reason (844) 534-8053

Visit napaheaters.com or call us anytime for any reason (844) 534-8053

W 40% more fuel efficient than competititors
W For indoor and outdoor use
W Quiet as a conversation during operation

WASTE OIL HEATERS
Our entry-level 75H Waste Oil Heater is designed to 
provide BIG heat for small spaces. Perfect for corners!

BIG HVLS FANS
Increase employee productivity and reduce 
energy costs year-round

Do-It-Yourself Installation

75,000 BTUs heats 
up to 1,700 sq. ft.

On-board air  
compressor

Small footprintBurns No. 2 to 90W 
and synthetic oils

Cools in Summer
Warms in Winter

Waste Oil Heater Complete Systems

PART NO. BTUs HEATS UP TO HEATER PRICE AS LOW AS

EL 11075104 75,000 1,700 sq. ft. EL-75 $4899.00 $XXX/mo.

EL 01140103 140,000 3,500 sq. ft. EL-140 $11609.00 $XXX/mo.

EL 01200104 200,000 5,000 sq. ft. EL-200 $12859.00 $XXX/mo.

EL 01350104 350,000 8,500 sq. ft. EL-350 $15499.00 $XXX/mo.

Big Commerical Fans  (HVLS fans)

MODEL DIA. BLADES HP INDUSTRY
SPACING PART NO. PRICE AS LOW AS

AVD 3 18ft. 3 1.0 80 ft. EL 06000951 $5089.00 $XXX/mo.

AVD X 18ft. 6 1.25 95 ft EL 060013461P $6859.00 $XXX/mo.

AirVolution 24ft. 6 2.0 110 ft. EL 06000327 $6599.00 $XXX/mo.

Test, recover and recharge A/C 
systems quickly and accurately.
R-134a System Features ROB 34288NI ROB 34788NI ROB 34788NIH ROB 34988NI ROB 34998

Fully Automatic Function: Program to recover, vacuum, leak test and charge without 
operating panel valves

Manual  
valves

Automatic fluid drain/inject Oil drain Oil drain/inject Oil drain Oil drain/inject, 
dye inject (x2)

Oil drain/inject, 
dye inject (x2)

A/C System Flush: Flushes a vehicle’s A/C system with refrigerant, eliminating any residual 
oil or other liquid – –

Visual & Audible Alarm: Notifies the user when service is complete, or if a problem 
has occurred –

Vacuum Leak Test: Monitors level after evacuation, informs of possible leak –
Automatic Refrigerant Refill: Maintains a user-selectable amount of refrigerant in an 
internal vessel –

Multilingual display 4.3" color LCD 4.3" color LCD 4.3" color LCD 7" color LCD 10.5" hi-res touch 
screen

WiFi and Bluetooth connectivity with Andriod OS – – – –

Built-in training videos and speaker with web access – – – –
Printer ROB 30038 ROB 30038 ROB 30038 Included Wireless printing 

Refrigerant leak detector 
for R 1234YF & R 134A
$494.

99

ROB LD7 Premium
	� Sweep, bar graph and line 

graph modes 
	 Audible detection alert and 

patented three LED UV lights
	� Sensor life up to 10 years 

for trusted, reliable leak 
detection

Also available
$314.

09

ROB LD3 Economy

$436.

49

ROB LD5 Select

Syringe-type injectors 
Injectors to add oil to a fully pressurized A/C 
system. Fill the barrel with the amount of oil 
needed, connect the injector, and press the plunger.

ROB AC12344 
Fully automatic RRR with 
multilingual 4.3” color 
LCD display

ROB AC12349  
Connected RRR with 10.5” hi-res 
touch screen features built-in 
training videos and wireless printing

$169.

19 
ROB 18465 – R1234YF oil injector, PAG labeled for 
low-voltage compressors

$170.

99

ROB 18470 – R1234YF oil injector, POE labeled 
for hybrid and electric vehicles with high-voltage 
compressors

Not recommended for UV dye injection.

Current SAE standards for 1234yf 
service do not allow automatic oil 

injection on a machine. A new syringe-
type oil injector is required to put oil 

back into the system. 

Updated leak detector meeting SAE J2913 
and J2791 standards to properly perform 
R-1234yf service and avoid costly leaks.

ROB 34788NI

Fully SAE compliant recovery machine with integrated 
refrigerant identifier to avoid cross-contamination and 

confirm refrigerant purityR-1234yf 
Service 
Essentials

SHOP HEATING & COOLING

Radiant Infrared Heater
BTUs: 111,000
Part #: EL 06001074

Radiant Forced Air Heater
BTUs: 51,200
Part #: EL 06001075

FINANCING
$139  12 Months
AS LOW AS $5.83  per day

FINANCING
$130  24 Months
AS LOW AS $5.43  per day

FINANCING
$133   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.55  per day

FINANCING
$252   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.51  per day

FINANCING
$279   60 Months

AS LOW AS $11.65  per day

FINANCING
$336   60 Months

AS LOW AS $14.04  per day

FINANCING
$121   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.07  per day

FINANCING
$164   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.84  per day

FINANCING
$157   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.58  per day
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GARAGE SOLUTIONS & ORGANIZATION

BK 17126 5-Shelf 36" W x 16" D x 60" H $156.74
BK 17127 5-Shelf 36" W x 18" D x 72" H $173.84

BK 22539 3-Shelf 30" W x 12" D x 30" H $71.72
BK 22540 4-Shelf 30" W x 12" D x 48" H $97.84
BK 22541 5 Shelf 30" W x  12" D x 60" H $124.44

BK 17313 5-Shelf 48" W x 18" D x 72" H $184.29
BK 19453 5 Shelf 48" W x 24" D x 72" H $205.19
BK 19454 5 Shelf 48" W x 24" D x 84" H $214.69

BK 17125 4-Shelf 30" W x 16" D x 60" H $148.19

$522

Wrap-It Storage 
Heavy-Duty 
Storage Straps 
2 Pack
BK 10230BX

$1234

Wrap-It Storage 
Heavy-Duty 
Storage Straps 
6 Pack
BK 106234BX

$1139

Bicycle Hook 
Hanger Wall 
Mount
BK 32518

$2754

2 Bicycle Folding Rack  
Wall Mount�
BK 32519

$1899

CargoLoc 43 pc. HOOKS & 
HANGERS ASSORTMENT�
BK 32616

$569

Velcro EASY HANG™ 
Heavy Duty Strap  
Small
BK VEL30120USA

$664

Velcro EASY HANG™ 
Heavy Duty Strap  
Medium
BK VEL30121USA

$854

Velcro EASY HANG™ 
Heavy Duty Strap  
Large
BK VEL30134USA

$4749

LED Shop Light 4 ft.
BK 3151416

$3324

Garage Mat 20x32  
Leather Grain.
BK CMXAFLG32161

$949

CargoLoc KAYAK STORAGE  
STRAPS- WALL MOUNT�
BK 32524

$759

Open Road Brands
JEEP Metal  
Hanging Sign�
BK 90185442

$759

Open Road Brands
Chewie Metal 
Hanging Sign�
BK 90189194

$759

Open Road Brands
Batman Metal 
Hanging Sign�
BK 90192609

BK 90152242 Coca-Cola Thermometer $18.04
BK 90168690 EMB TIN MAGNT-TOOLRLZ $6.64
BK 90175293 Open Road Brands Ford Thermometer $18.04
BK 90175295 Open Road Brands Chevrolet Thermometer $16.14
BK 90185443 Open Road Brands John Deere Metal Hanging Sign $7.59
BK 90191581 Open Road Brands Batman Metal Magnet $5.69
BK 90191587 Open Road Brands Avengers Metal Magnet $5.69
BK 90192610 Open Road Brands Captain America Metal Hanging Sign $7.59
BK 90195581 Open Road Brands John Deere Thermometer $16.14
BK 90195854 Open Road Brands Baby Yoda Metal Magnet $7.12

$11999
WAS $13999 

$20 SAVINGS

NOW

PACKOUT™  
CABINET 
MIL 48228445

               SPECIAL PRICING! PACKOUT™ CABINET

NEW! PACKOUT™ SHOP STORAGE SOLUTIONS

$2499

PACKOUT™ Compact 
Wall Basket 
MIL 48228342

$1499

PACKOUT™ Large 
Magnetic Bin 
MIL 48228071

$1999

PACKOUT™

Belt Clip Rack 
MIL 48228344

$1199

PACKOUT™ 4" Single 
Straight Hook 
MIL 48228328

$2999

PACKOUT™ 
Magnetic Rack 
MIL 48228346

$1999

PACKOUT™  
7-Hook Race 
MIL 48228329

$999

PACKOUT™ 
Magnetic Bin 
MIL 48228070

$2299

PACKOUT™ Long 
Handle Tool Holder 
MIL 48228348
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LIFTING

$405.

99

Geared 1,000 Lb. 
Engine Stand
NLE 7915070

$483.

99 
1,500 Lb. Wheel Dolly
NLE 7916005

$203.

99

2-Ton
NLE 7912006

$683.

99

50-Ton
CHT 7919005

$430.

19
30-Ton
CHT 7919004

$1206.

20-Ton Truck 
Ramps
CHT 7919003

$1800.

44-Ton 
Air Jack
CHT 7919000

$1953.

25/50-Ton 
Air Truck Jack
CHT 7919001

$1503.

1-Ton Telescoping 
Transmission Jack
CHT 7919006

$162.

99

1,500 Lb.
NLE 7912002

$173.

99

Car Dollies
NLE 7915260

$1260.

Low-Profile 1-Ton Capacity
NLE 7917170

$1490.

1-1/2-Ton Capacity
NLE 7917180

$534.

99 
1,200 Lbs. Capacity, Hydraulic

NLE 7917160

$1230.

Air/Hydraulic 1/2-Ton 
Transmission Jack
NLE 7917200

$974.

99

1/2-Ton Capacity
NLE 7917140

$579.

99

1/2-Ton 
Capacity
NLE 7917100

$346.

99 
1,500 Lb. Hydraulic 
Positioning Jack
NLE 7915222

Wheel Dolly Storage Rack
NLE 7915223. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $106.99

$467.

99

1.5-Ton Crane
NLE 7916021

$373.

99 
10,000 PSI Air 
Hydraulic Pump
NLE 7911250

$435.

99

2-Ton Hybrid Floor Jack
NLE 7916450

66
 Lbs.

$479.

99 
2-Ton Lightweight 
Aluminum Jack
CHT 7916460

45
 Lbs.

LOOK NO FURTHER! WE HAVE THE TRANSMISSION JACK YOU NEED AT THE PRICE YOU WANT!

SAVE ON JACKSTANDS AND BOTTLE JACKS

$455.

99

2-Ton Extra Long Low-Profile Jack
NLE 7916445

$457.

99

3-1/2-Ton Low-Profile 
Long Reach Service Jack 
NLE 7916440

$344.

99

Economy 20-Ton 
Truck Jack
NLE 7917332

$659.

99

Air/Hydraulic, 
22 Ton Truck 
Jack
NLE 7913001

$273.

99

3-1/2-Ton Service Jack
NLE 7916420

Saddle Pad 
for 7916440
NLE 7916442
$10.

99

$137.

99

700 LB. Engine 
Support Bar 
NLE 7917125

$320.

99

Fuel Tank Adapter
NLE 7917136

$1370.

20 Ton Press 
CHT SP20TNS

$1915.

30 Ton Press
CHT SP30TNS

$3405.

50 Ton Press
• Safety Cage Included 
CHT SP50TS

$859.

99

Manual 5-Ton 
Service Jack
NLE 7916570

Manual/Air 10-Ton 
Service Jack

$1210. Manual
NLE 7916600

$1490. Manual/Air
NLE 7916620

$1200.

22 Ton 
Truck Jack
NLE 7917330

$57.

99

3/4-Ton 
Load Leveler
NLE 7916006

4-Ton Ram Kit 
NLE 7913575	  
$354.

99

10-Ton Ram Kit 
NLE 7911142	  
$414.

99

4-Ton NLE 7915050.........................$67..99
7-Ton NLE 7915160.........................$118.99
10-Ton NLE 7915220.....................$243.99
5-Ton, Forklift NLE 7915230.......... $139.99
10 Ton, NLE 7915250 ....................$393.99
22-Ton NLE 7915280 .....................$267.99
3-Ton, Pin NLE 7916455................ $120.99

12 Ton Short NLE 7912230..................$109.99
20 Ton Short NLE 7912240 ................. $139.99
12 Ton Fast Rise NLE 7912246 ........... $152.99
12 Ton NLE 7912290.............................$121.99
12 Ton Hydraulic NLE 7912300............$292.99
20 Ton Hydraulic NLE 7912320...........$199.99
20 Ton Hydraulic NLE 7912330...........$185.99

$994.

99

300 LB. 
Clutch Jack
NLE 7911210

$346.

99

1,250 Lb. 
Engine 
Stand
NLE 7912004

LIFTING

Ram Extension Screw & 
Quick Change Punch Holder

Double speed manual pump 
with force gauge 

Integrated winch to raise 
&  lower bed Pump Handle Storage

Sliding Cylinder Head 
(30 & 50 Ton)

Added cutouts in bed for 
additional height positions

Bolting on the feet is the 
only assembly required

Parts Tray

Bed plates include "v" 
cutouts for extra support

50 Ton Press 
Safety Cage Included

Safety Cage for 20 & 
30 Ton - CHT SP2030S

Assorted Punches 

ATV Motorcycle 
Lift 1
NLE 7916022

$33599

FINANCING
$137   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.74  per day

FINANCING
$104   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.37  per day
FINANCING
$106   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.45  per day

FINANCING
$126   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.28  per day

FINANCING
$149   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.24  per day

FINANCING
$123   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.16  per day

FINANCING
$151   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.30  per day

FINANCING
$181   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.54  per day

FINANCING
$106   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.46  per day

FINANCING
$121   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.05  per day

FINANCING
$121   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.07  per day

FINANCING
$149   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.24  per day

FINANCING
$120   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.03  per day
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LIFTING

$6999.

CTC 4TV21NSR1 - RED
CTC 4TV21NSB1 - BLUE

$10499.

CTC 4T212SSR1 - Symmetric RED
CTC 4T212SSB1 - Symmetric BLUE

10K 2N1® Lift 12K 2-Post®Lift

Coats® 15K & 19K Alignment 4-Post Lift Packages

WHEEL SERVICE, ALIGNMENT, LIFTING, AND INSPECTION EQUIPMENT

4-POST ALIGNMENT LIFTS

2-POST SERVICE LIFTS

HD TRUCK & VAN LIFTS 
16K or 20K 2-Post®Lift

Lift Packages Feature:
• Includes two heavy duty rolling jacks
• Stainless Steel turn plates & roll back bar
• 9" / 229mm steel pulleys with 1/2" / 12.3mm cables 
• Wide 23" / 584 mm double wall non flex runways
• Heavy Duty 3" x 81/4" / 74 - 210mm
• Water trap/ air regulator/ filter 
• Single point air lock relases 
• Open Runways with 7/8”/875mm plated slip plate balls 
• Premium US made Bucher Power Unit 

OPEN RUNWAY SLOTS 
UNDER REAR SLIP PLATE

HEAVY-DUTY ROLLING 
JACKS

DOUBLE WALL DECK 
WITH Z RAIL

9" MACHINED PULLEYS 
WITH 9/16" CABLES

$19999.

 CTC 4T216SSR1 - 16K RED
 CTC 4T216SSB1 - 16K BLUE

$27499.

CTC 4T220SSR1 - 20K RED
CTC 4T220SSB1 - 20K BLUE

10K Double Scissor Lift

$19999.

CTC 4TS10SSOR1

• �Compact design and rugged construction and small foot print 
takes up less bay space

• �Versatility and ease of use ideal for small compact cars up to 
light duty trucks with pull out extensions

• Volumeric control stays level at all times
• Lower maintinance and less downtime
• Built for safety with 21 locking positions 
• Unobstructed access with open front and rear construction

Volumeric control 
stays level at all 

times

• Steel Pulleys & 3/8"/9.5mm IWRC 6 x 36 pre-stressed 
cables

• �Three piece, straight arms front and rear for true 
symmetric loading

• Replaceable plated gear style arm restraints
• Carriage mounted rubber door bumper guards
• Single point release - controls can be on either column
• Premium US Made Bucher Power Unit
• Adjustable double screwpad with 4" minimum height
• Free truck lifting adaptors with purchase

• �5"/127mm Steel Pulleys & 3/8"/9.5mm 
IWRC 6 x 36 cables

• �1 piece 199 1/2"/ 5067mm column can be  
ordered shorter

• Replaceable plated heavy duty arm restraints
• Heavy duty 2 piece non sag adjustable arms
• Air release single point locking
• Standard air regulator filter
• Premium US Made Bucher 4Hp / 3kw Power Unit

STANDARD WITH 10K & 12K LIFTS

Set of 4 3” & 6” (76.2 & 152.4mm) 

Complete Set

Mini Van sliding arm adapters #4T2PHA

Nickel platedHeight Adapters #4T2PTA4-2

GM Truck 7” (177.8mm) Pads #4TGMTA

Set of 2

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TESLA S&X adapters # 4T2PMDS-X

Set of 4

TESLA 3 adapters #4T2PMD3

Set of 4

FIND OUT MORE 
ABOUT COATS 

PRODUCTS 
ONLINE

STANDARD WITH 12K LIFTS ONLY• Steel Pulleys & 3/8"/9.5mm IWRC 6 x 36 pre-stressed 
cables

• Columns 11/2" x 21/2" / 51 x 64mm inner tube support
• Three piece, off-set arms 
• Reinforced carriage Arms pin holes
• Replaceable plated gear style arm restraints
• Carriage mounted rubber door bumper guards
• Single point release - controls can be on either column
• Premium US Made Bucher Power Unit
• Adjustable double screwpad with 4" minimum height
• Free truck lifting adaptors with purchase 

LOOK NO FURTHER! WE HAVE THE TRANSMISSION JACK YOU NEED AT THE PRICE YOU WANT!

LIFTING

FINANCING
$167   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.98  per day

FINANCING
$228   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.51  per day

FINANCING
$434   60 Months

AS LOW AS $18.11  per day

FINANCING
$597   60 Months

AS LOW AS $24.91  per day

FINANCING
$434   60 Months

AS LOW AS $18.11  per day

FINANCING
$760   60 Months

AS LOW AS $31.70  per day

FINANCING
$797   60 Months

AS LOW AS $33.24  per day

FINANCING
$804   60 Months

AS LOW AS $33.51  per day

FINANCING
$847   60 Months

AS LOW AS $35.32  per day

$34999.

15k Standard Alignment - Open Front
CTC 8K4P15SKITP 
$36699.

15k Extended Alignment - Open Front
CTC 8K4P15XKITP 
$36999.

  
19k Standard Alignment - Closed
CTC 8K4T419CSAR1
$38999.

  
19k Extended Alignment - Closed
CTC 8K4T419CXAR1
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LIFTING LIFTING

10K 2-POST 
3-STAGE FRONT / 2-STAGE REAR

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE:
2 ROLLING JACKS

1 AIRLINE KIT
2 STAINLESS STEEL TURN PLATES

2 FOLD-DOWN WHEEL STOPS

14K 4-POST
• Features low approach angle and wide runways
• Louvered ramps provide traction even in wet conditions
• Service vehicles from 182.5'' to 210.5'' in wheelbase

FEATURED ITEM

12K ADJUSTABLE HEAVY-DUTY 2-POST 

• Adjustable width during install from 11' 10'' to 12' 10''
• Standard 3-Stage front and rear arms
• Screw up pad for wider range of lifting capabilities10K 2-POST 

3-STAGE FRONT & REAR

10K 2-POST 
3-STAGE FRONT / 2-STAGE REAR

15K 4-POST ALIGNMENT RACK
• Open-front design, closed-front also available
• Features 22'' wide runways
• Service vehicles from 183'' to 210.5'' in wheelbase

12K 2-POST 
2-STAGE FRONT & REAR ARMS 

12K 2-POST 
3-STAGE FRONT & REAR ARMS 

 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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PRODUCT COLOR CODE 04 0602

INTRODUCING OUR NEW!

5K MOBILE
COLUMN LIFTS

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR MORE INFO

15K 2-POST 
2-STAGE FRONT & REAR ARMS

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE:
2 ROLLING JACKS

1 AIRLINE KIT
2 STAINLESS STEEL TURN PLATES

2 FOLD-DOWN WHEEL STOPS
2 WORK STEPS

7.5K ROLLING JACK 

Visit challengerlifts.com 
for more information on 
our family of lifts.

OPTIONAL
BOLT-ON
ALIGNMENT
AVAILABLE

3.3K LIFT TABLE 
• Scissor-style lift
• Adjustable and tilting top surface
• Pendant controls

Specifications
Lifting Capacity 3,300 LB.

Rise Height 76.75''

Collapsed Height 29.5''

Platform Angle Adj. 6°

Power Supply 110v, 60Hz, 1Ph

Safety Limit Switch Yes

3K LIFT TABLE 
• Hydraulic cylinder-style lift
• Adjustable and removable top surface
• Pendant controls

Specifications
Lifting Capacity 3,000 LB.

Rise Height 79.5''

Collapsed Height 39.5''

Power Supply Rechargeable Battery

EV FOOTPAD KIT
• Designed to support electric vehicles, fits most Challenger 2-Post Lifts.

14K SCISSOR ALIGNMENT RACK 
Comes standard with:
 • LED lighting
 • Pneumatic single-point locking rear slip plates
 • Surface- or Flush-mount options
 • Optional extended ramps

W I T H  P U R C H A S E  O F  C L  S E R I E S  1 0 K  2 - P O S T

AVAILABLE FOR AR SERIES 4115

UPGRADE YOUR ALIGNMENT RACK
NEW GALVANIZED COATING

• (4) 3'' STACKING EXTENSIONS
• (2) 6'' STACKING EXTENSIONS
• (2) ORGANIZER RACKS

5K MOBILE
COLUMN LIFTS

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE:
2 ROLLING JACKS

1 AIRLINE KIT
2 STAINLESS STEEL TURN PLATES

2 FOLD-DOWN WHEEL STOPS
2 WORK STEPS

14K & 19K MOBILE COLUMN LIFTS

• Wireless operation
• Battery/Hydraulic operation with

batteries & fluid included
• Touch-Screen Controls work from

ANY column for ease of use
• Max 8 in operation

EV FOOTPAD KIT
• Designed to support electric vehicles, fits most Challenger 2-Post Lifts.

SUPPORT STANDS

6K PORTABLE MID-RISE

• 6 locking positions
• Features low drive-over clearance
• 3” & 6.875” extension adapters included

UPGRADE 
 YOUR EQ10
WITH TWO 6" ADAPTERS

MODEL # EQ10
MODEL # QMR6

STACK EXTENSIONS

10K 2-POST

• 3 Stage front and 2 Stage rear arms
• Drop-in pad allowing lifting from pinch weld or frame
• Premium sheathed lock release cable
• Comes with four (4) 3” adapters

12K 2-POST

• 2 Stage arms front and rear
• Adjustable height from 13’ 10” to 14’ 7”
• Drop-in pad allowing lifting from pinch weld or frame
• Includes both four (4) 3” and two (2) 6” adapters

qualitylifts.com
800-648-5438

5K MOBILE COLUMN LIFTS
• Wireless operation from ANY column
• Adjustable forks from 6"-22" rim size
• Perfect for removing & installing EV batteries
• Max 4 in operation

Challenger’s Mobile Columns provide the flexibility 
and convenience to lift any rubber-tired vehicle, within 
rated capacity, without the need for pits, cables or 
compressed air.

LIFT 2-, 3- & 4-AXLE VEHICLES UP TO

152,000 LB.
WITH 8 COLUMNS CONNECTED

THR - Gas assisted w/ wheels
THF - Wheels only, NO Gas assist

CL VLE1004/06 • VERSYMMETRIC®

CL SA1004/06 • ASYMETRICAL/SYMMETRICAL

CL CL10V304/06 • VERSYMMETRIC®

CL LE1204/06 • HD

CL CL12ALC04/06 • LOW CEILING HD

CL E1504/06 • HEAVY-DUTY

CL BT3300 | 3,300 LB.

BT3000 | 3,000 LB.

CL CLSX14 | 14,000 LB.

CL 4P14EFX02 & CL 4P14XFX02 | 14,000 LB.

CL CL12A04/CL CL12ACL12ACL CL12A06

WLP 10315

CL TFPK | SOLD IN SETS OF 4

AR4115EAO02 (STANDARD)

AR4115XAO02 (EXTENDED)

PART # CL HDGUPGRADE

CL RJ7

CL 40230E	 for 4P14EFX
CL 40230X	 for 4P14XFX

$531765
$1106879

$105

$714.54

$2964979

$3025545

$408401

$346622

$53565

$6049

$726223

$916961

$1118965

$1218116

$1017565

$970540

$4013347

CL 4P14EFX02 (STANDARD)
$915818
CL 4P14XFX02 (EXTENDED)
$986137

CL AR4115XAO02 & CL AR4115EAO02 | 15,000 LB.

FINANCING
$127   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.30  per day

FINANCING
$144   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.03  per day

FINANCING
$173   60 Months

AS LOW AS $7.24  per day

FINANCING
$219   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.14  per day

FINANCING
$243  60 Months
AS LOW AS $10.13  per day

FINANCING
$264   60 Months

AS LOW AS $11.03  per day

FINANCING
$221   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.22  per day

FINANCING
$232   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.67  per day

FINANCING
$872   60 Months

AS LOW AS $36.35  per day

FINANCING
$240   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.03  per day

FINANCING
$644   60 Months

AS LOW AS $26.85  per day

FINANCING
$657   60 Months

AS LOW AS $27.40  per day

FINANCING
$219   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.13  per day

FINANCING
$235   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.83  per day

FINANCING
$111   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.63  per day
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LIFTING LIFTING

10K 2-POST 
3-STAGE FRONT / 2-STAGE REAR

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE:
2 ROLLING JACKS

1 AIRLINE KIT
2 STAINLESS STEEL TURN PLATES

2 FOLD-DOWN WHEEL STOPS

14K 4-POST
• Features low approach angle and wide runways
• Louvered ramps provide traction even in wet conditions
• Service vehicles from 182.5'' to 210.5'' in wheelbase

FEATURED ITEM

12K ADJUSTABLE HEAVY-DUTY 2-POST 

• Adjustable width during install from 11' 10'' to 12' 10''
• Standard 3-Stage front and rear arms
• Screw up pad for wider range of lifting capabilities10K 2-POST 

3-STAGE FRONT & REAR

10K 2-POST 
3-STAGE FRONT / 2-STAGE REAR

15K 4-POST ALIGNMENT RACK
• Open-front design, closed-front also available
• Features 22'' wide runways
• Service vehicles from 183'' to 210.5'' in wheelbase

12K 2-POST 
2-STAGE FRONT & REAR ARMS 

12K 2-POST 
3-STAGE FRONT & REAR ARMS 

 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

 
 

2 N D  J A C K  H A L F  P R I C E  W H E N  P U R C H A S I N G  T W O  J A C K S
W I T H  T H E  P U R C H A S E  O F  A  4 P 1 4  M O D E L  L I F T

INTERNAL AIR LINE KIT  

 
 

 

PRODUCT COLOR CODE 04 0602

INTRODUCING OUR NEW!

5K MOBILE
COLUMN LIFTS

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR MORE INFO

15K 2-POST 
2-STAGE FRONT & REAR ARMS

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE:
2 ROLLING JACKS

1 AIRLINE KIT
2 STAINLESS STEEL TURN PLATES

2 FOLD-DOWN WHEEL STOPS
2 WORK STEPS

7.5K ROLLING JACK 

Visit challengerlifts.com 
for more information on 
our family of lifts.

OPTIONAL
BOLT-ON
ALIGNMENT
AVAILABLE

3.3K LIFT TABLE 
• Scissor-style lift
• Adjustable and tilting top surface
• Pendant controls
Specifications
Lifting Capacity 3,300 LB.
Rise Height 76.75''
Collapsed Height 29.5''
Platform Angle Adj. 6°
Power Supply 110v, 60Hz, 1Ph
Safety Limit Switch Yes

3K LIFT TABLE 
• Hydraulic cylinder-style lift
• Adjustable and removable top surface
• Pendant controls
Specifications
Lifting Capacity 3,000 LB.
Rise Height 79.5''
Collapsed Height 39.5''
Power Supply Rechargeable Battery

EV FOOTPAD KIT
• Designed to support electric vehicles, fits most Challenger 2-Post Lifts.

14K SCISSOR ALIGNMENT RACK 
Comes standard with:
 • LED lighting
 • Pneumatic single-point locking rear slip plates
 • Surface- or Flush-mount options
 • Optional extended ramps

W I T H  P U R C H A S E  O F  C L  S E R I E S  1 0 K  2 - P O S T

AVAILABLE FOR AR SERIES 4115

UPGRADE YOUR ALIGNMENT RACK
NEW GALVANIZED COATING

• (4) 3'' STACKING EXTENSIONS
• (2) 6'' STACKING EXTENSIONS
• (2) ORGANIZER RACKS

5K MOBILE
COLUMN LIFTS

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE:
2 ROLLING JACKS

1 AIRLINE KIT
2 STAINLESS STEEL TURN PLATES

2 FOLD-DOWN WHEEL STOPS
2 WORK STEPS

14K & 19K MOBILE COLUMN LIFTS
14,000 OR 19,000 LB. / COLUMN

• Wireless operation
• Battery/Hydraulic operation with
 batteries & fluid included
• Touch-Screen Controls work from
 ANY column for ease of use
• Max 8 in operation

EV FOOTPAD KIT
• Designed to support electric vehicles, fits most Challenger 2-Post Lifts.

SUPPORT STANDS

6K PORTABLE MID-RISE

• 6 locking positions
• Features low drive-over clearance
• 3” & 6.875” extension adapters included

UPGRADE 
 YOUR EQ10
WITH TWO 6" ADAPTERS

MODEL # EQ10
MODEL # QMR6

STACK EXTENSIONS

10K 2-POST

• 3 Stage front and 2 Stage rear arms
• Drop-in pad allowing lifting from pinch weld or frame
• Premium sheathed lock release cable
• Comes with four (4) 3” adapters

12K 2-POST

• 2 Stage arms front and rear
• Adjustable height from 13’ 10” to 14’ 7”
• Drop-in pad allowing lifting from pinch weld or frame
• Includes both four (4) 3” and two (2) 6” adapters

qualitylifts.com
800-648-5438

5K MOBILE COLUMN LIFTS
• Wireless operation from ANY column
• Adjustable forks from 6"-22" rim size
• Perfect for removing & installing EV batteries
• Max 4 in operation

Challenger’s Mobile Columns provide the flexibility 
and convenience to lift any rubber-tired vehicle, within 
rated capacity, without the need for pits, cables or 
compressed air.

LIFT 2-, 3- & 4-AXLE VEHICLES UP TO

152,000 LB.
WITH 8 COLUMNS CONNECTED

THR - Gas assisted w/ wheels
THF - Wheels only, NO Gas assist

CL CLMM5000
$3784226
CL CLHM1404
$4747707
CL CLHM1904
$5631860

CL CLMM5000 | 5,000 LB. / COLUMN / 20K 
*Sold as a set of 4

*Sold as a set of 4
**Multiples of 2 can be added
56,000 OR 72,000 LB. / 
PER SET OF 4 COLUMNS

CL CLHM1404 & CL CLHM1904

CL CLHM7THR | 14K - 52-72" (1)	
$176978

CL CLHM10THR | 20K - 52-72" (1)	
$179570

CL EQ10 - 10,000 LB. LIFT

CL QMR6 | 6,000 LB.

$4884.13
CL EQ10  Black

$3717.

97

CL QMR6  Black

$8055.27
CL EQ12  Black

CL EQ12 - 12,000 LB. LIFT

$145.81
CL 10313

FINANCING
$822   60 Months

AS LOW AS $34.27  per day

FINANCING
$1032   60 Months

AS LOW AS $43.00  per day

FINANCING
$1196   60 Months

AS LOW AS $49.85  per day

FINANCING
$178   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.42  per day

FINANCING
$180   12 Months

AS LOW AS $7.53  per day

FINANCING
$132   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.53  per day

FINANCING
$192   60 Months

AS LOW AS $8.03  per day

FINANCING
$101   60 Months

AS LOW AS $4.21  per day
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LIFTING

Must-Have Equipment for Every Shop or Home GarageMADE STRONG!
FREE SHIPPING ON EVERYTHING!* 

Parking Solutions
Multi-Platform 
Parking Lift 

D2-12C
BPK 5175312

Transmission Jacks
∙ Load Capacities: 1,000 lbs. 	
  2,000 lbs. & 3,000 lbs.  

RTJ-3000
BPK 5150406

A6S 
BPK 5175274 
∙103 in. Width

RML-1500XL
BPK 5150605

Alignment COMBOS 
Lift + Rolling Bridge 
Jacks + Airline Kit
∙ Lift Capacity 14K

HDS014AX COMBO
BPK 5175901

$16910
INCLUDES

16-pc. Adapter Set

$$875875
VALUEVALUE

Two Post Lifts 
∙ Lift Capacities: 9K / 10K 
  12K / 15K & 18K 

10AP
BPK 5175304

$5690

Parking Solutions 
∙ Lift Capacity Upper 7K
∙ Lift Capacity Lower 9K

HD-973P
BPK 5175238

$19790

Two Post Lifts 
∙ Lift Capacities:  
8K / 10K / 12K & 15K 

$7870

D4-9
BPK 5175319

Four Post Lifts
∙ Lift Capacities: 
9K & 12K

$7470

$2570

$94499
/lb.

A6W
BPK 5175282 
∙111 in. Width

$10939 $11349

LIFTING

LIFTING SYSTEMS AND MATERIAL HANDLING

$30599

3/4 Ton, 10' Lift
JET 287301

•	 Innovative brake wear indicator.
•	 Easy free chain design.
•	 Complies with ANSI / ASME B30.21 

and HST-3 Standards.

$36899

1-1/2 Ton, 10' Lift
JET 287401

JLP-A SERIES

$15599

1/4 Ton, 5' Lift
Mini-Puller
JET 287100

$23799

1/2 Ton, 10' Lift
Mini-Puller
JET 287201

PALLET TRUCKS

•	 Sealed pumps
•	 Easy roller wheelers  

on the front
•	 180° Turning radius

NEW FEATURES

27" x 48" FORK WIDTH 

$57999

5,500 lb. Capacity 
JET 161009

W/ FOLDING HANDLE

DOUBLE LIFT

$52999
300 lb. Capacity
JET 140771

$92499
770 lb. Capacity
JET 140778

Max Height 36"

Max Height 51-1/8"
$68499
660 lb. Capacity
JET 140777

$1160
1,100 lb. Capacity
JET 140780

$1100
1,650 lb. Capacity
JET 140779

SCISSOR LIFTSLEVER HOISTS

NEW PRODUCTS

$8959
Battery Service Lift
New EV Battery Lift
∙ Lift Capacity 2,400 lbs, & 4,000 lbs.
∙ Platform Size 40 in. x 60 in. EV2400SL

BPK 5175423
EV4000SL

BPK 5175428

We have used the magenta 
text from the reference ad. 
Also Financing banner is 

picked frorm the refrence.  
Please check whether its 
should be remove or not. 

MOBILE COLUMN LIFT
•	 MAHLE Service Solutions has partnered with Gray  Manufacturing 

to provide a full line of the highest quality hydraulic and pneumatic 
equipment 

•	 Manufactured in the USA and adheres to high standards
•	 Assurance of innovation and reliability guaranteed

$47500.

28 Ton Universal 
Mobile Column Lift

RTI 4858009500

$56299.

38 Ton Universal 
Mobile Column Lift

RTI 4858009900

TRANS JACK  
CTJ-2200TC w/ TCHS kit�
RTI 4858003200

$4660 $6131.

4 Ton Air Lift CAL-4 
Rear Axle Lift.
RTI 4858016600

FINANCING
$367   60 Months

AS LOW AS $15.32  per day

FINANCING
$136   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.67  per day

FINANCING
$430   60 Months

AS LOW AS $17.92  per day

FINANCING
$188   60 Months

AS LOW AS $7.84  per day

FINANCING
$178   60 Months

AS LOW AS $7.45  per day

FINANCING
$140   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.86  per day

FINANCING
$237   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.91  per day

FINANCING
$246   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.28  per day
FINANCING
$214   60 Months

AS LOW AS $8.93  per day

FINANCING
$1032   60 Months

AS LOW AS $43.02  per day

FINANCING
$1195   60 Months

AS LOW AS $49.83  per day

FINANCING
$126   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.28  per day
FINANCING
$146   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.11  per day

FINANCING
$110   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.61  per day

FINANCING
$116   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.86  per day
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LIFTING

15,000 Lb. Capacity Heavy Duty 2-Post Lifts
•	 Heavy duty lift; great for heavy duty trucks and vans
•	 Available with different height configurations

DP15 includes (4) 5" and (4) 10" truck adapter  
extensions, allowing you to lift a range of vehicles.

5-1/2"

5"

15K 2-POST LIFTS

15K Lb. Capacity, 175" Overall Height 
FWD DP15PN001RD	 Red	 $19049.00 
FWD DP15PN001BL	 Blue	 $19049.00

15K Lb. Capacity, 154-3/4" Overall Height 
FWD DP15PN000RD	 Red	 $19049.00
FWD DP15PN000BL	 Blue	 $19049.00

3 Stage Arms

F10 - 10,000 Lb. Capacity
•	 Low-profile oversized pads with 

3.5" and 5" extensions
•	 3 stage front arms
•	 Smooth lifting and long life with  

Forward's direct pull cylinder 

FWD F10N500MBL	 143" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F10N500MRD	 143" Lift Height, Red

5" and 3.5" height extenders

F10 SERIES

SYMMETRIC LIFTING

Spot-Rite™ 3-stage front arms
lift vehicles both asymmetrically 
and symmetrically, positioning 
vehicles in front or behind the lift
to prevent door damage and 
allow for easier access.

Thread up 
adapters

I10 - 10,000 Lb. Capacity 
with Spot-Rite™ Arms
•	 76-1/8" rise
•	 Smooth lifting and long life with  

Forward's direct pull cylinders
•	 Spot-Rite™ 3-stage front arms

FWD I10N500MBL	 143" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I10N500MRD	 143" Lift Height, Red

I10 SERIES

F12 - 12,000 Lb. Capacity
•	 77-1/2" rise
•	 2-stage arms
•	 Includes truck adapters, 2 adapter height extenders 

and storage brackets

I12 -12,000 Lb. Capacity
•	 80-3/4" rise
•	 Easy positioning 3-stage arms
•	 4-3/4" minimum adapter height
•	 Includes truck adapters, 3 adapter height extenders 

and storage brackets

FWD I12N300RD	 166" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N300BL	 166" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I12N301RD	 178" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N301BL	 178" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I12N302RD	 154" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N302BL	 154" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I12N303RD	 143" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N303BL	 143" Lift Height, Blue

5", 3.5" & 1.75" 
height extenders 
with storage tray 
included.

I12 SERIESF12 SERIES
MULTIPLE HEIGHTS AVAILABLE 
TO ACCOMMODATE VARIOUS 
CEILING CLEARANCE

MULTIPLE HEIGHTS AVAILABLE 
TO ACCOMMODATE VARIOUS 
CEILING CLEARANCE

ENGINEERED TO PERFORM. BUILT TO LAST.
Car and truck lifts to meet your every need.
www.forwardlift.com

$10479.

$8529.

$5619.

$5209.

$6069
Lift 2 Post Symmetrical 
Light Car Truck Lift 9000
FWD BP9113000BL

FWD F12N300RD 166" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N300BL 166" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F12N301RD 178" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N301BL 178" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F12N302RD 154" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N302BL 154" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F12N303RD 143" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N303BL 143" Lift Height, Blue

FWD CRA14N201YBL

TIRE AND LIFT KIT�
FWD 146148I10KIT

$20509

RTY MCHM414 MOBILE COLUMN LIft. $49509.00
RTY MCHM419 MOBILE COLUMN LIft. $57579.00

RTY MCHM414

FWD DP15PN002BL

RTY ARO14N101YBL

LIFTING

$11539
True-Asymmetric 2 Post  
Lift 3 Position Flip-Up 
12000 lbs. Capacity
RTY SPO12N10T5BL

$11539
True-Asymmetric 2 Post  
Lift 3 Position Flip-Up  
12000 lbs. Capacity
RTY SPO12N10T5RD

FWD I12N300BLFWD F12N300BL

FWD DP15PN001BL

FWD DP18N000BL

LIFTING SYSTEMS AND MATERIAL HANDLING

SCISSOR LIFTS

Four Post Alignment 182.5" 
Wheel Base
RTY ARO14N101YBL
RTY ARO14N101YRD

$31889
Four Post Alignment 182.5" 
Wheel Base
FWD CRA14N201YBL
FWD CRA14N201YRD

$20979

FWD DP18N000BL 12' 11 3/4" Overall Height $19049.00
FWD DP18N000RD 12' 11 3/4" Overall Height $19049.00
FWD DP18N001BL 14' 8" Overall Height $19049.00
FWD DP18N001RD 14' 8" Overall Height $19049.00
FWD DP18N002BL 16' 8" Overall Height $19959.00
FWD DP18N002RD 16' 8" Overall Height $19959.00

2 Post Heavy 
Duty Truck & 
Car Lift

DP15 PRO 15000 lbs.  
2 Post with 3 Stage Arms
FWD DP15PN002BL
FWD DP15PN002RD

$19959

$7109
True-Asymmetric 2 Post  
Lift 3 Position Flip-Up 
10000 lbs. Capacity
RTY SPOA10N1500B
RTY SPOA10N1500R

RTY SPOA10N1500B

FINANCING
$124   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.19  per day

FINANCING
$134   60 Months

AS LOW AS $5.60  per day

FINANCING
$204   60 Months

AS LOW AS $8.50  per day

FINANCING
$227   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.49  per day

FINANCING
$414   60 Months

AS LOW AS $17.25  per day

FINANCING
$445   60 Months

AS LOW AS $18.58  per day

FINANCING
$456   60 Months

AS LOW AS $19.00  per day

FINANCING
$693   60 Months

AS LOW AS $28.88  per day

FINANCING
$145   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.05  per day

FINANCING
$433   60 Months

AS LOW AS $18.08  per day

FINANCING
$414   60 Months

AS LOW AS $17.25  per day

FINANCING
$170   60 Months

AS LOW AS $7.09  per day FINANCING
$250   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.45  per day

FINANCING
$250   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.45  per day

FINANCING
$1076   60 Months

AS LOW AS $44.84  per day

FINANCING
$1223   60 Months

AS LOW AS $50.96  per day
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intelligent imaging wheel alignment

LIFT PACKAGES INCLUDE
Rolling Jacks

Turnplates & Paddle Kit
Built-in Air Line Kit

Built-in Rear Slip-Plates

expert precision for tire experts

•	Swing-arm mount / demount
•	EasyMont™ one-operator assist
•	Self-centering adjustable jaws
•	smartSpeed™ technology*
•	On-floor pneumatic bead breaker

•	Column-integrated air tank
•	Tabletop bead seater
•	Max rim ø: 24"
•	Max wheel ø: 50"
•	Max wheel width: 15"

monty®1625em
Tire Changer

HOF EEWH779CU1
$10114.

40

*monty 1675 smartSpeed
HOF EEWH779CU2
$9377.

36

monty 1675

•	Swing-arm mount / demount
•	Self-centering adjustable jaws
•	smartSpeed™ technology*
•	Pneumatic bead pusher / tire lifter
•	On-floor pneumatic bead breaker
•	Column-integrated air tank
•	Tabletop bead seater
•	Attached toolbox
•	Max rim ø: 24"
•	Max wheel ø: 53"
•	Max wheel width: 15"

monty®1675
Tire Changer

HOF EEWH747B
$13255.

36

*monty 3550EM smartSpeed
HOF M3550EM110B
$12515.

24

monty 3550EM

•	Tilt-tower mount / demount
•	EasyMont™ one-operator assist
•	Self-centering adjustable jaws
•	smartSpeed™ technology*
•	Pneumatic bead pusher / tire lifter
•	On-floor pneumatic bead breaker
•	Tabletop bead seater
•	Attached toolbox
•	Max rim ø: 26"
•	Max wheel ø: 47"
•	Max wheel width: 17"

monty®3550EM
Tire Changer

HOF EEWH768AC
$12193.

85

•	Swing-arm mount / demount
•	Pneumatic bead pusher / 
tire lifter

•	smartSpeed™ technology
•	Center-post wheel clamping
•	Pneumatic wheel lift w/
roller board

•	Top-side bead seater
•	Attached toolbox
•	Max rim ø: 30"
•	Max wheel ø: 44"
•	Max wheel width: 15"

monty®8100s
Tire Changer

Scan for demo video
HOF EEWH778AUB
$22996.

22

•	powerMONT™ precise, fast 
mount / demount system

•	Lower bead camera viewer
•	Pneumatic bead pusher / tire lifter
•	smartSpeed™ technology
•	Center-post quickLOK™ wheel 
clamping

•	Dual-disc bead breaker
•	On-floor bead breaker and 
pneumatic wheel lift

•	Top-side bead seater
•	Max rim ø: 30"
•	Max wheel ø: 47"
•	Max wheel width: 15"

monty®8800p
all-in-one Tire Changer

•	Heavy-duty balancer for trucks, busses, RV's, 
light truck tires

•	Quick Nut wheel clamp
•	Pneumatic wheel lift
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection / 
balancing mode

•	Max wheel ø:51"

geodyna®980l
Truck wheel Balancer

•	General repair balancer for weight correction
•	Quick Nut wheel clamp
•	smartSonar™ auto data entry
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection / balancing mode
•	Split-weight mode
•	Max wheel ø:42"

geodyna®7200s
wheel Balancer

HOF EEWB746AS
$6295.

72

geodyna®7400L
wheel Balancer
•	General repair balancer for weight correction
•	Quick Nut wheel clamp
•	smartSonar™ auto data entry
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection / balancing mode
•	Split-weight mode
•	easyWEIGHT™ placement 
•	Max wheel ø:42"

geodyna®7600p
wheel Balancer
•	High-volume balancer for weight correction
•	PowerClamp™ 
•	smartSonar™ auto data entry
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection / balancing mode
•	Automatic spoke detection / split-weight mode
•	easyWEIGHT™ placement 
•	Stop-in-position to proper weight placement
•	LED rim lighting
•	Max wheel ø:42"

HOF EEWB765AP
$9758.

18

geodyna®7800p
Fully-Automatic wheel Balancer
•	Premium balancer for weight correction
•	PowerClamp™ 
•	smartSonar™ auto data entry
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection / balancing mode
•	Automatic spoke detection / split-weight mode
•	easyWEIGHT™ placement 
•	Stop-in-position to proper weight placement
•	LED rim lighting
•	Max wheel ø:42"

HOF EEWB753BEB
$13190.

42

geodyna®8200p
Fully-Automatic Diagnostic wheel Balancer
•	Premium balancer for weight correction, radial run-out, and 
match-mounting

•	PowerClamp™ 
•	smartSonar™ auto data entry
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection / balancing mode
•	Automatic spoke detection / split-weight mode
•	easyWEIGHT™ placement 
•	Stop-in-position to proper weight placement
•	LED rim lighting 
•	Max wheel ø:42"

HOF EEWB766BEA
$16958.

61

geodyna®9000p
Fully-automatic 3D Diagnostic wheel Balancer
•	Premium balancer for weight correction, shape assembly run-out, 
match-mounting, and tire defects

•	OptiLine™ wheel set opimization
•	PowerClamp™ 
•	3D no-contact camera auto data entry
•	easyALU™ automatic rim detection /
balancing mode

•	easyWEIGHT™ placement 
•	Stop-in-position to proper weight 
placement

•	Max wheel ø:42"

HOF EEWB771AP230
$18953.

23

•	Intelligent next-gen 
user interface

•	Guided adjustments, 
critical notifications

•	OEM specifications, 
fast vehicle selection

•	Advanced XD targets, 
AC200 clamps

geoliner®660
imaging wheel aligner

HOF EEWA712TH3
$22039.

22

•	Exclusive mobile 
design

•	Auto-tracking camera
•	Integrated OEM 
procedures and TSBs

•	Advanced XD targets, 
touchless AC400 
clamps

•	VIN scanner included

geoliner®770
mobile imagingwheel aligner

HOF EEWA752BV3
$3004256

•	Advanced imaging 
technology

•	Intuitive user-friendly 
software

•	Advanced XD targets, 
touchless AC400 clamps

•	VIN scanner included

geoliner®678
Imaging wheel aligner

HOF EEWA715TBV3
$27497.

35

•	Compact and economical
•	Rotating camera beam
•	Ready out of the box, minimal install
•	No console, tablet-controlled 
operation

•	Advanced XD targets, AC200 
clamps, wall-mounted hangers

geoliner®609
imaging wheel aligner

HOF EEWA741TH3
$17879.

52

Scan for demo video

heavy duty

HOF EEWB764AL
$8880.

HOF EEWB710DW
$15722.

86

HOF EEWH748B
$9842.

86

*monty 1625 smartSpeed

HOF MONTY1625B
$8054.

03

monty 1625B

TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE

Scissor
alignment lifts
•	Flush-mount or Surface-
mount  versions

•	Lights & Locks versions

HOF EELR708GLLPK
$43272.

06

15k Open Front
Galvanized Runways 
Extended Length w/ Lights & Locking Kit

HOF EELR708GPKG
$38112.

49

15k Open Front
Galvanized Runways 
Extended Length

4-post
alignment lifts
•	Extended or Standard 
length versions

•	Lights & Locks versions
•	NEW Galvanized 
Runway versions

HOF EELR706GLLPK
$41255.

35

15k Open Front
Galvanized Runways 
Standard Length w/ Lights & Locking Kit

HOF EELR706GPKG
$42114.

77

15k Open Front
Galvanized Runways 
Standard Length

HOF EELR708LLPKG
$33883.

15k Open Front
Extended Length w/ Lights & Locking Kit

HOF EELR708APKG
$30240.

84

15k Open Front
Extended Length

HOF EELR706LLPKG
$32761.

48

15k Open Front
Standard Length w/ Lights & Locking Kit

HOF EELR706APKG
$29616.

88

15k Open Front
Standard Length

HOF EELR728APKG
$17354
12k Open Front
Standard Length

HOF EELR789APKG
$42841.

89

14k Open Front & Rear
Surface-Mount 
Standard Length w/ Lights & Locking Kit

HOF EELR787APKG
$39625.

44

14k Open Front & Rear
Surface-Mount 
Standard Length

HOF EELR788APKG
$39634.

07

14k Open Front & Rear
Flush-Mount 
Standard Length w/ Lights & Locking Kit

HOF EELR790APKG
$42841.

89

14k Open Front & Rear
Flush-Mount 
Standard Length

HOF EELR709APKG
$25849.

68

12k Open Front 
Surface-Mount
Standard Length

HOF EELR724APKG
$25858.

38

12k Open Front 
Flush-Mount
Standard Length

FINANCING
$653   60 Months

AS LOW AS $27.21  per day

FINANCING
$479   60 Months

AS LOW AS $19.96  per day

FINANCING
$388   60 Months

AS LOW AS $16.19  per day

FINANCING
$597   60 Months

AS LOW AS $24.91  per day

FINANCING
$940   60 Months

AS LOW AS $39.19  per day

FINANCING
$896   60 Months

AS LOW AS $37.37  per day

FINANCING
$828   60 Months

AS LOW AS $34.52  per day

FINANCING
$915   60 Months

AS LOW AS $38.14  per day

FINANCING
$931   60 Months

AS LOW AS $38.80  per day

FINANCING
$861   60 Months

AS LOW AS $35.89  per day

FINANCING
$861   60 Months

AS LOW AS $35.90  per day

FINANCING
$931   60 Months

AS LOW AS $38.80  per day

FINANCING
$561   60 Months

AS LOW AS $23.41  per day

FINANCING
$562   60 Months

AS LOW AS $23.42  per day
FINANCING
$736   60 Months

AS LOW AS $30.69  per day

FINANCING
$657   60 Months

AS LOW AS $27.39  per day

FINANCING
$712   60 Months

AS LOW AS $29.67  per day

FINANCING
$643   60 Months

AS LOW AS $26.82  per day

FINANCING
$377   60 Months

AS LOW AS $15.72  per day

FINANCING
$411   60 Months

AS LOW AS $17.17  per day

FINANCING
$286   60 Months

AS LOW AS $11.95  per day

FINANCING
$212   60 Months

AS LOW AS $8.85  per day

FINANCING
$341   60 Months

AS LOW AS $14.24  per day

FINANCING
$150   60 Months

AS LOW AS $6.28  per day

FINANCING
$233   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.73  per day

FINANCING
$368   60 Months

AS LOW AS $15.36  per day

FINANCING
$265   60 Months

AS LOW AS $11.04  per day

FINANCING
$499   60 Months

AS LOW AS $20.83  per day

FINANCING
$288   60 Months

AS LOW AS $12.01  per day

FINANCING
$272   60 Months

AS LOW AS $11.34  per day

FINANCING
$192   60 Months

AS LOW AS $8.03  per day

FINANCING
$235   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.81  per day

FINANCING
$219   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.16  per day

FINANCING
$224   60 Months

AS LOW AS $9.35  per day
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TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE

Direct Drive 
Ensures pre-balanced assembly 
always stays calibrated to zero

PROBALANCE Technology 

A unique balancing system 
that minimizes both static and 

couple unbalance

SPEED THREAD™

Thread the hub nut at the push of 
a pedal to improve the ease-of-

use and speed of mounting

COATS® INSPECTION LANE A FULL TOUCHLESS SYSTEM WITH INSTANT RESULTS

IDENTIFY VEHICLE BODY DAMAGE 
VEHICLE DAMAGE DETECTOR
$14999
CTC 5200022
High-definition cameras capture the state of the 
vehicle’s exterior. Uses automatic number-plate 
recognition technology to read vehicle registration 
plates and personalize the inspection report.

DRIVE YOUR ALIGNMENT SALES 
ALIGNMENT CHECK 
$54299
CTC 5200000
Uses laser technology to dynamically measure the alignment of the wheels 
as the car enters the service area. Instantly checks alignment and creates a 
detailed inspection report.

TOTAL SHOP SOLUTIONS
WHEEL SERVICE, ALIGNMENT, LIFTING, AND INSPECTION EQUIPMENT

All Coats tire changers and Direct Drive balancers shown here are proudly 
made in Tennessee with free setup, training, and 3 year parts warranty

The Coats® Maxx series picks up where the X-Series left off but goes further. At COATS we value 
customer feedback and satisfaction, and the Maxx series is based off just that. The Maxx series 
is truly a user first product line, designed to make your life easier and get the job done faster.

•	 More robust chassis made for ultimate durability in the harshest working environments 
•	 Capable of clamping up to 30" wheel out of the box
•	 Up to 16" tire width
•	 Leverless Duckhead bead lifter comes standard meaning no tire bar needed
•	 RoboRoller powered assist device
•	 Patented Robo-Arm helper device
•	 Re-configured bead breaker to accommodate larger wheel assemblies 
•	 Hand operated or foot pedal controlled bead breaker 
•	 No-Index Tabletop
•	 Dual Nozzle Bead Sealer quickly supplies more air flow for difficult assemblies 
•	 Grip Max 2.0 clamps are zinc plated to resist corrosion and extend lifetime 
•	 Available in 220V 2-speed Electric Motor,or high-torque variable speed air motor

$12999
Electric Drive

CTC MAXX90220

Maxx Series Rim Clamp®

COATS® MAXX 90 TIRE CHANGER

•	 Powered by Direct Drive – No more need for daily calibration
•	 Enhanced Laser Guided Operation®

•	 Automatic 3D data entry
•	 Stop, Lock & Index
•	 Double-sided collets included
+	 ProBalance Technology®

+ Touchscreen
+	 Speed Thread™

+	 LED barrel lighting
+	� Language software - English, 

Spanish, French, Chinese
+	 Hood damper

Direct Drive
COATS® 1600 WHEEL BALANCER

$10499
CTC 16003DA	 1 Phase, 220V
CTC 16003DB	 3 Phase, 220V

Providing alignments is a considerable source of income 
for today’s modern shops. That’s why Coats® offers the 
CWA 6500 3D Aligner. It has all the core functionality that 
you need to get started right at your fingertips

•	 Multiple compensation modes to make getting readings 
on heavy vehicles easy without having to roll vehicle 
excessively far

•	 Comes with both self-centering clamp and exclusive tire 
gripping adapters to ensure both accurate reading and 
fast operation

•	 Standard VIN scanner for time savings and ease of 
vehicle selection

•	 Mobile cabinet supports using aligner in multiple bays

COATS® 6500 3D ALIGNER

• High Quality; 100% North American made
• Two heavy duty rolling jacks
• Stainless Steel turn plates & roll back bar       
• �Superior structural strength provides longer life 

and more precise alignments    

COATS® 12K / 14K / 16K SCISSOR 
LIFT ALIGNMENT PACKAGE

220V 2-Speed 
Electric Motor

Provides total control to maximize
 shop efficiency

Dual Bead Sealer 
Seal difficult assemblies with 

ease with increased speed and 
volume of air flow

Leverless Duckhead Bead Lifter
Makes mounting and dismounting 
tires quick and easy with no tire 

bar needed

• Scissor Rack and Pinion Style Gear Rack
• �Open Runway Slots Under Rear Slip 

Plates 
• Deck Length: 185" / 4700mm
• Deck Width: 23" / 584 mm

$24999
CTC 6500

$39199  CTC 8KSC12KITP - 12k 
$41099  CTC 8KSC14KITP - 14k
$43299  CTC 8KSC16KITP - 16k

NEW 
PRODUCT

$12999
Electric Drive

CTC MAXX90A

- In Ground Mount

BUILD SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES 
FROM THE GROUND UP 
TREAD DEPTH SCANNER
$27599
CTC ETFC
LED, 3D technology and high-resolution cameras provide data on tread wear 
so you can know the condition of your customers’ tires as they drive in your 
shop, with no labor required. Flush-mount option shown.

TI
RE

 GRIPPING CLAM
PS

TI
RE

 GRIPPING CLAM
PSTR

AD
ITI

ONAL CLAMPS

TR
AD

ITI
ONAL CLAMPS

FINANCING
$326  60 Months
AS LOW AS $13.58  per day

FINANCING
$1153  60 Months

AS LOW AS $48.06  per day

FINANCING
$599  60 Months
AS LOW AS $25.00  per day

FINANCING
$282  60 Months
AS LOW AS $11.77  per day

FINANCING
$228  60 Months
AS LOW AS $9.51  per day

FINANCING
$543  60 Months
AS LOW AS $22.64  per day

FINANCING
$852   60 Months

AS LOW AS $35.50  per day

FINANCING
$893   60 Months

AS LOW AS $37.22  per day

FINANCING
$941   60 Months

AS LOW AS $39.22  per day
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TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE

$8999
CTC 15003DA	 1 Phase, 220V
CTC 15003DB	 3 Phase, 220V

$5499
CTC 13002DA	 1 Phase, 220V
CTC 13002DB	 3 Phase, 220V

Direct Drive
COATS® 1500 WHEEL BALANCER

•	 Powered by Direct Drive – No More Need for Daily Calibration
•	 Static-On-Screen® Display Identifies Any Excess Residual Static Imbalance
•	 Automatic 2-D Data Entry on Wheel Diameter and Offset Measurement

Direct Drive
COATS® 1300 WHEEL BALANCER

•	 Powered by Direct Drive – No More Need for Daily Calibration
•	 Static-On-Screen® Display Identifies Any Excess Residual Static Imbalance
•	 Laser-Guided Operation 

– 5 O'Clock Tape Application 
– 12 O'Clock Clip Application

•	 Automatic 3-D Data Entry
•	 Stop and Lock Inverter Technology
•	 Double-Sided Collets Included

•	 110V Power - Plug in Anywhere
•	 Space-Saving Design
•	 Auto Start Hood Direct 

Tape-A-Weight Placement

COATS® 885 
WHEEL BALANCER

$3999
CTC 885

•	 Color LCD Video Display 
•	 Laser Weight Placement Guidance 
•	 Live Position Indexing Guidance 
•	 110V Power - Plug In Anywhere
•	 Space Saving Design
•	 Auto Start Hood

COATS® 1185 
WHEEL BALANCER

$4999
CTC 1185

•	 RC Robo-Arm® Helper Device to Help Press the Bead
•	 Foot-Controlled Bead Loosener
•	 Maximum Tire Width: 10.5"
•	 Clamping Range from 6" - 24"
•	 Steel Clamps Standard
•	 Durable Steel Duckhead Standard
•	 Small Footprint

$7499
Electric Drive
CTC RC55E

$7499
Air Drive

CTC RC55A

RC Series® Swing Arm Rim Clamp®

COATS® RC-55 TIRE CHANGER

•	 Foot-Controlled Bead Loosener
•	 Maximum Tire Width: 10.5"
•	 Clamping Range from 6" - 24"
•	 Steel Clamps Standard
•	 Durable Steel Duckhead Standard
•	 Small Footprint

$5249
Electric Drive
CTC RC45E

$5249
Air Drive

CTC RC45A

RC Series® Swing Arm Rim Clamp®

COATS® RC-45 TIRE CHANGER

•	 More robust chassis made for ultimate durability in the harshest environments
•	 Re-configured bead breaker to accommodate larger wheel assemblies and gives techs 

the option to break beads with the hand OR foot pedal control
•	 Dual Nozzle Bead Sealer quickly supplies more air flow for difficult assemblies. 
•	 Grip Max 2.0 clamps are zinc plated to resist corrosion and extend lifetime.
•	 Dual-compound clamp inserts that provide more contact surface for extra grip
•	 Available in 110V, 220V 2 HP Electric Motor,or high-torque variable speed air motor 
•	 RoboRoller and patented Robo-Arm helper devices
•	 6-24" external clamping 
•	 Up to 16" tire width
•	 No-Index Tabletop

$9999

Maxx Series Rim Clamp
COATS® MAXX 80 TIRE CHANGER

YOUR CHOICE

Maxx Series Rim Clamp
COATS® MAXX 70 TIRE CHANGER
•	 More robust chassis made for ultimate durability in the harshest environments
•	 Patented Robo-Arm helper device
•	 Re-configured bead breaker to accommodate larger wheel assemblies
•	 6-24" external clamping 
•	 Up to 16" tire width
•	 No-Index Tabletop
•	 Dual Nozzle Bead Sealer quickly supplies more air flow for difficult assemblies
•	 Available in 110V, 220V 2HP speed Electric Motor, or high-torque variable 

speed air motor 

YOUR CHOICE

TIRE CHANGERS WHEEL BALANCERS

WHEEL BALANCER ACCESSORIESTIRE CHANGER ACCESSORIES

$1249
CTC 800525

525 Wheel Lift for Direct Drive 
Balancers - 1300/1500/1600

40mm Balancer Truck Cone Kit

$319

CTC 113277C	
Range: 4.80" - 6.80"

The Coats® Point of Use Lift 
System helps you elevate heavy tire 
and wheel assemblies up to table-
top height with minimal effort.

POINT OF USE LIFT SYSTEM

CTC 5608609

Taps directly into the tire changer's surge tank
and assists in seating virtually any tire assembly.

AUXILIARY BEAD SYSTEM (ABS)

$899

$349

OUR BEST 
SELLING TIRE 
CHANGER 

NEW PRODUCT

NEW PRODUCT

CTC MAXX70220	 Elec., Hand Controlled
CTC MAXX70	 Elec., Hand Controlled
CTC MAXX70A	 Air, Hand Controlled

The Coats® 525 Wheel Lift 
reduces operator fatigue 
and the potential for 
expensive wheel damage, 
while providing a sliding 
platform for easy operation 
and smooth, air powered 
scissor lift action.

$8499

CTC MAXX80220	 Elec., Hand / Foot Controlled
CTC MAXX80	 Elec., Hand / Foot Controlled
CTC MAXX80A	 Air, Hand / Foot Controlled

40mm Adjustable 
Pin Plates, 3 Pc. Set

$1999

CTC 5610104	
3, 4, and 5 Lug Plates

CTC 5606545

FINANCING
$125  12 Months
AS LOW AS $5.23  per day

FINANCING
$109  24 Months
AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$125  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.23  per day

FINANCING
$179  60 Months
AS LOW AS $7.48  per day

FINANCING
$203  60 Months
AS LOW AS $8.47  per day

FINANCING
$239  60 Months
AS LOW AS $9.97  per day

FINANCING
$215  60 Months
AS LOW AS $8.97  per day

FINANCING
$131  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.48  per day

FINANCING
$135  60 Months
AS LOW AS $5.66  per day

FINANCING
$108  60 Months
AS LOW AS $4.53  per day
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TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE

40mm Adjustable 
Pin Plates, 3 Pc. Set

TIRE & WHEEL SERVICE

800-564-5066 l salessupport-us@continental.com  
www.autodiagnostpms.com

Keep your TPMS Tools Updated
The newest generation of TPMS sensors require the latest version of TPMS tool software.  

TPMS tools must be updated regularly to perfom TPMS service succesfully.

Counteract Tire Balancing Beads
•	Economical way to balance the vehicle wheel
•	TPMS compatible
•	Extends tire life
•	Made in USA
•	Decrease vibration
•	Cooler tire running temperatures
•	Proven to increase fuel economy

Counteract

Free shipping, set up and on site training ON ALL ROTARY WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT
ALIGNERS, TIRE CHANGERS AND WHEEL BALANCERS

BK 7041440 4 oz. Bag $6.69
BK 7041441 5 oz. Bag $8.09
BK 7041442 6 oz. Bag $9.59
BK 7041443 8 oz. Bag $11.49
BK 7041444 10 oz. Bag $14.49
BK 7041445 12 oz. Bag $17.49
BK 7041446 14 oz. Bag $17.49
BK 7041447 16 oz. Bag $19.49

Vortex Valve Cores and Valave 
Caps Bag of 4
BK 7041439

$3149

Tire Changer�
RTY RWC247DCLIB

$11629 Balancer & Changer Combo Kit  
includes R140 Tire Changer  
and R138 Balancer
RTY RW138140C

$8519
Changer & Balancer Combo Kit 
includes R146RP Tire Changer 
and R155 Wheel Balancer
RTY RW146155C

$16659

Leverless Pro Tire Changer�
RTY RWC1200

Mobile Tablet Aligner System�
RTY RWA1065

$12569
Pro 3D Alignment System
RTY RWA1090

$28409

Automotive Wheel Cleaning Kit
BK STK13AD

$150
Beads Injection Pump�
BK CBBIP

$160

Must-Have Equipment for Every Shop or Home GarageMADE STRONG!
FREE SHIPPING! Applies to direct shipping points within the 48 contiguous United States only.

$6570

Wheel Service COMBOS 
Wheel Balancer + Tire Changer  
+ Tape Wheel Weights 
∙ 110V / 220V Options 

R980AT/DST30P COMBO
BPK 5140127 DT-50A/DB-70 COMBO

BPK 5140162

Wheel Service COMBOS 
Wheel Balancer + Tire Changer  
+ Tape Wheel Weights 
∙ 110V / 220V Options 

NEW
110V

$145710

Autodiagnos  
TPMS Bundle�
BKN 291000256010

$349
AutoDiagnos TPMS TTDG Kit�
BK 291000237310

$64710

Autodiagnos TPMS 
Bundle�
BKN 291000256020

Hub Cleaner
BK HBCR16 Replacement Pads for 

HBCT-16 $30.39

BK HBCR22 Replacement Pads for 
HBCTK-22 $33.24

BK HBCT16 Wheel/Hub Cleaner $37.99
BK HBCTK22 Hub Cleaning Tool Kit $84.54

BK HBCTK22

Mounting Lube
BK CBBLUBE25B 25lb. $47.49
BK CBBLUBE40B 40lb. $67.49
BK CBBLUBE8B 8lb. $22.49

BK CBBLUBE25B

$989

22m Thread Pitch Gauge
BK TPG22

$199
Commercial Wheel 
Maintenance Kit
BK STKWMK

$235
Commercial Wheel Cleaning Kit
BK STK2228AD

$23539

$269

Graphite 5th 
Wheel 2O
BK CBB5WG2OZ

$1149

Grpahite 5th 
Wheel 8O
BK CBB5WG8OZ

FINANCING
$252   60 Months

AS LOW AS $10.53  per day

FINANCING
$203   60 Months

AS LOW AS $8.49  per day FINANCING
$362   60 Months

AS LOW AS $15.09  per day

FINANCING
$511   60 Months

AS LOW AS $21.32  per day

FINANCING
$273   60 Months

AS LOW AS $11.38  per day

FINANCING
$617   60 Months

AS LOW AS $25.73  per day

FINANCING
$202  60 Months
AS LOW AS $8.44  per day

FINANCING
$157  60 Months
AS LOW AS $6.55  per day

FINANCING
$146  12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.11  per day

$8470
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog60

PAINT & BODY

WELDING

$1499

Window Molding Tools�
SER 2037

$1449

Window Molding Tools�
SER 2038

$21299

UNIVAC VACUUM  
PDR PULLING TOOL�
HSA DTK7700

$1449

2.2 mm. STEEL 
PULLING STUDS�
HSA UNI1001

$1699

2.6 mm. STEEL  
PULLING STUDS�
HSA UNI1002

$299
12 in. QUICK 
PULL BRIDGE�
HSA UNI1091

$259
UNI-4550  
STARTER KIT  
Steel Stud Gun�
HSA UNI4550

$469
STINGER PLUS STEEL STUD GUN�
HSA UNI5500

$6399

STUD AND TAB LEVER  
PULLING TOOL�
HSA UNI760001

$299
UNI-STAPLE HOT MELT 
PLASTIC REPAIR KIT�
HSA UNI8000

$1549
NITRO-WELD PLASTIC  
WELDING SYSTEM�
HSA UNI8100

$1999
DUAL SPOTTER AL AND 
STEEL STUD GUN�
HSA UNI9700

$4199

T HANDLE SINGLE 
STUD PULLER�
HSA UNI1095

$649
GPR-PRO  
GLUE PULL  
REPAIR KIT�
HSA GPR7571

$1999
PULL PRO DENT 
PULLING TOWER�
HSA UNI1096

$3049

Body Moulding & Trim Sets�
SER 3786

$2938

MAT,MED SOLDERING 
WORK STAT 11.75X17.5

APX WLACCWSM202

$199
H&S Autoshot  
Auto-Pro 
Welding Helmet�
HSA HSW7030

$1199
H&S Autoshot 
PLASMA CUTTER 1/2" 
(115-230VAC)�
HSA HSW6004

$749 
H&S Autoshot
HSW-6214  
MIG WELDER 1/4"  
(115VAC)�
HSA HSW6214

$3650
H&S Autoshot
MultiMIG PRO 
Synergic AC/DC 
Welder�
HSA HSW6422

$1913

Soldering Gun 
Iron Butane
APX ML500MP

$1456

GLOVES,HEAT 
RESISTANT 1 PAIR

APX WLACCSG02

$1176

KIT,WELLER 
SOLDER AID 
TOOLS 6pc.

APX WLACCSAK02

$1554

Weller Flux Brush 25 Pack
APX WLACCFB02

$1302

CLEANER,BRASS  
WIRE SPONGE, 

W/HOLDER�
APX WLACCBSH02

$2726

Torch Butane 
Butane Weller

APX ML200

$1779

HOLDER,HELPING HAND, 
MAG GLASS 2 CLAMPS
APX WLACCHHB02

$6527

HOLDER HELPING HAND  
4 MAGNETIC ARMS

APX WLACCHHM02

$5752

25W 75W 
Cordless Soldering 

Iron-Heat Tool
APX WLBU75

H&S Autoshot

$4949

Slide Hammers Body Dent
SER 2290

$1949

Dent Pullers�
SER 2761

$14699

Hub Four  
Wheel Drive  
Lock Out
BK 7453111

$33999

Hub Four Wheel Drive  
Lock Out
BK 7453112

$1260
Winch Power
BK 8215181

$11399

Winch Remote Control  
Winch Remote�
BK 3354644

$38499

Winch Electric Cable 
Accessory Kit Quick-
Connect Kit Industries�
BK 7453148

$28999

Winch Power Accessory  
Kit Industries
BK 8215120

Towing
BK 7453145 2" x 30' Premium Recovery Strap $93.99
BK 7453146 3" x 30' Premium Recovery Strap $131.99

BK 7453145

BK 8155149

BK 7453173

BK 3354620
BK 8155146

BK 3009265

Hubs & Hub Kits
BK 7453114 Hub Four Wheel Drive Lock Out $202.99
BK 7453116 Hub Four Wheel Drive Lock Out $347.99

BK 7453114

WINCH

PullzAll Winches
BK 3009265 24 Volt DC Cordless $989.00
BK 8215180 110 Volt AC Corded $364.99

Utility Winches
BK 7453173 1,000lbs Load 120 Volts AC $659.99
BK 7453187 2,000lbs Load 12 Volts DC $137.99
BK 7453191 4,000lbs Load 12 Volts DC $549.99

Warn Winches
BK 3354620 12,000lbs 12 Volts DC 125ft. of Wire $2310.00
BK 8155146 8,000lbs 12 Volts DC 100ft. of Wire $1120.00

ZEON Winches
BK 8155148 12 3/8" 12,000 lbs 12 Volts DC $1380.00
BK 8155149 8s 3/8" 8,000 lbs 12 Volts DC $1550.00

BK 7453187

BK 8155148

ACCESSORIES

FINANCING
$138   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.78  per day

FINANCING
$155   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.50  per day

FINANCING
$126   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.28  per day

FINANCING
$126   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.27  per day

FINANCING
$112   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.69  per day

FINANCING
$109   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$155   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.49  per day

FINANCING
$109   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.56  per day

FINANCING
$114   48 Months

AS LOW AS $4.77  per day
FINANCING
$120   12 Months

AS LOW AS $5.03  per day

$16054

Rivet Tool Metric 
Setter Kit�
BK 7701889

$6032

Marson Rivet Gun Hand Riveter�
BK 7702702

$15104

Rivet Tool Thread Setter Kit�
BK 7702875
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 61

WELDING

•	 Welds up to 3/8” 
•	 Wire Diameter: Up to .035” 
•	 TruSet MIG sets the right 

parameters for your weld setup
•	 Patented Set & Forget Despooler 

automatically sets optimal spool 
tension

•	 Dual-voltage: 120V/240V
•	 Spool gun: Use FNY 85620 

or FNY 85650 for aluminum 
welding 

FNY 323 FORNEY® 190 MP 
MULTI-PROCESS WELDER
$1179

•	 Clean cut 7/8” and sever cut 
1-1/8”

•	 Includes Forney® Ignite™ 
plasma torch to extend the life 
of your consumables 

•	 15 ft ground clamp, 25 ft 
torch length 

•	 Dual-voltage: 120V/240V

$1879

FNY 327 FORNEY® 242 DUAL 
MIG WELDER
$2290 $2890

FNY 319 FORNEY® 270 MIG 
WELDER

$1849

FNY 410 FORNEY® 220 MP 
MULTI-PROCESS WELDER

$1579

FNY 440 FORNEY® 40 P 
PLASMA CUTTER

GET YOUR                     REBATE! www.forneyind.com/product-rebates

CUTTING & GRINDING
FNY 71854  4-1/2” X 
.045” X 7/8” TYPE 
1 CUT-OFF WHEEL

FNY 72759  : 4” X 
5/8”-11 KNOTTED 
WIRE WHEEL

FNY 72757  2-3/4” X 
5/8”-11 KNOTTED 
CUP BRUSH

AUTO-DARKENING WELDING HELMETS
FNY 55735 FORNEY EASY 
WELD® SERIES “CAMO” 
ADF WELDING HELMET

FNY 55864 FORNEY® 
SERIES “LIGHTNING” 
ADF WELDING HELMET

FNY 55937 FORNEY® PRO 
“AMPED” ADF 
WELDING HELMET

$69.99 $89.99 $119.99

TORCH KITS MIG WELDING WIRE
FNY 1710 MEDIUM/HEAVY-DUTY 
VICTOR STYLE CUTTING, WELDING 
& HEATING TORCH KIT

FNY 1711 HEAVY-DUTY VICTOR STYLE 
TORCH KIT

$379.99
$499.99

FNY 1905 FORNEY® 4-1/2” 
ANGLE GRINDER
$64.99

FL-3015

FNY 42281 ER70S-6 MIG 
WELDING WIRE, MILD 
STEEL, .035”, 33 LBS

FNY 42286 ER70S-6 MIG 
WELDING WIRE, MILD 
STEEL, .030”, 10 LBS

FNY 42287 ER70S-6 MIG 
WELDING WIRE, MILD 
STEEL, .035, 10 LBS

$10.99$14.99$3.49

$99.99 $44.99 $44.99

NEW!

FNY 445 FORNEY® 45 P PRO 
PLASMA CUTTER

NEW!

•	 Powerful: Weld up 
to ½” mild steel

•	 MIG, Stick, and 
DC-TIG weld

•	 Spool Gun – FNY 
85620 or FNY 
85650

•	 Clean cut 
1/2”; Sever 
cut 3/4”

•	 Dual-Voltage
•	 Assembled in 

USA

•	 270 Amp: Weld 
24 ga. to  ½” 

•	 Multiple trigger 
modes for spot 
welding

•	 200A @60% 
Duty Cycle

•	 240 Amp:  Weld 
24 ga. to ½” 

•	 Weld aluminum 
& steel with flip 
of a switch

•	 Spool Gun:  
FNY 85620  
or FNY 85650

•	 Variable speeds with 
6 settings (3,000 – 
11,000 RPM)

•	 Powerful 9A motor
•	 120V 

$75.00$75.00
REBATEREBATE

$125.00$125.00
REBATEREBATE

$150.00$150.00
REBATEREBATE

$150.00$150.00
REBATEREBATE

$100.00$100.00
REBATEREBATE

$100.00$100.00
REBATEREBATE

FINANCING
$118   12 Months

AS LOW AS $4.94  per day

FINANCING
$102   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.29  per day

FINANCING
$125   24 Months

AS LOW AS $5.23  per day

FINANCING
$112   36 Months

AS LOW AS $4.68  per day

FINANCING
$101   24 Months

AS LOW AS $4.22  per day

FINANCING
$158   12 Months

AS LOW AS $6.62  per day
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog62

SAFETY & WORK WEAR

BLACK

BLACK BLACK RED BLUE COVERT

BLACK FLUORESCENT YELLOW BLUE

L NSE D0203010100
XL NSE D0203011100

L NSE D0305010100
XL NSE D0305011100

NITRILE DISPOSABLE

$23.49

$18.99

$23.49

$29.49

$10.49

$27.99 $27.99 $29.49

$10.49 $11.99

FASTFIT® ORIGINAL® ORIGINAL® ORIGINAL® ORIGINAL®

NITRILE DISPOSABLE
BLUE

SPEEDKNIT™ UTILITY HI-VIZ SPEEDKNIT™ UTILITY SPEEDKNIT™ COOLMAX®

S/M BK S1DE05500
L/XL BK S1DE05540

S/M BK S1DE91500
L/XL BK S1DE91540

S/M BK S1CB03500
L/XL BK S1CB03540

S BK 7631239
M BK 7631240
L BK 7631241
XL BK 7631242

S BK 7631100
M BK 7631101
L BK 7631102
XL BK 7631103
XXL BK 7631104

S BK 7631110
M BK 7631111
L BK 7631112
XL BK 7631113
XXL BK 7631114

S BK 7631105
M BK 7631106
L BK 7631107
XL BK 7631108
XXL BK 7631109

S BK 7631189
M BK 7631190
L BK 7631191
XL BK 7631192
XXL BK 7631193

$649

NAPA Touchscreen Foam Nitrile 
Palm Dipped
BK 7631308 Medium
BK 7631309 Large
BK 7631310 X-Large

$2399

NAPA Technicians Gloves Amara 
Synthetic Leather Palm
BK 8992160 Spandex Back Medium
BK 8992161 Spandex Back Large
BK 8992162 Spandex Back X-Large

$1899

NAPA Touch Screen Technician 
Gloves Amara Synthetic Leather 
Palm
BK 8992594 Spandex Back/Touch 

Screen Fingers Medium

BK 8992595 Spandex Back/Touch 
Screen Fingers Large

BK 8992596 Spandex Back/Touch 
Screen Fingers X-Large

Grease Monkey  
Bones Xtreme  
Black Out Gloves
BK 7631319 Large $20.89
BK 7631320 XLarge $13.99

$1249

Gorilla Grip A5  
Cut Gloves
BK 7631321 Large
BK 7631322 XLarge

$1899

Grease Monkey  
Dura-Knit Gloves
BK 2512723 Large
BK 2512823 X-Large

$2929

Heavy Impact Work Gloves
APX 86986 Medium
APX 86987 Large
APX 86988 Extra Large

$3989

Mechanix Wear M-Pact Gloves
BK 7631257 Medium Black
BK 7631258 Large Black
BK 7631259 X-Large Black
BK 7631260 XX-Large Black

$3449

Mechanix Wear  
Specialty Grip Gloves
BK MSG05008 Small
BK MSG05009 Medium
BK MSG05010 Large
BK MSG05011 XLarge
BK MSG05012 XXLarge

$1449

GORILLA GRIP
BK 7631345 6PK- L
BK 7631346 6 pk. XL

$1899

Grease Monkey Dry Grip Latex Gloves
BK 7631349 GM LATEX 14 PAIR L
BK 7631350 GM NITRILE 20 PAIR L

$2599

Tan DuraHide  
Cow Driver Gloves
BK LDCW75008 Small
BK LDCW75009 Medium
BK LDCW75010 Large
BK LDCW75011 X-Large
BK LDCW75012 XXL
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PRICES VALID JULY 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 
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INVENTORY BLOWOUT

$4749

NAPA Mobile Tool Chest
BK TK28

$8949

Pro-Logix 10A 6/12 Volt  
Battery Charger
SOR PL2310

$14999

Jump n Carry 20A 6/12 Volt  
Battery Charger
SOR JNC4000

$18999

Jump n Carry  1700 Peak Amp  
12 Volt Jump Starter
SOR JNC660

$11289

Pro-Logix 20A 6/12 Volt  
Battery Charger
SOR PL2320

$8949

10/6/2 Amp 6/12 Volt 
Charger / Maintainer
SOR CPL2310

$12489

Pro-Logix 12 Volt 20A  
Battery Charger with Engine Start
SOR PL2545

$12999

20/10/2 Amp 6/12 Volt  
Charger / Maintainer
SOR CPL2320

$14999

Pro-Logix 10A 12/24 Volt  
Battery Charger
SOR PL2410

$13999

20/10/2 Amp 12 Volt  
Charger / Maintainer
SOR CPL2545

$16999

10/6/2 Amp 12/24 Volt  
Charger / Maintainer
SOR CPL2410

$5265

4.0 Amp 6/12 Volt  
Charger / Maintainer
SOR CPL2140

$14999

1100 Peak Amp 12 Volt  
Jump Starter
SOR CJNC4000

$19980

Jump n Carry  1100 Peak Amp  
12 Volt Jump Starter W/ Air System
SOR JNC550A

$18999

1100 Peak Amp 12 Volt  
Jump Starter W/ Air
SOR CJNC550A

$18999

1700 Peak Amp 12 Volt  
Jump Starter
SOR CJNC660

$34585

Jump n Carry  2000 Peak Amp  
12 Volt Jump Starter
SOR JNC950

$34585

2000 Peak Amp 12 Volt 
Jump Starter
SOR CJNC950

$48589

Jump n Carry 3400 Peak Amp  
12/24 Volt Jump Starter
SOR JNC1224

$48589

3400 Peak Amp 
12/24 Volt Jump Starter
SOR CJNC1224

$619
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Ext. Anvil 
Controlled Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ONE-KEY™ Kit
MIL 276922R

$489
Tool M18 FUEL™ 
10" Pole Saw w/ QUIK-LOK™

MIL 296022R

Socket Set 1/2" SAE And 
Metric 7 pc. Set
NPT CPSS12107

$20999
$14999

Lift ATV/Motorcycle  
1000 lbs. Gray
BK 7766010

$10999

V20 Cordless Brushless 1/2-In. 
Drill/Driver Kit (2 Batteries)
CTM CMCD710C2

$299

Safety Mask- Non-Medical 
Disposable (1) Box Of 50 Masks
NSE GFM19

$6999

Socket Set 1/2" SAE and 
Metric - 49 piece
BK 7740131

$83999

Maxi Trac MT3000I PORTABLE 
INVERTER GENERATOR  
33 00W/30 00W
BK MT3000I

$7499

V20 20-Volt Max 2 Amp-Hour 
Lithium Power Tool Battery
CTM CMCB202

$11499

V20 20-Volt Max 4 Amp-Hour 
Lithium Power Tool Battery
CTM CMCB204

$11499

V20 20-Volt Max Variable Speed 
Brushless Cordless Impact 
Driver (1-Battery Included)
CTM CMCF810C1

$12999

V20 20-Volt Max 2-Tool 
Brushless Power Tool Combo 
Kit With Soft Case (2-Batteries 
Included And Charger Included)
CTM CMCK210C2

$49999

2000 Series 41-in W X 34-in 
H 7-Drawer Steel Rolling Tool 
Cabinet (Red)
CTM CMST98271RB

$5265

Pro-Logix 4.0A 6/12 Volt  
Battery Maintainer
SOR PL2140

$4499

Backpack Tool Bag�
CHT TBBP

Parts Washer
CHT PW20G 20 Gallon $260.00
CHT PW40G 40 Gallon $420.00

CHT PW20G

CHT PW40G

$10999

3/8" Drive General  
Service Tool Set  
49 pc. Set
CHT MSS3849

$119
HD Bar Stool with Back�
CHT HDSTOOL
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NO INDEX TABLETOP

INTRODUCING THE NEW

SEE MORE ON PAGE 57

TIRE CHANGER SERIES

MAXX DURABILITY, MAXX RELIABILITY, MAXX SPEED, MAXX POWER, AND MAXX CAPABILITY.

Save time by not having to index 
the tabletop when working on 

large assemblies, reducing pedal 
presses and allowing techs to 

keep moving.

CTC MAXX80220	 Elec., Hand / Foot Controlled
CTC MAXX80	 Elec., Hand / Foot Controlled
CTC MAXX80A	 Air, Hand / Foot Controlled

$9999
YOUR CHOICE

Seal difficult assemblies with 
ease with increased speed and 

volume of air flow

DUAL BEAD SEALER GRIP MAX 2.0 CLAMPS

HAND OR FOOT OPERATED 
BEAD LOOSENER

Different technicians have different 
workstyles. Giving them a choice (hand 

or foot) of how they do the work lets 
them get it done on their terms

Clamp passenger car, light 
truck or extreme custom 

applications without 
changing anything for 

maximum time savings.

COATS Maxx 80 Rim Clamp Tire Changer

Standard 
clamping 6-24" 
and up to 30" 
with optional 

extended clamps 

Up to 16" 
tire width 

on all 
models

FINANCING
$239  60 Months
AS LOW AS $9.97  per day

Q3_NAPA 2023_20_BC_.indd   64Q3_NAPA 2023_20_BC_.indd   64 09/05/23   8:4009/05/23   8:40


	Q3_NAPA 2023_01_FC_HotBuys_01
	Q3_NAPA 2023_01_FC_HotBuys_02
	Q3_NAPA 2023_01_FC_HotBuys_03
	Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_04
	Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_05
	Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_06
	Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_07
	Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_08
	Q3_NAPA 2023_02_HandTools_09
	Q3_NAPA 2023_03_ServiceTools_10
	Q3_NAPA 2023_03_ServiceTools_11
	Q3_NAPA 2023_03_ServiceTools_12
	Q3_NAPA 2023_04_PowerTools_13
	Q3_NAPA 2023_04_PowerTools_14
	Q3_NAPA 2023_04_PowerTools_15
	Q3_NAPA 2023_04_PowerTools_16
	Q3_NAPA 2023_04_PowerTools_17
	Q3_NAPA 2023_05_Tool_Storage_Organization_18
	Q3_NAPA 2023_05_Tool_Storage_Organization_19
	Q3_NAPA 2023_05_Tool_Storage_Organization_20
	Q3_NAPA 2023_05_Tool_Storage_Organization_21
	Q3_NAPA 2023_05_Tool_Storage_Organization_22
	Q3_NAPA 2023_05_Tool_Storage_Organization_23
	Q3_NAPA 2023_06_Charging_Starting_Testing_24
	Q3_NAPA 2023_06_Charging_Starting_Testing_25
	Q3_NAPA 2023_06_Charging_Starting_Testing_26
	Q3_NAPA 2023_06_Charging_Starting_Testing_27
	Q3_NAPA 2023_06_Charging_Starting_Testing_28
	Q3_NAPA 2023_06_Charging_Starting_Testing_29
	Q3_NAPA 2023_07_Diagnostics_30
	Q3_NAPA 2023_07_Diagnostics_31
	Q3_NAPA 2023_07_Diagnostics_32
	Q3_NAPA 2023_07_Diagnostics_33
	Q3_NAPA 2023_07_Diagnostics_34
	Q3_NAPA 2023_08_Lighting_35
	Q3_NAPA 2023_08_Lighting_36
	Q3_NAPA 2023_09_AirCompressors_37
	Q3_NAPA 2023_09_AirCompressors_38
	Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_39
	Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_40
	Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_41
	Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_42
	Q3_NAPA 2023_10_ShopEquipment_Lubrication_FluidManagement_43
	Q3_NAPA 2023_11_Lubrication_FluidManagement_44
	Q3_NAPA 2023_12_ShopHeating_Cooling_45
	Q3_NAPA 2023_12_ShopHeating_Cooling_46
	Q3_NAPA 2023_12_ShopHeating_Cooling_47
	Q3_NAPA 2023_12_ShopHeating_Cooling_48
	Q3_NAPA 2023_13_GarageSolutions_Organization_49
	Q3_NAPA 2023_14_Lifting_50
	Q3_NAPA 2023_14_Lifting_51
	Q3_NAPA 2023_14_Lifting_52
	Q3_NAPA 2023_14_Lifting_53
	Q3_NAPA 2023_14_Lifting_54
	Q3_NAPA 2023_14_Lifting_55
	Q3_NAPA 2023_15_Tire_WheelService_56
	Q3_NAPA 2023_15_Tire_WheelService_57
	Q3_NAPA 2023_15_Tire_WheelService_58
	Q3_NAPA 2023_15_Tire_WheelService_59
	Q3_NAPA 2023_16_Accessories_PaintBody_Welding_60
	Q3_NAPA 2023_17_Welding_61
	Q3_NAPA 2023_18_Safety_WorkWear_62
	Q3_NAPA 2023_19_InventoryBlowout_63
	Q3_NAPA 2023_20_BC_64

